MITSUBISHI
AV N ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTERS AND ALTERNATORS
CATALOGUE

2019/2020

INDEPENDENT AFTERMARKETS APPLICATIONS



We at Mitsubishi Electric have been working on the automotive equipment
for 80 years. -y
- Always thinking of pioneering cars of the times we have continued to take on
' chailehges forinnovative ways to make them happen.To find out international '
trends and reflect them timely and flexibly and also to build
up a solid foundation less vulnerable to the deterioration of environment
we have defined
»Challenge, Innovation & Improvement” as the basics of our operations.
whereby we are aiming to be an
+Eco-conscious global enterprise serving for creation of an enriched society”
and wish to contribute to the development of society.

NO COUNTERFEIT PARTS

Mitsubishi Electric offers genuine quality parts for replacement & repair.

The ,No Counterfeit Parts” movement led by Japan Auto Parts Industries Association
(JAPIA) seeks to bar imitation motor parts increasing rapidly in the global market.
We strongly support this activity and make unremitting e#orts for elimination of the
imitations.

wlAM



MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC
AUTOMOBILAUSRUSTUNG

Herau derung! Innovation! Fortschritt™

WER WIR SIND

WirbeiMitsubishiElectricarbeiten seit80Jahren aufdem Gebietder Automobilausriistung.

- Basierend auf den wegweisenden Fahrzeugen der Vergangenheit, stellen wir uns
weiterhin der Herausforderung, innovative Wege zu finden und diese zu beschreiten.
Um internationale Trends zu erkennen, diese zeitnah und flexibel zu reflektieren und
ein solides Fundament mit weniger schadlichen Umweltauswirkungen aufzubauen,
,Herausforderung, Innovation und Fortschritt” als Grundlagen unserer Tatigkeit definiert.
Dabei sind wir bestrebt, ein, umweltbewusstes globales Unternehmen” zu sein und einen

Beitrag zur Entwicklung der Gesellschaft zu leisten.

KEINE GEFALSCHTEN TEILE

Mitsubishi Electric bietet Original-Ersatzteile fiir Austausch und Reparatur.

Die Bewegung ,No Counterfeit Parts (Keine gefdlschten Teile)” wird von der Japan Auto
Parts Industries Association geleitet (JAPIA) versucht, den schnell ansteigenden Absatz
nachgebildeter Motorteile auf dem Weltmarkt zu verhindern.

Wir sind uneingeschrankte Unterstiitzer dieser Initiative und unternehmen
unabldssige Anstrengungen zur Bekampfung dieser Nachbildungen.

wlAM



i TR

O HAC

KomnaHua Mitsubishi Electric 3aHumaeTca npon3BOACTBOM aBTOMOOWIbHOIO
obopynoBaHua yxe 80 neT. Bce 3Tu rogbl Mbl yCNEWHO pelann CoXHble 3agayn no
- pas3paboTke VHHOBAUMOHHOW NPOAYKUMM AN aBTOMOGUIIbHOW MPOMBbILNIEHHOCTH,
NCNONb3yss HOBAaTOPCKOE MblLWIEHME U NepefoBble NoAaxoAbl. YTo6bl He oTCTaBaTb OT
COBPEMEHHbIX MUPOBbLIX TEHAEHLMI M CBOEBPEMEHHO pearnpoBaTb Ha BCe TpeboBaH A,
npeabaBnfaemMble K 3KOJIOTMYHOCTM MPOMBILLAIEHHON MpoAyKuun, B cBoeln pabote
Mbl pyKOBOACTBYeMCsl 6a30BbIM MPUHLMMNOM «PelieHne TpyAHbIX 3afay, MHHOBALMUM
N ycoBepLleHCTBOBaHMA». OfHa M3 HaWux LUenen — «MOCTPOeHne MeXAyHapOAHON
KOMNaHuu, KoTopaa 3aboTuTcA 06 OxpaHe OKpyXalowen cpeabl U 6narononyymu
MUPOBOTro cO0bLIeCcTBa»,  BHECEHME AOCTOMHOMO BKMaja B pa3BuTue coumnyma.

HUKAKUX NOAAENOK

KomnaHusa Mitsubishi Electric npepgnaraet opurnHanbHbie

BbICOKOKa4yeCTBeHHble 3anacHble YacTn Ana 3aMeHbl 1 peMOHTa.

AdsunxxeHne «<HukKaknx nogaenok» noa armaon AnNoHCKoOM accoymaumm nponssoauTtenen
aBTOMOOGMNbHbIX 3anacHbix YacTen (JAPIA) cTpeMnTcA NCKOPEHUTb NPON3BOACTBO
noAaAenbHbIX 3anacHbIX YacTen, KOTOpoe CTPeMUTENIbHO pacTeT BO BCe Mupe.

Mbl aKkTUBHO noaaep>K1MBaemM 3TO ABMKEHME U Npunaraem Bce yCuansa K UCKOpeHeHno
pblHKa noaAenokK.

wlAM

LS

=52



. ——~-':.:1-5;‘;£ ----
KIM JESTESMY

W Mitsubishi Electric zajmujemy sie wyposazeniem pojazdéw od 80 lat. Od samego
‘poczatku jestesmy pionieramiinnowacjisamochodowych. Podejmujemy najtrudniejsze
Wy_zWania, aby przeku¢ innowacyjne pomysty w rzeczywistosé. Aby by¢ na biezaco
zmiedzynarodowymitrendamiorazreagowacnaniewsposob szybkiielastyczny,atakze
by zbudowac solidne fundamenty, odporne na niekorzystne warunki, opracowalismy
filozofie ,Wyzwan, innowacji i udoskonalen’, na ktorej opieramy cata nasza dziatalnosc.
Naszym celem jest sta¢ sie ,Swiadomym ekologicznie, globalnym przedsiebiorstwem
przyczyniajacym sie do budowania nowoczesnego spoteczenstwa”. Chcemy aktywnie
uczestniczy¢ w rozwoju spotecznym.

ZADNYCH PODROBEK

Mitsubishi Electric oferuje najwyzszej jakosci oryginalne cze$ci zamienne.

Inicjatywa ,Zadnych podrébek”, wdrazana przez Japonskie Stowarzyszenie Przemystu
Czesci Samochodowych (JAPIA), ma na celu powstrzymanie gwattownej ekspansji
podrabianych czesci zamiennych na globalnym rynku.

Zdecydowanie wspieramy te inicjatywe i podejmujemy niestrudzone dziatania na rzecz
eliminacji podrabianych czesci.

wlAM



KDO JSME

Ve spole¢nosti Mitsubishi Electric vyrabime dily a vybaveni pro automobilovy primys|
jiz 80 let. Vzdy jsme se snazili vyrabét takové produkty pro automobilovy pramysl, které
byly ve své dobé revoluéni. Proto neustale pfekonavame prekéazky na cesté k inovacim, -
jez se nasledné pokousime uvadét do praxe. Abychom dokazali rozpoznat mezinarodni
trendy, mohli na né vcas a flexibilné reagovat a také abychom mohli vybudovat pevny
zdklad, ktery bude méné zatéZovat zivotni prostiedi, definovali jsme ,Vyzvu, inovace
a zlepSovani“ jako zakladni principy nasich operaci. Jejich prostfednictvim usilujeme
o to, abychom byli ,ekologicky uvédomélou globalni firmou, kterd pomaha vytvaret
lepsi spole¢nost”, a chceme pfispivat také k rozvoji této spolecnosti.

ZADNE NAPODOBENINY DIiLU

Spole¢nost Mitsubishi Electric nabizi originalni dily uréené pro vyménu a opravy.
Hnuti,,Zadné napodobeniny dilG” vedené asociaci JAPIA (Japan Auto Parts
Industries Association) usiluje o zastaveni napodobenin motorovych dill

jejichz vyskyt se na globalnim trhu rapidné zvysuje.

Tuto aktivitu vyrazné podporujeme a vyvijime neustalé usili, abychom

tyto napodobeniny vymytili.

wlAM



L4 = ’ Ow
A b (A k) Glana Jlas (4 Jeat Miitsubishi Electric (e b ss U cuais Wle 80 A
5SS ol sl paal ali (Al gl Lingas Wl S Ay 05Kl 800 ) <l e ST
i 058 lea (bl ane il el LS i pa g de s JSs dallal) Cilea 5ill 480 5 ) cpaals oy
5S35 A w30 ) 5S4 panill g ISV g (ganl” walia Gy Ly clalidde Al Al ) gaxiy | 530
lele (S5 Al A )5 Analle A’ a3 O Caag caalaall elli DA ey Aalail Liduls (g de
acinall daiil daabosall (& Jalig “aninall ol 3 s Janll 4,

44y jal) Jlad) adad a385 Y
#3535 Mitsubishi Electric gubasill s Jaaill 2aliall Lha) Ll adad 3 gl (1 480,

S ) e adad delinal ALl Lymen) 5ol “Aiy Sl il odab o365 Y7 48 s il 55 (JAPIA)
525 3] (JAPIAY Leallall (3 susl) (6 e posy 2 il ) jlandl Lt odad i 5 Y.

‘L"JL‘;‘-“S‘ ‘)\.}cckﬁa,ﬂsﬁés ;Laﬂ\ﬁi.}}}é \S}Pdmj 61A\J§‘JA\S.\:\S)AJ‘ Y er—é.wu;.ﬁﬂhlj

wlAM



H MITSUBISHI
Vehicles ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

Alfa ROME@O ... .9
Caterpillar ..., .10
CITFOBN . 13
DACIA ..o 21
DeULZ e 28
DOAGE ... 31
Flat 32
FOrd e 36
Honda ... 38
Chrysler e 41
[SUZU .o 42
IvecoO TRUCK ... e 49
JO O 54
KUubota ... 55
LancCia ... 60
Man TRUCK ... e, . 62
Mazda ... . 68
Mercedes TRUCK ... 81
Mercedes PasSeNger .........ccoooiiiooeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 83
MINT e 84
Mitsubishi ... 86
Nissan and Infinity ... 122
Opeland Vauxhall ..., 145
Peugeot ..., . 150
Renault TRUCK ... 158
Renault Passenger ...l 168
SAAD 181
Scania TRUCK ... 183
Scania BUS ..., . 188
Scania MARINES ... 189
Shibaura Machines ... 190
SMNAIT 191
SUDAIU L. 195
SUZUKI oo . 204
TOYOTA oo . 209
UNICAITIEIS oo . 212
VoIvoO TRUCK ..o 213
Volvo MACHINES ... 225

Volvo MARINES (PENTA) ..o, 227



Alfa Romeo e

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
. ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
o 159
Ll MOT35771
E 722572/M 12 1,4 12 n/a BRERA 2006 > 939 A.000 3195
o ALFA ROMEO SPIDER
o 55184922
=
- 5 Terminal
<

B Terminal

MBX1.25

@68.41

@12

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Caterpillar e M

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A7T02071
722347/M 12 50 1 65 CATEPILLAR 1999 > 3SL
CATERPILLAR FORKLIFT o
31A6800402 <
-
-
M8X1.25 o
(o'
-
<
I — v
R Terminal L Terminal E~]|
JT F3 %
= e 1 2
) j —C O — C :1 S
B Terminal | — —=
M6X1 P Terminal i = =y
g
- ~—= Z
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A4TU3586
722333/M 24 50 2 80 CATEPILLAR LOADER 1995 > S6K
CATERPILLAR
3436802300
M12X1.25 P Terminal
B Terminal
M5X0.8 ?
R Terminal L Terminal |

LY/

A

iw
)

[, o)

\(

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Caterpillar M EeThie

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
A4TU3591
722337/M 24 50 9 80 CATEPILLAR LOADER 1997 > tba
o CATERPILLAR
< 3436802400
-
|
o. M12X1.25 P Terminal
o
Il'l_J B Terminal
< M5X0.8
i R Terminal L Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
A4TU3599
722339/M CATERPILLAR 24 50 12 80 | CATEPILLARLOADER | 2001 > S6K
3436803800
51798210R2596
M12X1.25 P Terminal
=
R Terminal L Terminal i

MM oad |

-

8

o

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 1 Changes for the Better




Q MITSUBISHI
Caterpillar )\ELEWRIC
Changes for the Better

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NLEI\I/EI-II;ER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M8T80472
723572/M CATERPILLAR 24 3,2 11 n/a CATERPILLAR 1997 > S4S, S6S oc
ME049327 5
32A66-10101 T
MITSUBISHI o
721988/M M191X94271 Overrunning Clutch E
722188/M M372X12471 Solenoid switch E
|9
B Terminal
M8X1.25

=i

©

GQE] 0

0816

L5 77 [ Y

239.3

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Citroén e

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE Cc

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS
MITSUBISHI

A2TB4791 cs
722379/M A2TB2191 12 80 4 55 JUMPY 1998 > DW, EW,TU | 1587-1997
CITROEN

XSARA
9635772780

BERLINGO

B Terminal
/ MBX1.25

D106

CITROEN -

ATerminal
M5X0.8

LINEL
oo
T
2128

2-M10X15 68.2

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

MITSUBISHI
A5TG1291

722430/M " 12 85 5 55 C4 AIRCROSS 2012 > 4A9 1590
CITROEN

1607835580

MITSUBISHI

720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier

721175/M A866X61572 Regulator

8.2

B Terminal
M8X1.25

S Terminal L Terminal

G Terminal FR Terminal

—

=

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
1 3 Changes for the Better




.. MITSUBISHI
Citroén )\ELEGRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TL0092
722435/M — 12 95 5 55 C4 AIRCROSS 2012 > 4A92 1590
CITROEN
1607835680
MITSUBISHI <
SUBIS an
720965/M A860XA0771 Rectifier 2
721191/M A866X66172 Regulator =
[18.2 —
(9
B Terminal _
M8X1.25
] _
= = o
S Terminal L Terminal = Eo o
IO C ) — 0
G Terminal FR Terminal = I O
T T ) v
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A3TB2691 c4
722106/M CITROEN 12 120 6 54,3 EZ 2000> | WJY (DW8B) | 1360-2230
9640088080
9639396580 XSARA
9807344880
MITSUBISHI
720933/M A860X78370 Rectifier
721139/M A866X50682 Regulator
B Terminal
M8X1.25 =
=
L Terminal FR Terminal

0135

2-M10X1.5

68.2

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Citroén e

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | 'o/oc | oo VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A3TG1891 c4
722382/M . 12 120 6 54,3 2004 > EW10A 1997
CITROEN &3
9649846880
< MITSUBISHI
T
g 720949/M A860X91070 Rectifier
- 721147/M A866X55082 Regulator
U b=
&
B” Terminal
MBX1.25
COM Terminal FICHE Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘(/oc | oo VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
AA4TI0084 4
A4TJ0081 Sk
722383/M . 12 180 6 54,3 6 2004 > DW10 1560 - 2179
CITROEN cs
9654752880 JUMPY
9661544880
©
o
6
—7 P gy —
B Terminal [ —
MBX1.25 W1 =
L Terminal IC Terminal _||-_—.._i_ — 1
( = — &
® = —9 2
-— =N=

2:M10X1.5

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 5 Changes for the Better




.. MITSUBISHI
Citroén )\ELEGRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS vour | kw | e | ) VEHICLE VEAR | ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
MOT45071 AX
M2T13081 BERLINGO
. @)
722530/M CITROEN 12 0,8 8 n/a c3 1991 > TU 954 - 1587
9626261480 C4 >
5802CR, 5802Q7 SAXO T
5802Q9, 5802R3 XSARA (@)
96262614, 9656317780 o
=
|9

Pinion Travelling Position _ 6.5

B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 5.5

MBXL1.25 —
UE:j M8X1.25

— -1
S Terminal . :t\

M5X0.8 o

— | ©

o [ e A

B %
J—
N =
176.5
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M0T32272
M0T32271
CITROEN c3
75500178004 c4
722502/M V75500178004 12 0,95 11 n/a C4 PICASSO | 2008 > EP 1397 - 1598
5802A, 5802AR 51
V7540897,V754089780 DS3
V755001780, V7552105
V755210580, V764559080
V764559480, 5802EV
V75408978005
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 25.5

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 13.5

S Terminal

064

182.4 2-M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Citroén e

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
MO0T33771
722597/M " 12 1,2 11 n/a C4 AIRCROSS 2012 > 4A9 1590
CITROEN
1810A185
=
:g S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 37.6
. . 256
E Pinion Rest Position
i o)
|9
©le -
O
B Terminal
M8X1.25 j
[Te]
N~
o O
~ — —
O

191.2

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T93582 BERLINGO
MO0T93581 C1
CITROEN Cc2
c3
00005802AZ
5802A2, 5802AZ C3 PICASSO
722555/M 5802FP, 5802M4 12 1,3 12 n/a cal, 2002 > DV 1398 -2179
5802Y4, 5802Y5 C4 PICASSO
5802Y6 C511, 11
9637813680, 9640825280 JUMPY
9646679980, 9664016980
9688268580, )IZIEAN};OA
968826858000, 9801667580 5
980166758000
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 27
M8X1.25

Pinion Rest Position__ |14

1 J— 2-M8X1.25 i
- RS
M5X0.8 — \7 0
] —J I
| 5[ 8
193.8
‘ MITSUBISHI

&' ELECTRIC
17

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Citroén

STARTER

TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
c4

MOT82081 C4 PICASSO
CITROEN c5 1,
cs
722573/M 5802CW, 5802V7 12 1,3 12 n/a 2000 > EW10 1997 - 2230
5802W1, 5802W3 EVASION
9625168580 JUMPY
9625168680 XSARA

9625382580 XSARA PICASSO
9631520480

CITROEN

B Terminal
MBX1.25 S Terminal
/ M5X0.8

, 193.8

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
MOT21571

722588/M CITROEN 12 1,4 8 n/a | C-CROSSER | 2008 > 48 2360
1810A205
1810A011
5802FD

MITSUBISHI
722153/M M371XE4381 Solenoid switch

Pinion Travelling Position 40.6

B Terminal Pinion Rest Position |_28.6
M8X1.25

S Terminal O
O =5
i

O =

L
__\‘I
g7o

]
-

197.4 2-M10X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




<
L
o
o
=
(Y

Citroén

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI BERLINGO
MOT86081 C'CE%SER
M1T80381 C4 GRAND PICASSO PN
722552/M CITROEN 12 1,4 13 n/a cs 1,1, 1 1996 > 1781174922179
is P9, DW
5802W5 EVASION, JUMPER
9656299480 JUMPY, XANTIA
965629948003 XM, XSARA
Pinion Travelling Position _ 7-5
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 5.5
M8X1.25

S Terminal
M5X0.8

3-M10X1.5

200.6
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS SR VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M0T22473
MOT22471 BERLINGO
MO0T22472 c4
ITROEN C4 PICASSO
CITRO cs
5802ZB cs
722518/,\/\ 9662854080 12 1,7 12 n/a DS3 2005 > DV, DW 1398 -2179
5802AA, 5802EG DS4
580278, 5802Z9
9645100680 DS5
9663528880 NEMO
966352888001 XSARA PICASSO
9801667780
980166778000
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26

M8X1.25

S Terminal
M5X0.8

Pinion Rest Position-_| 14

gv7o
i
P

0 65.5

197.4

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

2-M8X1.25




Citroén

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
MOT20874 BERLINGO
MO0T20873 Cis
MOT20871 ca
mggig C4 PICASSO
- s
723651/M CITROEN 12 1,7 13 n/a c8 1998 > | DW,EW | 1749-2179
1502453001E DS4
5802C3, 5802CQ DS5
5802E2, 5802F) JUMPY
5802Q5 SPACETOURER
9646972280 XSARA
9656262780
9671014680
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position _ 6.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 5.5

S Terminal
M5X0.8

7o

197.4

0625

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

3-M10X1.5

CITROEN -




<
(Y
<
a

21

' MITSUBISHI
Dacia ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

MITSUBISHI

A2TC1791

722380/M 12 110 4 55 LOGAN 2010 > K7 1598
DACIA
231002582R
MBX1.25
_B Terminal
MBX1.25
L Terminal _DF Terminal
2-@105
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

MITSUBISHI

A3TX2681

A3TX1881 LOGAN

722372/M 12 185 6 55 2006 K9K 1461
/ DACIA SANDERO >

231009036R
231003784R

Dummy COM Terminal

055

0135
)

i

2-M8X1.25

2-08.

59.75

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




. | ISHI
Dacia "\I\E’IL.I[ESCL'{%I%H

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE Cc

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS
MITSUBISHI

A4TJ0582
722375/M A4TJ0581 12 210 6 55 LODGY 2012 > K9K 1461
DACIA

8200960533

B Terminal

Dummy COM Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




' MITSUBISHI
Dacia ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW (A) YEAR

MITSUBISHI

MO0T45171
M2T13582

722532/M DACIA 12 0,85 8 n/a LOGAN | 2007 > | K4,K7 | 1390-1598

6001549062
8200240487
8200584664

MITSUBISHI
721825/M M191X24371 Overrunning Clutch
722145/M M371XD5774 Solenoid switch

DACIA -

Pinion Travelling Position___ 11

B Terminal
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__|1

EC[ 3-M10X1.5

S Terminal E
M5X0.8 )
o —
~
O
176.5
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT46371 LOGAN MCV
722547/M 12 0,85 8 n/a LOGAN EXPRESS 2007 > K7 1598
DACIA SANDERO
8200815083
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position___ 11

Pinion Rest Position__|1

EE[ 3-M10X1.5

B Terminal
M8X1.25

062

0 70.6

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
2 3 Changes for the Better




. | ISHI
Dacia "\“EALE%L'}%I%H

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T45971
722545/M DACIA 12 | 085 8 n/a DUSTER 2010 > K4 1598
8200538751
8200665518
_ Pinion Travelling Position _12.7
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 0.7
M8X1.25
M8X1.25
- 2-M10X1.5
S Terminal |:| ~
M5X0.8 ) | ©
,9 I - ] |
O ~
ik S
|
g
176.5
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI DOKKER
M0T46572 DOKKER EXPRESS
DUSTER
DACIA
722548/M 12 0,85 9 n/a LOGAN II 2012 > H4 , H5 898 -1197
LOGAN MCV
233000779R LODGY
SANDERO I
Pinion Travelling Position 32
Pinion Rest Position__ | 20 8-M10X1.5
B Terminal

S Terminal

M5X0.8 {L H 3
5 1 - O
-

0706 ]

T

176.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




' MITSUBISHI
Dacia ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T91581 LOGAN
M0T86181
722554/M 12 1,3 12 n/a SANDERO 2005 > K9 1461
DACIA
. 8200584685
< S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 12
— Pinion Rest Position__|1
<
a -
2-M10X1.5
B Terminal ’ pa— 7\
M8X1.25 '";S o
[{e]
© ——— —
S —J =
'\ b e
O /
193.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOTD1371 DOKKER
722584/M 12 1 10 n/a DUSTER 2015 > H4M 1598
DACIA LODGY
233001903R
Pinion Travelling Position__, 31.5
Pinion Rest Position ‘ 19.5
I
B Terminal
M8X1.25 ]

4-M10X1.5

S Terminal
M5X0.8

e ——]
[170.6
i
f
O

191.2

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
2 5 Changes for the Better




. | ISHI
Dacia "\“EIIL.II-ESCL'{'%I%H

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI DOKKER
MOTDO0372 DOKKER EXPRESS
MOTDO0371 DUSTER
722 M 12 1 13 2012 > H5 898 - 1197
585/ DACIA n/a LOGAN Il
2330000Q3D LOGQL\]N,\[/;?F:OLOHDGY
233000557R
Pinion Travelling Position 32.3
, Pinion Rest Position 20.3 3-M10X1.5
B Terminal
M8X1.25

S Terminal
M5X0.8

70.6

1l
| L

A

W

191.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Dacia

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NLEAI/EI.II.;:II-EIR RIE/I;;-\Y VEHICLE MY%I::L ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI DUSTER
MOT87881 LOGAN
MOT21471 LOGAN MCV
723652/M OACIA 12 1,4 12 n/a LOGAN EXPRESS 2002 > K9 1461
LOGAN PICK-UP
. 8200584675 SANDERO

‘_‘ S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 13.7

v ermina Pinion Rest Position 0.7

<

(]

B Terminal
M8X1.25

i

=

unlm

M8X1.25

070.6 ]

i

200.6

3

27

/a

Changes for the Better

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

2-M10X1.5




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS

MITSUBISHI

A4TA8691
A4TA8191
A4TA8391

721246/M A4TA8591 24 120 10 64 DEUTZ 2008 > D5,7
A3TA8791 TRUCK

DEUTZ

01183126
01183128

MITSUBISHI
720963/M A860X99570 Rectifier
721156/M A866X57672 Regulator

DEUTZ -

IG Terminal
A Terminal

W Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc

MITSUBISHI
MOT50471 DEUTZ / FENDT DEUTZ
723536/M DEUTZ 12 4,7 12 4 AGRICULTURAL 2006 > 3013

01183284
01182761

MITSUBISHI
721986/M M191X93871 Overrunning Clutch
722095/M M371XB1371 Solenoid switch

B Terminal S Terminal

M10X1.5 \
(©N
=3

DEUTZ -

a
er=dig
‘%lr’ SF

[188.89

318.8

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M8T62471
723526/M DEUTZ 24 5 10 2 DEUTZTRUCK | 2007 > | MD5, MD7
01183209
01182758
01182195
MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Selenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay
B Terminal

M5X0.8

opis
2 O

=

286.8

3-01

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
2 9 Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Deutz )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MoTD2071 DEUTZ DEUTZ
M9T62871
723538/M 24 5,5 12 2 AGRICULTURAL 2005 > 1013
DEUTZ
01183288
MITSUBISHI
721986/M M191X93871 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Solenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay
B Terminal
M10X1.5
e —
j T Hlmn
SW,.E Terminal | »
M5X0.8 e QO o
s | «©
i =] — =
318.8
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9IT65371
723541/M DEUTZ 24 5,5 12 2 DEUTZ AGCO 2007 > | MD7 (1013)
01183290
01183067
MITSUBISHI
721533/M | M191X94071 | Overrunning Clutch |

SW Terminal
M5X0.8
B Terminal
M10X1.5

] 88.89

318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

DEUTZ -




T
O
(a]
o
(a]

31

MITSUBISHI

Dodge ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M1T93571 AVENGER
722685/M M1T93071 12 1,8 22 n/a CALIBER 2007 > | ECD,ECE | 1968
DODGE JOURNEY
003C158
MITSUBISHI
722157/M M371XH1574 Solenoid switch
c
K]
.‘(;/; c
g S
S Terminal g 'g
B Terminal Tz
M8X1.25 3 3 3-010.5
Flx
c|
9ol 9o
cC|
oo
j © S
™
z
O
T

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




q ‘ MITSUBISHI
Fiat A% ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS

MITSUBISHI
A2TB4791

722379/M A2TB2191 12 80 4 55 SCUDO 1998 > DW, EW,TU | 1868-1997
FIAT

71716608

B Terminal
[ M8X1.25

A Terminal .
M5X0.8
——
=
o
2 z
)
X
2-M10X1.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0084
A4TJ0081
722383/M 12 180 6 54,3 SCUDO 2000 > DW10 1997 -2179
FIAT ULYSSE

9654752880

9661544880
o
=
[0

8 Terminal
MBxX1.25
L Terminal 1C Terminal = 1

2-M10X1.5

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Fiat

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

MO0T82081

722573/M
FIAT

71719607

SCUDO
12 1.3 12 n/a ULYSSE 2000 > EW10 1997

B Terminal
M8X1.25

(-
t
L

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

M0T93582
722555/M MQT93581

FIAT

9637813680

12 1.3 12 n/a SCUDO 2007 > 9HU 1560

B Terminal

M8X1.25

33

Pinion Travelling Position 27
Pinion Rest Position |14

N

EE%
LE_J

193.8

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



’ ¢ MITsuBISHI
Fiat AW ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS | VvOLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT86081
M1T80381
SCUDO
722552/M FIAT 12 1,4 13 n/a ULYSSE 1995 > | DW, EW, XU | 1868 - 2999
71719608 DUCATO
71719609
71738330
71782400
Pinion Travelling Position _ 7.5
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 55

M8X1.25

3-M10X1.5

FIAT -

S Terminal
M5X0.8
200.6
STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT N-[JEl\ElTBII-EIR RIE/l:)QY VEHICLE Nﬁ?:L ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T22473
722518/M MO0T22471
FIAT
tba
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__| 14

S Terminal
M5X0.8 M

|
U
0 65.5

o7o
|
P

2-M8X1.25

197.4

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Fiat

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS N{JEI\I/EITBII-EIR VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T20874
MO0T20873
MO0T20871 SCUDO
723651/M MOT20872 12 1,7 13 tba ULYSSE 1999 > | DW,EW,RHR | 1997
M1T80481
FIAT
96253382680
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position _6-5
. M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 55
= — |
< _
TH & = It
S Terminal =
M5X0.8 l_] S L 2
ﬂ e = e
O O
- O

197.4

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
3 5 Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Ford )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT AMPERS | ‘oo oc | oA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A2TA6099
722443/M FORT 12 70 2 80 RANGER 1999 > WL 2500
1449569
3601014
4344538
MITSUBISHI
720929/M A860X57870 Rectifier
720971/M A866X37272 Regulator
STerminal L Terminal % SPN \ a
\ J ===l =
@ o) e 2 o
- TEESE  ®
M8X1.25 A 8 o /
= ¥
=
\-_
- 65 |

\

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




(a]
o
o
o

37

MITSUBISHI
Ford ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M2T87271
722689/M FORD 12 2,2 10 n/a RANGER 1999 > WL 2500
4348654
F8RUT1000AA
MITSUBISHI
722048/M M371XA0373 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 30.8
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__ |17.8
O —
O=10
-
T
S Terminal T~
- I
N © _
| O3 =
[

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A5TA7091 CIVICVII
722485/M 12 70 6 62,5 2001 > D14,D16,D17 | 1396 - 1668
HONDA FR-V
31100-PLM-A020-M2
MITSUBISHI
| 720937/M | A860X83370 Rectifier
‘ 720976/M ‘ A866X48782 Regulator
M8X1.25
> —
G Term‘ﬂal - Termina] ;=
\ / — L
t‘u I ) ‘_‘| ~ o
— N — 3 .’.’ A
G/ e s
L Terminal / \ FR Terminal Q
=~ _V
B Terminal , L 1B
MEX1 \/
- ﬂ:.’l '-‘
s B8 ol W8
= Q
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TB1391
722488/M 12 75 5 65 cvicvii 2002 > L12,L13 1243-1339
HONDA JAZZ I
31100-RSH-0041

2-M8X1.25

B Terminal
[ MBX1

IG Terminal C Terminal

L Terminal \ FR Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

HONDA -




<
Q
=
o
I

39

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A5TJ0091
722432/M 12 95 5 62,5 cvic v 2008 > L12,13 1198 - 1339
HONDA JAZ I
31100-RB0-0040
MITSUBISHI
| 720969/M | A860XA9370 Rectifier
‘ 721173/M ‘ A866X60582 Regulator
B Terminal
3 — | —
IG Terminal C Terminal F —
— o - o
- o
—=H N ©
i B
T |
L Terminal FR Terminal 2 .
38 M8X1.25
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A5TJ0291
722434/M 12 95 5 62,5 CIVICIX 2012 > R18 1798
HONDA
31100-R3R-E011-M2
B Terminal 2.085

M6X1

C Terminal

L

]Ll
TTTTT
0121

062.5

M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE |  PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | 'c o0 | VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A5TJ0191
722433/M 12 95 6 60 CIVIC IX 2012 > R18 1798
HONDA
31100-R1A-A013-M2
MITSUBISHI
| 720968/M | A860XA4970 Rectifier
‘ 721432/M ‘ A866X66782 Regulator
= =N
C Terminal =8 i N
- o

o
} ©

S

— l:' - v
\© B Terminal i |
Al
MB8X1.25 Mex1 < R
Q
38

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

<
(=]
=
o
I




MITSUBISHI

Chrysler ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M1T93571
M1T93071
722685/M CHRYSLER 12 1,8 22 n/a SEBRING 2007 > ECD 1968
05033440AA
05033440AC
5033440AC
MITSUBISHI
722157/M M371XH1574 Solenoid switch
S
7 .
oo
S Terminal _E g
B Terminal ol
M8X1.25 T 8 3-0105
|
c <
9 e
c|
oo
! ° N
~ ;s &
m ]
__/
o 2 >
m —
= 71 1]
E 231.8
-
|9

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
4 1 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A4TU9586
723583/M A4TU5486 24 50 2 80 ISUZU 2016 > 6B, 6W
ISUZU
8983413950
MITSUBISHI
720936/M A860X81370 Rectifier
720973/M A866X38282 Regulator
B Terminal
M5X0.8 —
R Terminal L Terminal ﬁ-
=5
— 3
——n O
=i
68.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A4TU9685
723584/M A4TU6285 24 50 3 80 ISUZU 2016 > 6HK, 6W
ISUZU
8983413970
MITSUBISHI
720935/M A860X80970 Rectifier
720973/M A866X38282 Regulator
B Terminal
M6X1
— |
R Terminal L Terminal <D
(=il
0 7 O
=—p AII[l
— L
68.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A8TU5386
722356/M 24 60 2 80 ISUZU 2010 > 6WGT1
ISUZU
8981274950
IG(R) Terminal L Terminal
N Terminal
)
N
=
v
= ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A4TR7291
722563/M 24 20 7 65 ISUZU ELF 2017 4))
ISUZU
8982516351
M8X1.25
BL Terminal
M8X1.25 J_E
N = 3
S Terminal L Terminal {‘\ = =

065

M10X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
43 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AV ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A4TR7292
722564/M ISUZU 24 90 7 65 ISUZU ELF 2017 4HK1
8982687930
8982687931
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25 E
=
=
S Terminal L Terminal - A

— 0
I— ©
BNE O
:f_f 3
=g -
C—1

M10X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A9TU6595
722357/M 24 20 7 76 ISUZU 2010 > 6UZ1
ISUZU
8981274990
e
1]
B Terminal o
M8X1.25 %CC
IG(R) Terminal L Terminal %
o
[{e]
~
o X O
N Terminal ° §
S
®
2-014.4

ISUZU -

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
4 5 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

M8T80373

723571/M 24 3,2 1 n/a ISUZU 1998 > 4L, 4)
ISUZU

8971374782

MITSUBISHI

721868/M M191X68271 Overrunning Clutch

722186/M M372X11771 Solenoid switch

B Terminal S Terminal
M8X1.25

g
gl§!
E 1.
) N~ (o))
) ) ;Hm 5
- 1]
\ﬂ_
257.3
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT W | vomser | VEHICLE ean | ENGINE | cc
MITSUBISHI
M8T60973
M8T60972
723565/M M8T60971 24 5 1 n/a IsUZU 2009 > 6H
ISUZU
8981412062
MITSUBISHI
721527/M | M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch
S Terminal

—

PT@ |
B Terminal ) —
M10X1.5 0
/) @
L
e}
O

286.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
M8T63871
722325/M 24 5 11 n/a ISUZU 2014 > 4H, 6H
ISUZU
8982425891
MITSUBISHI
722160/M |  M371XN0271 | Solenoid switch |
Pinion Travelling Position 61
S Terminal Pinion Rest Position 44
| Jo
B Terminal I o Fl’
| [Te)
M10X1.5 ~ ] m g
O3 ) I
O Ll
. 286.8
)
N
@
— STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9T62372
722332/M 24 5,5 11 n/a ISUZU 2012 > P430
ISUZU
8982222033
MITSUBISHI
721985/M ‘ M191X93671 Overrunning Clutch
76 Pinion Travelling Position B Terminal
57 Pinion Rest Position M10X1.5

< ]
- = _’ o S Terminal
[&]
8 i 1L (@)= L M5X0.8
o) il |-
Wz -
T—T = I._
310.2
¢ mmsuBisH
&% ELECTRIC

4 7 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

M9T80971

723578/M 24 7 11 n/a ISUZU 1999 > 6WF1
ISUZU

1811003416

MITSUBISHI

721897/M |  M191X90171 | Overrunning clutch

B Terminal
M10X1.5

= | H L B f’_\ )
M5X0.8 (] i E!ﬁm
I e — 5
N \J [Te) T
8| — =
\ 7 O y ~ J/Lw
tﬂ_ﬂ‘;-l I |=I] H @ |
347.7 T
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT W | vomser | VEHICLE (oAR ENGINE | cC
MITSUBISHI
M9T80972
723579/M 24 7 1 n/a ISUZU 2004 > 6WF1
ISUZU
8973805084
MITSUBISHI
721897/M |  M191X90171 | Overrunning clutch
B Terminal

M10X1.5

; - = S RIS
s o T -
i E e
i >

347.7 -

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




4
U
=2
oc
-
o)
U
L
2

49

lveco TRUCK

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE

PART NUMBERS

VoLT

MITSUBISHI
A4TA8494
A4TA0594
723521/M BOSCH 24
0123525503
IVECO
504282333
MITSUBISHI
720946/M A860X88670 Rectifier
721144/M A866X53472 Regulator
M8X1.25
IG Terminal
S Terminal L Terminal
ALTERNATOR

AMPERS

90

PULLEY | PULLEY
DIA

SHAPE

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

B Terminal
M8X1.25

MODEL
VEHICLE YVEAR ENGINE CcC
Iveco Bus Crossway,
o 2007 > Cursor 8 7790
Citelis
Iveco Stralis, Trakker 2003 > Cursor 10 | 10300

062

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

723442/M

720946/M

MITSUBISHI

A4TA8491
A4TA0591

BOSCH

0123525500
0986045170

IVECO

504065776
504286394

MITSUBISHI
A860X88670

24

Rectifier

721144/M

A866X53472

Regulator

S Terminal

IG Terminal

L Terminal

20

M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Iveco EuroTech, 15400 2004 | cursors | 7790
Trakker
Iveco Stralis, Trakker 2003 > Cursor 8 7790
lveco Karosa 950 2000 > Cursor 8 7790
— _I_ E%
_B- % -
==
== =’

B Terminal
M8X1.25

58



Iveco TRUCK .\EEE%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A4TAB8492 .
A4TA0592 Iveco Stralis, Trakker 2003 > Cursor 10 | 10300
BOSCH
723522/M 24 90 12 69
0123525502
IVECO Iveco Stralis, Trakker 2003 > Cursor 13 | 12900
504028095
504349338
MITSUBISHI
720946/M A860X88670 Rectifier
721144/M A866X53472 Regulator
M8X1.25 m
) 2> 3
|G Terminal ,p Y I E\
S Terminal L Terminal § _
NE 3 o
sk ©
E ol 5 =
c ] o‘— Y
4
|9
=
ALTERNATOR =
o
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE hJ)
MITSUBISHI 2
A4TA8792 Iveco Stralis, Euro Tech 2000 > Cursor 10 | 10300
723527/M A4TAB292 24 90 12 69
IVECO i
Iveco Stralis, Trakker, 2000 > Cursor 13 | 12900
504349350 Euro Tech
MITSUBISHI
720946/M A860X88670 Rectifier
721155/M A866X57372 Regulator

M8X1.25

|G Terminal

L Terminal

S Terminal

I
0000,
|

142

0

B Terminal
M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




4
U
=2
oc
-
o)
U
L
2

51

lveco TRUCK

ALTERNATOR

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
Iveco Trakker 2000-2003 | Cursor8 | 7790
A4TR5794
723441/M VECO 24 120 6 62
Iveco Stralis, Trakker, 2003 > Cursor8 | 7790
504254440 Crossway
MITSUBISHI
720962/M A860X99070 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator
M8X1.25
IG Terminal
L Terminal S Terminal
W Terminal Dummy .
8
; [m]
= _ VY
B Terminal
M8X1.25
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
Euro Tech, Trakker 2000 - 2003 | Cursor 8 | 7790
A4TR5791
723440/M VECO 24 120 10 62
stralis, Trakker, 2003> | Cursor8 | 7790
504282826 Crossway
MITSUBISHI
720962/M A860X99070 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator
M8X1.25 |I|
IG Terminal E §
L Terminal S Terminal %
W Terminal - Q
= N o~
= ©
; m]

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




lveco TRUCK

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE

PART NUMBERS

VoLT AMPERS

MITSUBISHI

723528/M AATRS792 24
IVECO

504342586

MITSUBISHI
720962/M A860X99070 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

M8X1.25
IG Terminal

L Terminal

W Terminal

S Terminal

120

PULLEY | PULLEY
SHAPE

12 69

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

DIA

MODEL

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
Euro Tech 1998 > F2BE 7790
Euro Trakker 1999 - 2004 F2BE 7790
Stralis 2003 > F2BE 7790
Trakker 2005 > F2BE 7790

4
U
=2
a
-
o)
U
L
2




lveco TRUCK

STARTER

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER (A)

YEAR

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

VEHICLE ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
S — Euro Tech, Trakker 2000-2003 | Cursor8 | 7790
M8T61671
723381/M IVECO 24 5 10 2,3
Stralis, Trakker 2003> | Cursor8 | 7790
504025884 Crossway
MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch
721525/M M371XB5373 Selenoid switch
721526/M U001X32672 Starting Relay
_B Terminal
7 \
" SW Tarminal
2| M5X0.8
il
g -]
=)
o T
. 221! - 2568 o
4
U STARTER
=
TEETH RELAY MODEL
= ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
8 MITSUBISHI
;-l M9T69371 Stralis, Trakker 2004 > | Cursor 10 | 10300
— 723245/M M9T61671 24 55 12 23
IVECO
Stralis, Trakker 2004 > | Cursor 13 | 12900
504042667
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 | Overrunning Clutch
721525/M M371XB5373 Selenoid switch
721530/M U001X42072 Starting Relay

53

SW Terminal

B Terminal

M10X1.5

3188

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



MITSUBISHI
Jeep )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M1T93571
M1T93071 COMPASS
722685/M JEEP 12 1,8 22 n/a OATRIOT 2007 > | ECD,ECE | 1968
05033440AA
05033440AC
5033440AC
MITSUBISHI
722157/M M371XH1574 Solenoid switch
c
o
"5 c
g &
S Terminal _g’ 'g
B Terminal E.» o
M8X1.25 3 3 3-0105
[=iie
c| <
9o Q
cC|
oo
0
o |
_
——\ [¢) O
E=VT | - _[°©) "]
231.8

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘¢ \or VEHICLE g ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A7TA1677 ELECTRICAL
722350/M CUBOTA 12 45 1 70 GENERATOR 1997 > tba
1C010-6401-2

M8X1.25

=
R Terminal L Terminal == — =
— T _ & ‘ ‘
«-ﬁ'l_l 2 —H X |H S
- =
. J ™ 5| = ‘HP =
B Terminal — O | C
M6X1 — — U =2
3 —
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
Ii' MITSUBISHI
(@) A2TC1877
o0 722358/M 12 100 1 70 LOADER 2011 > tba
KUBOTA
-
4 1J431-6401-2
\ =/
320 =
R Terminal L Terminal %\\\\\\\9‘\ —1_) — __%
Y =S
2NN ¢ i [ —> R
NS 6! Sl O
‘A\ — 2
El & '“A-|
=1

B Terminal
M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
5 5 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T88084 KUBOTA
722665/M KUBOTA 12 1,2 8 n/a AGRICULTURAL 2013 > A67G3
1682463014
MITSUBISHI
721720/M M191X12471 Overrunning Clutch
721996/M M371X71281 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 31
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__| 18
: =9
o= D
T \L_ \
S Terminal é | | ] %\
N ©
— ©
,9 g — o
O
o
200.6
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M8T70974
VeTr0972 ELECTRICAL
M8T70971
722327/M 12 2,5 9 tba GENERATOR 2012 > V3300
KUBOTA
1C010-63012
1C010-63013
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722183/M M372X07881 Solenoid switch

Pinion Travelling Position 39

S Terminal

Pinion Rest Position | 26

B Terminal

M8X1.25 ii ‘

—

—
==t
082.5

257.3

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

KUBOTA




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH {3W.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
M8T71674 KUBOTA
M8T71672
722329/M 12 2,5 9 tba AGRICULTURAL 2012 > A65
KUBOTA
1G772-6301-2
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722183/M M372X07881 Solenoid switch
. Pinion Travelling Position 39
S Terminal

Pinion Rest Position | 26

B Terminal
M8X1.25

=
(===
0825

Il
J

257.3

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc

MITSUBISHI

M8T50476
M8T50473
722311/M M8T50471 12 3 9 tba KUBOTA

FORKLIFT
KUBOTA

1K012-6301-1
1K012-6301-2

MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722183/M M372X07881 Solenoid switch

2012 > V3300

KUBOTA

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position

s

S Terminal
M6X1 7 -

Os [__ii
TD ﬁ;bﬁ\a_

286.8

=
==
0825

=T

o M
57

Changes for the Better




STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
M8T50673 KUBOTA
722316/M KUBOTA 12 3 9 n/a AGRICULTURAL
1K964-6301-1
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722185/M M372X09181 Solenoid switch
. Pinion Travelling Position 43
B Terminal
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position | 26
o -
e — J_ A
S Terminal
M5X0.8 \a / J—
M T
i
E O g L
|
E .

STARTER

|

hSa

286.8

2012 >

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

V3307

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

722313/M

721848/M

MITSUBISHI

M8T50674
M8T50672
M8T50671

KUBOTA
1G777-6301-2
MITSUBISHI
M191X67585

12

Overrunning Clutch

722183/M

M372X07881

Solenoid switch

B Terminal

M8X1.25

Pinion Travelling Position

n/a

KUBOTA
AGRICULTURAL

43

Pinion Rest Position

26

S Terminal

=]
=]

—

P

h=d

286.8

=
[ —

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

2013 >

V3307

KUBOTA



=
@)
@
=)
~

59

| ISHI
Kubota HES e

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YVEAR ENGINE (dd
MITSUBISHI
M8T80874
M8T80872 ELECTRICAL
722331/M M8T80871 24 3,2 9 n/a GENERATOR 2012 > V3300
KUBOTA
1K011-6301-3
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722187/M M372X11781 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position, _ 39

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position| 26

S Terminal

'l_
==
0825

:

257.3

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



N | ISHI
Lancia "\I\E’IL.I[ESCL'{%I%H

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (e
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0084
A4TJ0081 1997 -
722383/M 12 180 6 54,3 PHEDRA 2000 > DW10
LANCIA 2179
9654752880
9661544880
B Terminal \\ o
M8X1.25 @ — [
L Terminal IC Terminal ©) f— — -
_ — /
f 2R m . ERE)] 21\
K .})I [ | o o]
@ N - =<3 S
—1 :5 P il —\E
el
b = -
= Y
2-M10X1.5 ] '

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




) MITSUBISHI
Lancia ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW YEAR

MITSUBISHI
MO0T82081
722573/M 12 1,3 12 n/a PHEDRA 2000 > EW10 1997 - 2230
LANCIA ZETA

71719607

B Terminal
M8X1.25 'S Terminal
/ M5X0.8

1938

STARTER

TEETH

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

MOT86081
M1T80381

722552/M LANCIA 12 1,4 13 n/a PHEDRA 2002 > DW,EW | 1997 - 2179
71719608
71719609
71738330
71782400

LANCIA -

Pinion Travelling Position _ 7.5
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 5.5
M8X1.25

3-M10X1.5

J—ZA

S Terminal
M5X0.8

=
0625

Al
L
‘\R\
ﬁ’;/ﬂ4 L

200.6

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
6 1 Changes for the Better




MAN TRUCK AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS RS VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI TG-L 2005 > DO834LFL | 4580
M8T62771 TG-M 2005 > DO836LFL | 6871
723448/M MAN 24 5 1 2 TG-A 2002 - 2005 | DO836LF41 | 6871
MAN BUS Lion’s City
51.26201.7237 A31.47,78 2005 > D0836LOH | 6871

MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch
722111/M M371XB4179 Solenoid switch
721537/M U001X45573 Starting Relay

B Terminal
M10X1.5

|
|

[} D
= o
o]
=Rt BEen ([
SW,E Terminal : |
286.8
STARTER
ORDER TEETH RELAY MODEL
CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI TG-L 2005 > DO0834LFL | 4580
M8T62671 TG-M 2005 > DO836LFL | 6871
723452/M MAN 24 5 12 2 TG-A 26.280 2002 -2005 | D0836LF41 | 6871
TG-A 26.330 2002 -2005 | D836LF47 | 6871
51.26201.7236 x
MAN BUS Lion’s City A31 2005 > D0836LOH | 6871 (@)
MITSUBISHI 2
721527/M | M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch =
722111/M M371XB4178 Solenoid switch E
721537/M U001X45573 Starting Relay E
B Terminal

M10X1.5

|
085
Y=\

SW,E Terminal

286.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MAN TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS kw
MITSUBISHI
M8T63271

723436/M T 24 5 12 2 MANTG-L/EURO 6/ | 2012 > D08 4580 - 6871
51.26201.7263

MITSUBISHI

721527/M M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch
722113/M M371XB4180 Solenoid switch

721540/M U001X47782 Starting Relay

B Terminal
M10X1.5

O O b]n 2
SW,E Terminal |_| ‘-_l_ w ;
= S 7L
286.8 -
STARTER
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N{JEI\I/EI-I;ER RIE}:)AY VEHICLE Nﬁﬁ:" ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI TG-A 2004 > D2066LF 10518
M9T61971 TG-A 2006 > D2676LF 12412
. Y MAN " 55 1 , TG-S 2007 > D2066LF 10518
TG-S 2007 > D2676LF 12412
¢ 51.26201.7199 TG-X 2007 > D2066LF 10518
|9 TG-X 2007 > D2676LF 12412
2 MITSUBISHI
- 721533/M M191X94071 | Overrunning Clutch
E 722129/M M371XB6571 Solenoid switch
E 721555/M U001X35872 Starting Relay
b

B Terminal
M10X1.5

I
1=

— 318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MAN TRUCK AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
MAN Bus Lion s 2004 > D2066 LUH | 10518
M9T62071
723432/M 24 55 12 2
MAN
MAN Bus Lion s 2004 > D2876 LUH | 12816
51.26201.7211
MITSUBISHI
721533/M ‘ M191X94071 ‘ Overrunning Clutch
SW,E Terminal 1
| o
i dJ
© l
B ] )
N | —\ - |:| 3 B Terminal
o o) ) © L M10X1.5
o ‘ (| \ S i
O
o "TIJ
= =, : : I = el
- 318.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
M9T62971
723539/M VAN 24 55 12 2 MAN Bus Lion s 2002 > D2066 LOH | 10500
51.26201.7226
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 Overrunning Clutch
722129/M M371XB6571 Solenoid switch
721555/M U001X35872 Starting Relay
—Jo
I s
ORE ==
il 5
- A=
_ o ol |—
- a |
|
Z
— 318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MAN TRUCK -




MAN TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
723543/M M9n'|,'s\5'j71 24 55 12 2 MAN Bus Lion s 2002 > D2066 LOH 10500
51.26201.7238
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 Overrunning Clutch
722129/M M371XB6571 Solenoid switch
721555/M U001X35872 Starting Relay

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
. MOIT86171 6
723597/M MAN 24 7 11 tba TG—_X 2013 > D3876 15256
5 51.26201.7261
o 51.26201.7288
oc
- :
= 66.5 __, Pinion Travelling Position SW,E Terminal
<L 7.5_| Pinion Rest Position

o [
|:| o B B Terminal
-2 - M12X1.75
=~ O

092.07

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MAN TRUCK AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
M9T83279
723547/M MAN 24 7 11 2 MARINES / MACHINES 2007 > D28 12412

51.26201.7235

MITSUBISHI

721897/M | M191X90171 | Overrunning Clutch |

SW,E Terminal

'\‘5

[ A
e Q@)
O%8] Yoty

@uéuﬁ?‘

B Terminal
M12X1.75

T

347.3

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
TG-A 2006 > D2066 10518
M9T83071
723420/M MAN 24 7 12 2
D2676
TG-X, TG-S 2007 > 12412
51.26201.7231 D2066
MITSUBISHI
721897/M M191X90171 Overrunning Clutch
721573/M M373X17171 Solenoid switch
721574/M U001X37572 Starting Relay

SW,L Terminal
® ®
3-013.5
O o B Terminal
e} M10X1.5
O r\ o B‘
&) S
R
O

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MAN TRUCK -




X
U
=
o
[
=
<
=

MAN TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS | VOLT oW | omser | ) VEHICLE AR ENGINE | CC
MITSUBISHI
TG-A 2006> | D26EUROS | 12412
M9T84171
723550/M 24 7 12 2
MAN
TGX, TG-S 2006> | D26EUROS | 12412
51.26201.7233
MITSUBISHI
721897/M | M191X90171 | Overrunning Clutch

N
@) . |
A"‘m 5 | =
\ & % (o)} )
&)°/ i el
ol © O |
= o 7 = = Bo
i ]
347.7
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M9IT86471
723590/M 24 7 12 2 MACHINES 2015 > E28 tba
MAN
51.26201.7266
SW Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 66.5
Pinion Rest Position | 47.5
—— _>< -
A OO |
— 7%\‘.?‘“‘@
BHO)O
‘;{i 1) 2 —
T — i
'\\| __I
B Terminal —
M10X1.5 | ~ ;/ | mmoS
] Og — |||
L — +A O
%7 |
— ————————~
N
347.7 —

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
A5T02677 MAZDA B-SERIE
722481/M MAZDA 12 60 1 70 MAZDA E-SERIE 1988 > JL, FE 1998 - 2148
G615-18-300D
M8X1.25
fl
S Terminal L Terminal —H =\
— % /
= k5|l = } R
—LIC5-Eo| % 2
:: 7 \
=
P Terminal —
65
ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
A2TA6099
722443/M 12 70 2 80 MAZDA B-SERIE 1998 > MD, WL 2500
MAZDA
WL21-18-300A
MITSUBISHI
720929/M A860X57870 Rectifier
720971/M A866X37272 Regulator
STerminal L Terminal M7
ﬁ c‘
+ 4R @
B Terminal ~ 3
M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MAZDA -




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voT | AMPERs | ‘ool | P VEHICLE (oAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI VIAZDA 323
A2TB0091 MAZDA DEMIO
722444/M 12 70 4 55 1996 B3,B5,Z5 | 1324-1840
/ MAZDA MAZDA MX-3 >
7599-18-300E MAZDA MX-5

D Terminal P Terminal
\\ f

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE |  PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ' oo VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TB5491
722448/M 12 70 4 60 | MAZDAE-SERIE | 1985> FE 1998
MAZDA
F82A-18-300A

29

i

o, A
L/

ZIZ I

B Terminal
lf M8X1.25

=
Q
N
<
=

AR
STerminal | Terminal %@'\\\,&@\\
Y !

\ ’ '
\'\. f.-“’ : ‘\‘\ \\

o 210 TV
@ F@AMPANS

o
A
AN @)

-

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI MAZDA 323
A2TB1298 MAZDA 626
722445/M MAZDA 12 80 2 90 MAZDA MB-SERIE 1998 > WL, RF 1998 - 2500
MAZDA PREMACY
RF15-18-300 MAZDA BT-50
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
\ ninal
ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

o

A2TB0191 )
722449/M ! 12 80 4 55 ATDA NS 1997> | FPD,FSD | 1840-1991

MAZDA MAZDA PREMACY

FPG6-18-300
29
D Terminal P Terminal
A II’_—

\

\ !
A\

5

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

.'I B Terminal
M8X1.25

MAZDA -




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (¢
MITSUBISHI
A3TG1391 MAZDA 3
722478/M MAZDA 12 90 6 48,8 MAZDA 5 2003 > LF 1798 - 1999
LF50-18-300A
115.6 -, @86
‘ ©10.25
D Terminal P Terminal E—
e .
@ / L9
B Terminal ——F Sy
M8X125 \ !
5\:
7
o7 \‘:i}-
©10.25 / |_ 687 .| \ @86
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TG1391 MAZDA 2
722360/M MAZDA 12 90 6 55 MAZDA 3 2007 > ZJ-VE, Z6-VE | 1349 - 1598
. 7J3818300
<
(&)
N =
< D Terminal —| -
E P Terminal re)-|” —
F
FC|d n
L B n
=S .
— 1 B
— \\\

B Terminal
M8X1.25

2-M10X1.25

0105

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PARTNUMBERS | VOLT |AMPERS | (.00 VEHICLE VEAR | ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A3T08591
722468/M 12 100 5 50 | MAZDARX-7ZII | 1992 RE13 1308
MAZDA
N3A1-18-300B

_ B Terminal
/" M8X1.25

S Terminal ! L Terminal

—
\ f

\\ |IJ

&

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ0791
722386/M 12 100 6 48,8 MAZDA 3 2009 > LF-VE, LF-VD 1999
MAZDA
LF8J18300 .
45
8.6
<
o O 45 2-910.25 (a]
N
N > | _ <
D Terminal HEN! — E
P Terminal = r—F &
N <4

. - Q|7 )

o= [e¢]

L= C Y <

&) == I S

B Terminal — =
M8X1.25 OB ] - [—
@ _J
2-75 8.6

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ0391 MAZDA 6
722460/M MAZDA 12 100 6 55 MAZDA MX-5 IlI 2005 > L3, LF, L5 1798 - 2488
L3P9-18-300D
MITSUBISHI
720959/M A860X93471 Rectifier
721138/M A866X50572 Regulator
21025
D Terminal 1 | g ==\
. |1  PTerminal Valka (o —i =
Dummy | —— o) — i
\ || | ; et i
N AU 4 = Eg ]
& T | =2 [
/ B Terminal . = = B _
M8X1.25 1] o
\|/
or2s Jlo LN, ]
1025 | |
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A3TJ1091
722418/M 12 110 6 48,8 MAZDA 3 2003 > L3-VE, LF-VD 1999
MAZDA
. LFB618300
<
a
N
=
D Terminal

P Terminal

B Terminal
M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A3TJ1191
722419/M 12 110 6 55 MAZDA CX-7 2007 > L3-VE, L3-VDT 2261
MAZDA
L33G18300A
©10.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
D Terminal 1 —
P Terminal - _E
Al N\ 2
& - =y'sl= S
C o]
7z — <31 —

= QS =%
I 10
N
P J_— —

N .
L S
2125 10.25 X%

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘¢, o0 VEHICLE S ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A3TJ2391 MAZDA 6 CAY1, CAY5
722421/M 12 110 6 58,75 2006 ’ ’ 3726
! MAZDA MAZDA CX-9 g CAY6
CY0118300A .
0 10.5
<
Q
B Terminal A
M8X1.25 p ié %7? ‘Et
RC Terminal S , D
) A Terminal Wil ) — -
LI Terminal i \ Ne © e Te}
= a T
B eS| == | E
v !ﬂ&w SEk —
NSNS — Q
VA PR —
"iri-k i —

M10X1.25

5 10.5
6

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A3TJO191
722480/M 12 110 6 60 MAZDA MPV I 2002 > AJ 2967
MAZDA
AJ51-18-300A

D Terminal
Dummy P Terminal
—_— If
\\ | |I|

\: s b

<
Q
N
<
=

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T84381
722664/M 12 0,9 8 n/a MAZDA MACHINES | 2004 > FE
MAZDA
FFSC18400A
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 33

Pinion Rest Position 20

1/

B Terminal -
M8X1.25 _

074

7o

193.8 —

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS TR VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT91381
722721/M 12 1 8 n/a MAZDA 3 2003 > FX,Z),B6, | 1388 1508
MAZDA 26
ZJ01-18-400A
MITSUBISHI
722198/M M375X95475 Solenoid switch <
3
Terminal
B Terminal A2 Teming <
M8X1.25 / =

2-M10X1.25

Q74

._;'__Qlo |

193.8 _L_‘

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




=
Q
N
<
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
MOT32771
722594/M 12 1 10 n/a MAZDA 2 2007 > Z),ZY 1349 - 1498
MAZDA
ZJ3818400
MITSUBISHI
721838/M M191X42471 Overrunning Clutch
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 28
Pinion Rest Position 16
O
@ @ 3-M10X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25 o <
E ﬁ— r_____r__\ O
—
I
173.1 |‘—‘—

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T32871
722595/M 12 1 11 n/a MAZDA 6 2007 > LF 1999
MAZDA
LF4J18400
B Terminal

34.6_ Pinion Travelling Position
22.6. _|Pinion Rest Position

M8X1.25
S Terminal

—jﬁi\ =
=il A -

] KS’@
200.7

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T36371
722600/M 12 1,4 11 n/a MAZDA MX-5 IlI 2005 > L8-DE 1798
MAZDA
LFG118400
B Terminal 4. Pinion Travelling Position

22.6 Pinion Rest Position

T 7

S Terminal

—am
©)
070
U

209.7

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT36871 MAZDA 3
722601/M 12 1,4 1 n/a MAZDA 6 2006 > L3 2261
MAZDA %7

L50918400

B Terminal 34.6  Pinion Travelling Position

M8X1.25

22.6 Pinion Rest Position

S Terminal

Tit\
— 7|
] 7/
Sl ameran, ”'T
—] 1= wa
209.7

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MAZDA -




STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS | VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
MO0T89281 MAZDA 3
722671/M 12 1,4 11 n/a MAZDA 6 2011 > PY, PE 1998 - 2488
MAZDA CX-5
PETR18400
Pinion Travelling Position__,19.9
Pinion Rest Position 7.9
9O
© L
P
O 1
B Terminal \\
M8X1.25 — ‘
N <
J— | N~
o ) —=DI -
o ——)
~ - ——
|
I
200.6
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MOT89581
722672/M 12 1,4 11 n/a MAZDA MX-5 IV 2015 > P5 1496 - 1998
MAZDA
. P59V18400
< Pinion Travelling Position__,19.9
[a) S Terminal Pinion Rest Position 7.9
N
s
% M10X1.5
L1 ™
B Terminal \ <
M8X1.25 J_ | oo~
D O
O o ) |
‘:l - ———
[
200.6

(]

/a

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
M1T81582
722684/M 12 1,8 9 n/a MAZDA 6 2013 > SHY 2191
MAZDA
SH1B18400
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__, 15

Pinion Rest Position__|,2

S Terminal H:_

(=)
074
U

|

221.2

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M2T187271 MAZDA B-SERIE
722689/M MAZDA 12 2,2 10 n/a MAZDA MPV | 1996 > WL, MD 2500
WL02-18-400
MITSUBISHI
722048/M M371XA0373 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 30.8
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position-_[17.8
O —]
@ O
S Terminal [~
- B
Q 2 -
) -
O

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MAZDA -




MERCEDES TRUCK -

Mercedes TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOoLT n NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI Actros IV 2011 > OM936 7698
M9TD0573
M9TD0572
MOT66971 Antos 2012 > OM936 7698
723494/M MOTDO0571 24 55 13 tha
MERCEDES
0071511601 Arocs 2013 > OM936 7698
0071511701

66.5 Pinion Travelling Position
47.5__ | Pinion Rest Position

SW Terminal

o T B Terminal
o Ml M10X1.5
& i 1l
O ““‘_ B
— 318.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI Atego Il / Axor I 2004 > OM902 6374
MOT66171
MOT65271 Ategolll 2010 > OM925 7201
723498/M M9T64371 24 5,5 13 1,5
MERCEDES Axor Il 2004 > OM902 6374
Ategolll 2010 > OM925 7201
0071510801
SETRA S 412,415,416UL 2010 > OM936 7700
MITSUBISHI
721994/M M371X27772 Solenoid switch
721579/M U001X34283 Starting Relay
B Terminal
M10X1.5

T
i

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



Mercedes TRUCK

STARTER

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

/a

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NTUEI\IIEI-II.;»II-EIR Rik;w VEHICLE MYCéﬁgL ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI Actros IV 2011 > OM473 10667-15569
M9T85371 Antos 2012 > OM471,473 10667-12809
723552/M MERCEDES 24 7 11 tba
OM470, 471
Arocs 2013 > ' " | 10667-12809
0071511301 473,936
MITSUBISHI
721984/M M191X90271 Overrunning Clutch
722193/M M373X16671 Solenoid switch
722224/M U001X34382 Starting Relay SW Terminal
g_
A .
'5. | - = P B Terminal
S E]—r ) T~ M12X1.5
O I )
e
- 347.3
STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NTUEI\IIEI-II.;»II-EIR Rik;w VEHICLE MYCéﬁgL ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI Actros IV 2011 > OM473 10667-15569
M9T87474
M9T87472
MO9T85471 Antos 2012 > OM471,473 10667-12809
MERCEDES oM
0071514401 Arocs 2013 > 4;1;%;671’ 10667-12809
0071511801
MITSUBISHI
721984/M M191X90271 Overrunning Clutch
722196/M M373X18771 Solenoid switch
722217/M U001X34373 Starting Relay
P . i
0N T An Loy,
& L I : ! i1 1 @)
S TN, | b T = g};@ﬁ*@
iy —IH s —— 7 = "
o (Haf g L&
L ey 5 | B | 8 Torminal
t S@ o/ i | i E M 5
\\{L i /, | '
> s a8 I3
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

X
U
>
oc
-
("2
Ll
(=]
Ll
U
oc
Ll
=




- MERCEDES TRUCK

oc
i
O
2
T
v
7))
<
o
7
i
(o]
T
9
oc
W
=

Mercedes TRUCK

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER PART TEETH | RELAY MODEL
CODE NUMBERS 47 NUMBER | (A) pEC YEAR e e
MITSUBISHI Actros 1996 > OMS5.. 15928
M9T88371
A v 2011 M471 12
MOT84771 ctros 011> (0] 809
M9T80471 Antos 2012 > OM471,473 10667-12809
M9T80473
723495/M MoT80472 24 7 12 1,5
M9T83671 ’ Arocs 2013 > | OM470, 471,473,936 | 10667-12809
M9T20871
M9T21171
MERCEDES BUS Travego 2001 > OM542 15928
SETRA S415,
0071510401 4160, 417, 4190L 2011 > OM470 10670
MITSUBISHI
721984/M | M191X90271 | Overrunning Clutch
722193/M | M373X16671 Solenoid switch
721583/M | U001X34372 Starting Relay B Terminal
M12X1.75
) ®
O 6 lo
00 N - oIO35
s
7 '5 | E SW Terminal
& N M6X1
\ @) S | E
P
3-013.5 — 3473
‘ MITSUBISHI
Mercedes Passenger A& ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘¢ \or S VEHICLE T ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A3TX2081
722194/M 12 185 7 49,1 VITO 2014 > OM 622.951 1598
MERCEDES
0009064022
Dummy COM Terminal =

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

1
049.1




ALTERNATOR

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS ';llj_b\"PEg PUDLI'AEY VEHICLE Nﬁﬁ:" ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A3TG5281 ONE N12 B14A
COOPERS
722110/M 1231";"5':'6514 12 120 6 49,5 COOPER b 2006 > 9325\/?166[)’?6 1397 - 1598
2576513 CLUBMAN N14B16AB
7576514
MITSUBISHI
720949/M A860X91070 Rectifier
721174/M A866X60872 Regulator
B* Terminal
M8X1.25
COM Terminal Dummy

©49.5

TLoass [ 1[I

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

L
=
=




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
MITSUBISHI
mgggﬁ JOHN COOPER
ONE
MINI COOPER
722502/M 12 0,95 11 tb 2007 N, B 1598
giel 12417540897 @ | COOPERS g
12417550017 KABRIOLET
12417552105 CLUBMAN
12417552697
12417582309
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 25.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 13.5
™~
S Terminal g\
<t
(o]
——  ——— > ] o
2 |
O
182.4 2-M8X1.25
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
M0T22473
M0T22471
722518/M MOT22472 12 1,7 12 tba COOPERD 2006 > DV 1560
MINI
12417803514
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__| 14
2 —
7 BN
E S Terminal D | .
M5X0.8 — N w
s 3
E —T— O
| S
197.4 2-M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS F;l:IIAL:EY PUDLII;\EY VEHICLE MYOEI?EL ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
722482/M AST07471 12 50 1 65 FORKLIFT 1997 > 4G6,4G1
MD354808
M8X1.25
N Terminal
S Terminal L Terminal
\ M\
& T
j Q
v/
2-08.2
ALTERNATOR
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS Psl:II;\L:EY PUDLII;_\EY VEHICLE MY%?E(L ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI CORKLFT 4DQ30T
722349/M ATTA0477 12 50 1 70| pcrcuToraL | 1994
32A68-10201 S3E-9
M8X1.25
b
72 . —— N -
R Terminal L Terminal D > = b}
= ‘ll‘
9o S E i e
TR | = O —
A ZIR={| T
B Terminal \\\)‘66 ] _gq EO0/| 7))
. NN — = & — —_—
M5X0.8 QA;. = 1 — ’I )
N a = >
(%2]

(]
a

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ S ‘ VEHICLE ‘ T ‘ ENGINE ‘ (dd
MITSUBISHI GALANT I
722463/M A2TN2584 12 50 1 ) LANCER III 1980 > 4Dps5 1999 - 2347
MD349568 PAJERO

_L Terminal
y
@
- T ~ AN
R Terminal / {
_538
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ¢\ or VEHICLE e ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
723581/M A3TR5288 24 50 2 75 CANTER 2003 > 4D3, 4M4
A3TN5188
ME192607
MITSUBISHI
720947/M A860X89670 Rectifier
721145/M A866X54172 Regulator
010.5

I R Terminal L Terminal % g Mh
v 2
[aa] 'i —Eq 5{:: I |
> =|| &Y
m O
=

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (e
MITSUBISHI
A4TU9286
723582/M AAT40386 24 50 2 80 FUSO 2014 > 4M5
A4TU7686
ME230706
MITSUBISHI
720953/M A860X91970 Rectifier
720972/M A866X38272 Regulator
M12X1.25
—
R Terminal L Terminal %
EY
=g |
=:
|
- 80 -
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
722483/M A5TA0191 12 55 4 65 L3001 1994 > 4G6 1997
MD354801
M8X1.25
B Terminal _
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal

MITSUBISHI -

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDERCODE‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ CcC
MITSUBISHI
722461/M A2TN0499 12 65 2 75 L 300 1986 > 4D5 2477
1800A243
M8X1.25
. BTemina
/ M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal L — =
\e/ = =8y
@ : ==
~ F =) geon
S S
TR
2-0102 536 .|
— —
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI L
722484/M A5TA0391 12 70 4 65 ] 42188 1995 > 4G6 1997 - 2351
MD354803
M8X1.25
4
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722407/M A3TB1579 12 75 1 20 MACHINES 1999 > tba
TSJ549A019C
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M6X1 Y
( =1 o\
— E\
STerminal | Terminal ’/% — _%\
— —— é
q S
FQ|S
2-210.5 65 |
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
723580/M A3TR0O188 12 75 2 75 CANTER 2004 > 4M4
ME192608
MITSUBISHI
720948/M A860X89770 Rectifier
721146/M A866X54272 Regulator
B Terminal 0105
M8X1.25
P Terminal
R Terminal L Terminal

a7s

T
v
[aa]
>
0
=
=

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI -

-
—_

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ' oo - VEHICLE B ENGINE (e
MITSUBISHI L 200
722469/M A3TA0991 12 75 4 65 L 300 1996 > 4G6 1997 - 2351
MD354802 L 400

S Terminal L Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
722462/M A2TN1798 12 80 2 70 L 200 1990 > 4D5 2477
MD366052 L 400
M8X1.25 B Terminal
M8X1.25
. I
S Terminal L Terminal I

_ o |

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ CcC
MITSUBISHI
722486/M A5TB0391 12 80 5 55 coLt 2005 > 4G1 1468
MN149162
M8X1.25
; B Terminal
[ M8X1.25
/ il — AN
STerminaI1 L Terminal G LS -
G Terminal | | FR Terminal =1 N
\ ’ —_— ks w
/ [ : ®
J— i \f
= N
=N
| B85 |
_
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722487/M A5TB0692 12 80 5 60 LANCERVII 2003 > 4G1 1299 -1584
MN183018
M8X1.25
B Terminal
[ M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal

G Terminal \I FR Terminal
"|. \ /
\ [

Al r_I.(al’

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ CcC
MITSUBISHI
722430/M A5TG1291 12 85 5 55 LANCERVIII 2010 > 4A9 1590
1800A123
MITSUBISHI
720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier
721175/M A866X61572 Regulator
8.2
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal B
F
FoN O
K
ﬁ
=
@
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722489/M 12 85 5 62,5 COLTVI 2004 > 3A9,4A9 1124 - 1499
A5TG0091 ’ LANCER VIII '
1800A070
8.2
=
S Terminat[1| L Terminal gi_ B /
! w2
. G Terminal \ FR Terminal =il o
\ § Q
— Fo| &=
I = =
v H
) p—
s |
2
E 45 _

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI

AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ (d
MITSUBISHI
722491/M 12 85 5 62,5 coLrvi 2004 > 3A9,4A9 1124 - 1499
ASTG1691 ' LANCERVIII '
1800A248
©8.2
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal

G Terminal ]' | FR Terminal
nny

L/

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
722470/M A3TA3098 12 90 2 70 PAJERO I 1994 > 4MAM 2835
ME202755
M8X1.25
== B Terminal
/' M8X1.25 ﬂ%
N
S Terminal |_:|'ermmg|
o
— P~
Q
il

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

[T [less]]]

MITSUBISHI -

O
'



T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

722428/M A5TG0379 12 90 2 70 PAJERO IV 2007 > 4M4 3200
1800A062

MITSUBISHI
720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier
721151/M A866X56072 Regulator

M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI CARISMA
coLTv
GALANT VI
722442/M A2TA5391 12 90 4 60 LANCERVI 1996 > 4G 1597 - 1997
MD317862 PAJERO
SPACE STAR
M8X1.25 B Terminal
[ M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal [ FR Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722429/M A5TG0491 12 90 6 65 L200 2007 > 4D5 2477
1800A007
MITSUBISHI
720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier
721151/M A866X56072 Regulator
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI ASX
722435/M A5TL0092 12 95 5 55 LANCER VI 2010 > 4A92 1590
1800A287
MITSUBISHI
720965/M A860XA0771 Rectifier
721191/M A866X66172 Regulator
8.2
B Terminal _B
M8X1.25
= E B
= £ o —
S Terminal L Terminal — £ O “
- ) — [Te) _—
G Terminal FR Terminal — K Il O —
v
= Lr: - vV ——
N | _ aa]
o 1= =
\— _Z 5 m
- =

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

722494/M A5TL0091 12 95 5 62,5 coLTvi 2004 > 3A9 1124 -1332
1800A247
B Terminal N
M8X1.25 e
E -
S Terminal L Terminal C ol
G Terminal | / FR Terminal — <
I
—
45 |
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC

MITSUBISHI

722436/M A5TL0291 12 95 6 65 L 200 2010 > 4D56 2477
1800A311

MITSUBISHI
720967/M A860XA1470 Rectifier
721191/M A866X66172 Regulator

M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI COLTV, VI
GALANT
722452/M A2TGO691 12 105 4 55 LANCER 1995 > 4G 1124 -1999
1800A002 PAJERO
M8X1.25
: B Terminal
M8X1.25
STerminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal 0
{ S S
,l’f
" o)
0
Q
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722412/M A3TG4679 12 120 2 70 PAJERO IV 2007 > 4M4 3200
1800A115
MITSUBISHI
720940/M A860X86870 Rectifier
721150/M A866X55772 Regulator
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal f -|_—§ B
G Terminal FR Terminal | — \}
=|_ ]
— |
= 2l S\l <
=== eyl ©
=iy
f\ ——
53.8

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -



T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ AMPERS ‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ (d¢
MITSUBISHI
722415/M A3TG6891 12 120 6 60 OUTLANDER 2014 > 6B31 2998
A3TG4491
1800A428
MITSUBISHI
720954/M A860X92070 Rectifier
721658/M A866X72772 Regulator
32
= @11
B Terminal =
M8X1.25
) o 7
. . )
S Terminal L Terminal - 1) 3
G Terminal FR Terminal \ e )
5
—NYo
D)
\ ©10.3
2-52
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI L 200
722410/M 12 120 6 65 2005 > 4D56 2477
A3TG3391 TRITON
MITSUBISHI
| 720040/M |  A860X86870 Rectifier
| 721151/M | A866X56072 Regulator
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
722411/M A3TG3791 12 120 7 55 PAJERO IV 2007 > 6G7 3828
1800A117
MITSUBISHI
720940/M A860X86870 Rectifier
721150/M A866X55772 Regulator
@ 1 ;:Ln- N
M8X1.25 o E9 |
Y[; el i _/| 2
S Terminal L Terminal -{ i ‘E; O
G Terminal FR Terminal —
=%
I _
M10X1.25 A S
— —
| |
54
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
722398/M A2TX1279 12 130 2 70 PAJERO 2007 > 4M41 3200
1800A290
MITSUBISHI
720960/M A860X97770 Rectifier
721190/M A866X66072 Regulator
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal I
G Terminal FR Terminal _—I—
= = o
— ~
ik .
N
1] &
—, O

53.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

T
v
[aa]
>
0
=
=




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de

MITSUBISHI

722466/M A2TX1891 12 130 6 65 L 200 2005 > 4D5 2477
1800A312

MITSUBISHI
720960/M A860X97770 Rectifier
721190/M A866X66072 Regulator

M8X1.25
B Terminal
[ M8X1.25
'_LDL:-__‘-
S Terminal L Terminal @I:% :
1 | —

|
G Terminal \ FR Terminal

|
2128

]

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PARTNUMBERS | VOLT | kW | or | %0 VEHICLE AR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI COLT I 1L, 1
CORDIA
GALANT I, NI, IV, V
L200, L300, L400
722729/M M2T44081 12 0,7 8 n/a LANCER IL 11l IV 1979 > 4A3, 4G9 1198 - 2555
MD180238 PAJERO
SPACE WAGON
TRENDIA

_ S Terminal

B Terminal |
M8X1.25
STARTER
TEETH {AW.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
722648/M MOT40171 12 09 8 n/a tha tha tba tha
1810A068
MITSUBISHI
721831/M M191X27671 Overrunning Clutch
722133/M M371XD1274 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 64.4

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 52.4

B
) — .y —
S Terminal B \l i ‘f’
©
s | H==""" 2
o | = 2
217.5 E
o M

Changes for the Better




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N-[JEI\I/EIEI:R Rik?Y VEHICLE MYCI;ﬁ:L ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI COLT VI
722659/M MOT45275 12 0,9 8 n/a CoLT CczC 2004 > 3A,4A,4G | 1124 -1499
MR994922 LANCER VIII
MITSUBISHI
721831/M M191X27671 Overrunning Clutch
722133/M M371XD1274 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 56.4
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 44.4
S Terminal ———
_ I
] A\ e
— O
J | O
|
I
203.5
STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NTUEI\IIEITBII-EIR Rik?Y VEHICLE MYoEaliL ENGINE (da
MITSUBISHI
722694/M MOT30872 12 1,2 8 n/a 1200 1996 > 4G64 2351
MOT30871
4G634G64
MITSUBISHI
722142/M M371XD1871 Solenoid switch
S Terminal
- i—ﬁ—b ~ ]
B Terminal / N = ) '
M8X1.25
] - -
o | Q
~| — |
Q f; ] | |

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

=> \5 2-M10X1.25



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH {AW.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI |
722683/M M1T79781 12 1,2 10 n/a FORKLIFT 1994 > 4G64
MD320618
MITSUBISHI
721995/M M371X71271 ‘ Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 31
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 18
O
O=
S Terminal ' - —
( J N\
—] ~
N~
I < O
~
207
STARTER
TEETH {AW.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
MOT31675 ASX
722593/M MOT31671 12 1,2 10 n/a LANCER VI 2010 > 4A9 1590
1810A378
MITSUBISHI
721833/M M191X41271 Overrunning Clutch
722147/M M371XD9681 Solenoid switch
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 37.6
Pinion Rest Position | 25.6
O
Qle B
B Terminal ) E
M8X1.25 S w
I T a
R 1 ) 7
O o -
= s
173.1
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI
&% ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI |
722730/M M2T58881 12 12 1 n/a FORKLIFT 1991> | 4G54,6G72
MD171228
MITSUBISHI
722012/M | M371X80671 | Solenoid switch
B Terminal
/ M8X1.25
e
1@
HOI==
.'rl}- = (
.J'ES Terminal E
l\_]
|
| Ea
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI ASK
722597/M MOT33771 12 12 1 n/a LANCERVII 2010 > 4A9 1590
1810A185
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position, _ 37.6
Pinion Rest Position | 25-6
O
© -
o -
B Terminal 3>
M8X1.25 ] . \
M 10
2 ~ — -
= .
/]
191.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



STARTER

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
722662/M MOT60481 12 1,2 14 n/a MACHINES 1999 >
M2T53085
30L66-10600
MITSUBISHI
721727/M M191X18671 Overrunning Clutch
721997/M M371X71973 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 29.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 18
O
O
S Terminal é |
h=h
BHEN
2 Mo
O
= = i
207.3 2-M10X1.25
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (da
MITSUBISHI | 3000 GT
MOT35071 GALANTV i
722698/M M1T72583 12 1,3 8 n/a PAJERO L IL Il 1988 > 6G7 2497 - 3497
MN137797 SIGMA
MITSUBISHI
722143/M M371XD1971 Solenoid switch
S Terminal
2-M10X1.25
B Terminal / _
M8X1.25 I\

_omn

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (¢
MITSUBISHI
ASX
722646/M M0T38771 12 13 8 n/a LANCERVIII 2006 > 4B1 1798 - 2360
141810A011 OUTLANDER Il
131810A2051
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 40.6
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position | 28.6
S Terminal |:] ﬁ
)l 2
o o
= ~—
O —
191.4 2-M10X1.25
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
722647/M MOT38971 12 13 1 n/a OUTLANDERIll 2012 > 4J10 1998
1810A204
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 40.6
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position| 28.6
i =
o] =P
G =
S Terminal

ad70 —7
i

200.2

2-M10X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (d
MITSUBISHI
722591/M M0T23571 12 1,4 8 n/a PAJERO 2000 > 6G 2972
MO0T20472
1810A176
MITSUBISHI
721721/M M191X15871 Overrunning Clutch
722148/M M371XE0871 Solenoid switch
] Pinion Travelling Position__, 22.2
S Terminal Pinion Rest Position 10.2
O
O,
© -
AN
B Terminal i
M8X1.25 — ::\
| IH= =
j O
o 3y
i 5
O A
o
188.1 2-M10X1.25
STARTER
TEETH {3 W:\' MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT “ NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI GRANDIS
722587/M MOT20672 12 1,4 8 n/a LANCER VI 2003 > 4G 1997 - 2378
1810A001 OUTLANDER
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__, 22.2
Pinion Rest Position 10.2
O F
S o
A ORN: 1_7/3
0
= s S i SN
B Terminal 2 = \
M8X1.25 ] : -
i ~
| O
—]|0
) ’V
188.1 — 2-M10X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -




T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VoLT A P e VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI | ASX
722588/M 12 14 8 n/a LANCERVIII 2006 > 48 1798 - 2360
MOT21571 OUTLANDERII
MITSUBISHI
722153/M M371XE4381 ‘ Solenoid switch

Pinion Travelling Position 40.6
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position | 28.6

M8X1.25 W

e | RNE

197.4

S Terminal

g7o

7o

2-M10X1.25

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI |
722590/M MOT23471 12 1,4 8 n/a OUTLANDER I 2009 > 4B 1998 - 2360
1810A184
MITSUBISHI
721721/M M191X15871 ‘ Overrunning Clutch
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26.6
Pinion Rest Position._ |14.6
i o]
Y7 M10X1.25
@ »
-
AN
B Terminal -
M8X1.25 '%éﬁ\\\. N
S0 ——H O
K == N
c
188.1 011
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M8T81671
722682/M M8T85071 12 1,7 14 n/a MACHINES 1999 >
M8T80071
ME228740
MITSUBISHI
721727/M M191X18671 Overrunning Clutch
721997/M M371X71973 Solenoid switch
Pinion Travelling Position 29.5
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position__| 18
M8X1.25 ]

@/

— i
S Terminal (l i ﬁ T .
( r L
LIl ~
s I Jj.l'ii ~
Ni L L
~ :
~
221.9
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT S e | VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE de
MITSUBISHI
GRANDIS BSY BWC
722685/M M1T93571 12 1,8 22 n/a LANCER VIII 2005 > 'OV 17098 - 1968
M1T93071 OUTLANDER BKD, 4810
1810A143
MITSUBISHI
722157/M M371XH1574 Solenoid switch
S
5
[aN ]
S Terminal _g’ 'g
B Terminal ol
M8X1.25 T D 3-010.5
[
c <
S s
=1
ol o
0
E < [o O o
= |
f — —
| | _ 0
! o
O —
._.l |1 o
231.8 =

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VoLT kW | \umBER | (A) VEHICLE . ENGINE (e
MITSUBISHI |
723562/M M1T31072 12 2 9 n/a CANTER 2011 > 4P10
M1T31071
MITSUBISHI
721846/M ‘ M191X43571 ‘ Overrunning Clutch
S Terminal

B Terminal @ \
M8X1.25
© 1
< 7 =]
M~
m] Jﬂj
221.2
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (da
MITSUBISHI AGRICULTURE
722326/M M8T70371 12 2 10 n/a MACHINE 1997 > 4DQ30
32A66-20601
MITSUBISHI |
721867/M M191X67685 Overrunning Clutch
722178/M M372X07671 Solenoid switch
B Terminal - . .
39.5
MBX1.25 Pinion Travelling Position

S Terminal Pinion Rest Position_ | 22.5

M5X0.8 Me—
L C@gﬁ% i
e
=) ﬁ @:] S
2 Lk I S L
= — m——

257.3 -

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
722691/M M8T71071 12 2 10 n/a tba 2000 > 4M4 tba
ME204423
Pinion Travelling Position__, 22.4
_ Pinion Rest Position 9.4
/@ S Terminal
B Terminal © |:| '
M8X1.25 % "
- i =
\ ) i o
= =
‘D | |=>
‘ 239.3 2-M10X1.25
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI AGRICULTURE
722328/M M8T70471 12 2 13 n/a MACHINE 2001 > K4B
31A66-00102
MITSUBISHI
721988/M M191X94271 Overrunning Clutch
722173/M M372X03271 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position | _42.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position | 29.5
S Terminal E
= - 5
O ¢ — - @
S | J-“l L =
f | P
. : -
S E

239.3 —

/a

Changes for the Better

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC




MITSUBISHI -

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
723570/M M8T75971 12 2,2 9 n/a CANTER 2004 > 4M42T
ME193061
MITSUBISHI
721988/M M191X94271 Overrunning Clutch
722184/M M372X08871 Solenoid switch
B Terminal .
S Terminal
M8X1.25 M5X0.8
[¢) 2-M10X1.25
(o]
/ 6 - N
H 1
O |
(= :
N o | O
© D
239.3
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI | 1200
722688/M M2T87072 12 2,2 10 n/a L300 1994 > 4D 2477
1810A053 L400
MITSUBISHI
723361/M M191X68071 ‘ Overrunning Clutch
ST inal Pinion Travelling Position__, 16
ermina Pinion Rest Position__|, 3
©)]
O O o
i 7 !
B Terminal q |:I ™
M8X1.25 _
(@ _ N
— - — O
S ©
= Y
| |
] = — |
2255 2-M10X1.25
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI | ACHINES /
723535/M M8T75171 12 2,2 10 n/a LISTER PETTER 1997 > 548, S6S
32A66-10101
MITSUBISHI
722164/M M372X02872 ‘ Solenoid switch
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal
M5X0.8
/ o
o
- Ok
] =
| |
N
257.3
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
723569/M M8T75074 12 2,2 10 n/a PAJERO 2006 > 4Ma1
M8T75071
1810A050
MITSUBISHI
721988/M M191X94271 Overrunning Clutch
722018/M M371XA0273 Solenoid switch
B Terminal
M8X1.25 S Terminal

o777

MITSUBISHI -

2-M10X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS | VOLT B VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

722330/M M8T75172 12 2.2 10 n/a FORKLIFT 2002 > 545
32A66-20100
MITSUBISHI

721867/M M191X67685 Overrunning Clutch

722170/M M372X02873 Solenoid switch

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 39.5

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__|22.5

—
M5X0.8 i ©
o ) o
— O — ([ 1
u |
| | —
= 3
257.3 o
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE |  PARTNUMBERS | VOLT | kW |\ vere | o VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE ccC

MITSUBISHI ‘ LIBERO, CARGO
723563/M M2T87971 12 2,2 12 n/a DELICA SPACE 1997 > 4D5, 4D6
MD344182

MITSUBISHI
722084/M |  M371XA4473 | Solenoid switch

B Terminal

S Terminal

hu/d

o777

2-M10X1.25

T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




STARTER

TEETH | RELAY

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE

MITSUBISHI

722317/M M8T55473 12 3 10 n/a FORKLIFT
32B66-20300
MITSUBISHI

721867/M M191X67685 Overrunning Clutch

722091/M M371XB0771 Solenoid switch

722199/M U001X15672 Starting Relay

B Terminal

C| '-
4°"|@='

Pinion Travelling Position |_38.5
Pinion Rest Position__21.5

X

%
|
~

286.8
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
M8T81671
723573/M M8T85071 24 3,2 9 2,3 CANTER
M8T80071
ME228740
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch ‘
SW Terminal /é@ Eﬂ
2-M10X1.25

®r | ©® ©
Ooﬁ\\%o *

ONS=

2-013.5

_ )

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MODEL
YEAR ENGINE CcC
2012 > S65

MODEL
YEAR

ENGINE CC

2009 > 4D3

B Terminal
M8X1.25

( ( ‘
@ ‘O;;% 'A“]m)
’==) ?‘ =

=

257.3

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI -




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (@
MITSUBISHI
723575/M M8T85771 24 37 11 23 CANTER, ROSA 2006 > 4M5
M8T85271
ME225158
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722096/M M371XB2371 Solenoid switch
722211/M U001X33173 Starting Relay
SW Terminal

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI |
722324/M M8T60375 24 5 10 n/a FORKLIFT 2012 > S65
32B66-10200
MITSUBISHI
721867/M M191X67685 | Overrunning Clutch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position _38.5
M8X1.25 SW Terminal

Pinion Rest Position_ |21.5

N T

286.8

\‘/f;.n &

"EoRT)
3G OIE

0825

085

T
v
[aa]
>
N
=
=

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N-Il-JEl\I/EI.l;II-EIR Rik')w VEHICLE MY(;::L ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
723564/M M8T60071 24 5 11 n/a FIGHTER 2005 > 6M6
ME077796
MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 Overrunning Clutch
722096/M M371XB2371 Solenoid switch
B Terminal
M8X1.25

S Terminal
M5X0.8
7 4
T' I '_
o _
O —
[s0]
I:l :
(R
286.8
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT R e I VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI |
723565/M M8T60973 24 5 11 n/a FORWARD 2009 > 6H
M8T60972
M8T60971
MITSUBISHI
721527/M | M191X69071 | Overrunning Clutch
S Terminal
| |6

)

B Terminal
M10X1.5

ol
L

085
]

286.8

T
v
[aa]
>
0
=
=

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ kW ‘ NUMBER ‘ A) ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ cC
MITSUBISHI
723566/M M8T62271 24 5 1 2,3 FIGHTER 2004 > 6M6
ME300682
MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 Overrunning Clutch
722096/M M371XB2371 Solenoid switch
722214/M U001X33472 Starting Relay
SW Terminal
<
T
)
1 | o
= T
= __t .
= O 8
\< O
B (T 1
B 286.8
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE (da
MITSUBISHI
723568/M M8T62371 24 5 11 23 FIGHTER, AERO MIDI 2004 > 4M5, 6M6
ME223360
MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 Overrunning Clutch
722096/M M371XB2371 Solenoid switch
722208/M U001X33172 Starting Relay
SW Terminal
B Terminal
M8X1.25
o

M10X1.25

O
e
g

MITSUBISHI -

286.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N-Il-JE!\I/EI-II;l;R RIEk)AY VEHICLE N:féﬁ:" ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
723576/M M8T87171 24 5 1 2,3 FUSO 1995 > 4D3, 6D3
ME049303
MITSUBISHI
721848/M M191X67585 Overrunning Clutch
722097/M M371XB2471 Solenoid switch
722256/M U001X45873 Starting Relay
B Terminal

M8X1.25

SW Terminal

0100

L Terminal

270.3

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
723577/M M9T60171 24 5,5 11 n/a SUPER GREAT 1997 > 6D2, 8DC
M3T95082
ME152487
MITSUBISHI
721884/M M191X69571 Overrunning Clutch
722104/M M371XB3271 Solenoid switch
B Terminal

M10X1.5

S Terminal 5 [\\ —
M5X0.8 X
N o (72)

p O o )

| = 2

(2]

=

=

309.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N-[JEl\Ilzl-II;I;R RIE;..\;-\Y VEHICLE Nﬁﬁ:" ENGINE (da
MITSUBISHI
MoT87474
723553/M MO9T85471 24 7 11 tba FUSO 2013 > OM457
M9T87472
M9T87471
MITSUBISHI
721984/M M191X90271 Overrunning Clutch
722196/M M373X18771 Solenoid switch
722217/M U001X34373 Starting Relay
SW Terminal

B Terminal

) !LL‘\‘L E]_(u = ; M10X1.5
I
() [

[092.07
=l
|
0105
i

_ 347.3

MITSUBISHI -

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'FI?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI >
A5TA5271 =
722423/M 12 70 1 70 PICK UP 2002 > KA24DE 2389 —
NISSAN =
23100VJ210 I'z"
B Terminal +
MBX1.25 M8X1.25 E
_ w
4o i (4]
_:_ D E
— &0
S Terminal i NG — Q
L Terminal = — Q } o
L | L O
:lf@zﬁz =
—= EOg_ Z
—= =1 F
. 80 -
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A1TA2293
722378/M 12 70 3 60 KUBISTAR 2003 > D7F 1149
NISSAN
2310000QA0
MITSUBISHI
720934/M A860X78570 Rectifier
721143/M A866X52472 Regulator
%_ =n—
J = —rt—
=== O 1
L Terminal fDummy ) 8|
\ i = = T T
1] AN <
\, / = s i 9
- = 5| = \
\ B Terminal 1® — B
M8X1.25 s —
7 4
}'.
S92 . es1 | \mioxis

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




o 5. o I ISHI
Nissan & Infinity M EeTRie.
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ (d
MITSUBISHI
- 5
A3TB0771 ALMERA Il
e 722472/M 12 90 1 80 2000 YD22, MD9R 1995 -2184
< ! NISSAN X-TRAIL g
LL
> 23100-5M310
+
pd
<
wv)
v
pd
S Terminal L Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A3TB5099
722408/M 12 90 2 80 PICKUP 1998 > YD1 2488
NISSAN NP 300
23100VKO10

S Terminal L Terminal

080

o e
1 2 3 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'FI?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI t
A3TG5381 CABSTAR -

722413/M 12 90 7 60 2007 > R20DE 2488
! NISSAN URVAN Q E
23100MAO0O0A E
+
B Terminal 0105 2
M8X1.25 <
- (7]
4]
S Terminal g 2

L Terminal

C Terminal

1

(Mo zas [T

S 0 0
M10X1.25 8 S
O O

80

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ' oo VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TLO191
722492/M NISSAN 12 100 7 55 MICRA IV 2010 > HR12 1198

23100-1THH1A
23100-THN1A

MITSUBISHI
720967/M A860XA1470 Rectifier
721433/M A866X67972 Regulator
B Terminal  —1_
M8X1.25 \\ —/|\
S Terminal : 8
C Terminal L Terminal - m'l\
/ _ 2
|| | @
\ Iy E g /
& =S| “
i

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity HEeTRG

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE |  PART NUMBERS ‘vou ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ de
MITSUBISHI

>
- A2TG1081
= NISSAN NAVARA
L 722359/M 12 100 7 65 | PATHFINDER | 2005 > YD2 2488
> 231002NA0AT ;
= 231002NAOA
+ 23100EB71A
= 23100EB71AW
< MITSUBISHI
v | 720939/M A860X85970 Rectifier
Z | 721187/M A866X62672 Regulator

M8X1.25

B Terminal

S Terminal M8X1.25 ] = K
L Terminal B
T, =
— = 2
{ I = FS
(R ===
\I\\\ S =
80
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A3TA6581
722471/M 12 110 2 80 PRIMERA 2002 > YD22 2184
NISSAN
23100-AD210
= e
] = R
{ Ei_%“ =
S Terminal _ L Terminal —] 3
\ — =i = — S
=8
-Q \ \
—

80 |

—

% s
1 2 5 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT M SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
S
A2TJ0281 ':
NISSAN =
23100-JN81A QUASHQAI LL
722361/M 12 110 6 49,92 2007 > Vi 1997
23100-EMO0O1B X-TRAIL Q E
23100-JD200 +
23100EMO1B =
23100EMO1BR <
23100JD200 A
v
MITSUBISHI E
720957/M A860X93170 Rectifier
721154/M AB866X56472 Regulator
S Terminal N
L Terminal - gri
O
2-M8X1.25
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ0581 MR20DE
722385/M NISSAN 12 110 6 49,92 QUASHQAI 2007 > MR20DD 1997
231001FC1A
B Terminal -k
M8X1.25 i
S Terminal )
i o
C Terminal L Terminal é’
2-M8X1.25 o o
S S
N N
2-57.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity HEeTRG

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | (oo VEHICLE S ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
>=
= A2TJ1381
= 722395/M 12 110 6 49,92 JUKE 2010 > M1G 1618
= NISSAN
LL
= 23100-1KM1M
+
2 — =]
< éﬂ i —
v S Terminal I -
V4] . L Terminal =
= C Terminal e S
(o]
<
l F — N
— N
—
S = )
B Terminal 1
M8X1.25 ="
2-M8X1.25 o -
Q S
N (V]
2-57.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | (o - VEHICLE . ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ0291
NISSAN MICRA Il
NOTE
722362/M 231001HS1A 12 110 7 55 QUASHQAI 2005 > HR16DE 1598
23100BCO0A TIIDA
23100BC400
23100EMO1A NV 200
23100EMOTAR
23110BCO0A
B Terminal
S Terminal MB8X1.25

L Terminal

2-M8X1.25

2-08.5
2-08.5

2-57.5

o e
1 2 7 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
S
722388/M A2T)1291 12 110 7 55 CUBE 2010 S2G-K1 1598 E
> _ —
NISSAN JUKE E
LL
23100-1KATM
3100 >
+
=
<
(7]
B Terminal ﬂ
M8X1.25
S Terminal ‘ <
C Terminal L Terminal
M8X1.25
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ1282
722387/M 12 120 7 55 QUASHQAI 2007 > S2G 1598
NISSAN NOTE
23100-1KA1C
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal ©
C Terminal L¥ermingl
uw
uw
© Q
S o
2-M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




>
=
=
Ll
=
+
2
<
(2]
a
z

129

Nissan & Infinity

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A3TJ1991
722420/M 12 130 7 55 350Z 2005 > VQ37VHR 3498
NISSAN
231003FY1A
M8X1.25
S Terminal
. L Terminal -
C Terminal N 1
T O
— |4 1
. — | »
B Terminal | N e
M8X1.25 i
0 — 0
M10X1.25 3 S
B g0 =
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A3TG2681 NAVARA
722409/M 12 130 7 65 2005 YD25 2488
d NISSAN PATHFINDER III g
23100-EB33M
M8X1.25
=/
S Terminal —
L Terminal —
— o
— | ©
1 O
-rwn
-
=l

(]
a

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
INFINITY G25 VQ25DE 2488 >
A3TJ0691
722416/M 12 150 6 60 2004 > -
INFINITI <
INFINITY G35 VQ35DE 3498 E
23100EGO010
=
M8X1.25 +
=
<
_ (7]
ST inal 2
erminal -
i . _ =2
C Terminal L Terminal £ o
= e} ﬁ\\\ S
B Terminal :W:ﬁ -3 3
M8X1.25 — =T B
(- -
M10X1.25 S =]
O
80 -
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TX1981
722403/M 12 150 6 65 MICRA IV 2010 HR12 1198
NISSAN
23100-3VS5M
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal v ! ,,
_— i}
C Terminal L Terminal T \
B= =\ g
T — O
oL A
= [e0]
: o
- O
_ 4 | y
M8X1.25 OEJO o
57.5 =

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Nissan & Infinity

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
>
|: A3TJ3881 QUASHOAI
2 722422/M A3TJ2481 12 150 7 49,1 TRAIL 2007 > M1D 1598 - 1999
LL NISSAN
E 23100-JD75M
+
pd
< —F
m
2 S Terminal E =
= C Terminal L Terminal B o
o
<
o~ ] |
=
—=F |
2-M8X1.25 o
m|
&
2-59
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TX1991
722405/M 12 150 7 55 NOTE 2013 HR12E 1198
NISSAN
23100-3VA5M
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal I ¥
C Terminal L Terminal E 1 7
E= = 3
T — y =
= ».J|:)) g 5
- h 7’
—=t =
= 5
M8X1.25 © o
] O
57.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 3 1 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'FI?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI S
A2TX0091 -
722397/M 12 150 7 55 GTR 2007 > VR38DETT 3799 >
NISSAN —
23100JFO1A E
+
M8X1.25
B Terminal E
M8X1.25 . w
/4
= v
S Terminal ' \_ - =
C Terminal L Terminal 0
o
Q
[ee]
N
N vV
Q
1
JLf')
M10X1.25 o
—
Q
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TX0781 NP 300
722465/M 12 150 7 55 2010 VoX 2993
4 NISSAN PATHFINDER Il g
23100-5X25M
M8X1.25
Q|
N
S Terminal e
. rminal
C Terminal L Terminal
| l|| r
B Terminal
M8X1.25 \
M10X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ENGINE ‘ (de
MITSUBISHI
>
= A2TX2181
— 722467/M 12 150 7 55 QUASHQAI 2010 > HR 1598
= NISSAN
LL.
23100-BROTA
P
__|_ MITSUBISHI
> 720960/M A860X97770 Rectifier
<L 721188/M A866X65472 Regulator
v
4]
e B Terminal =
M8X1.25 ™ —
S Terminal =
. L Terminal =
C Terminal E—— ¢ ©
L e Q
Q
)V
2w/
-M8X1.25 0
2-M8 S
o~
| 2-57.5_
= =
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A2TX1491
722401/M 12 150 7 60 INFINITY QX 2011 > VK 5552
INFINITI
231001LATA
M8X1.25
S Terminal © -
. N
C Terminal L Terminal 6 __\\

©60

B Terminal
M8X1.25

M10X1.25

133

/a

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'FI?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ voLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ ENGINE ‘ ccC
MITSUBISHI CABSTAR -
A2TX1781 MURANO =
722402/M 12 150 7 65 2006 > YD2K3 2488 —
NISSAN NAVARA >
3100-1ATEM PATHFINDER |.z|.
MITSUBISHI _—|_
720964/M A860X99870 Rectifier >
<
(7))
B Terminal 083 2
ermina —
M8X1.25 =
S Terminal
C Terminal L Termina)
wn
w
S
(+2]
N
o
M10X1.25 =
S
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘(o DIA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
A3TJ0781 NAVARA
722417/M 12 150 7 65 2005 YD25 2488
! NISSAN PATHFINDER IlI >
23100EB34M
M8X1.25
S Terminal

L Terminal

T
065

0135

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity HEeTRG

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (d¢
MITSUBISHI
>
- A3TX2681
2 A3TX1881
— 722372/M 12 185 6 55 KUBISTAR 2003 > K9K 1461
L NISSAN
P
— 231009036R
+ 231003784R
=
<<
v
4]
=
Dummy COM Terminal o)
o
0 O
a3
O
2-M8X1.25 :
[o0)
o 0
N'59.75 o
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A3TX0481
NISSAN
723650/M 12 185 7 49,1 NV 400 2011 > MoT 2298
231008137R
231001822R
231002179R
231007033R
SOy e
e =
C ;\glll,_) .
= -
Dumm COM Terminal HEL ‘\‘&'
Y !{:':‘E: = (g \_' (\&=a \l ,é!
=5 ‘ Y § O
0 — g G
(W ol |
|

2-M8X1.25

2-[18.6

59.75

o e
1 3 5 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-ESCL{%I%HI
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ¢ \or S VEHICLE — ENGINE (e
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0282 QUASHQAI
722373/M A4TJ0281 12 210 7 49,1 X-TRAIL 2007 > MO9R 1598 - 2299
NISSAN NV 400
2311004470R

T Ir 1] 17

91‘
=

Dummy COM Terminal
L

b

&

49,

E

= T

2-M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

S
-
=
L.
=
=+
2
<
)
2
2




Nissan & Infinity HEeTRG

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
-
= 722699/M MOTEA5ES 12 1 8 n/a MICRA I, 11 1992 > CG,CR | 998-1386
— NISSAN NOTE '
TS
= 23300-AX01A
+ MITSUBISHI
5 ’ 722155/M M371XG1175 Solenoid switch
A
> B Terminal
= M8X1.25
S Terminal @10.5
(Ot =
.r —_— e
I > |
— |
= | e
| | S
(=]
~
Q ‘
! R
 — |||. T
< 193.8 > | M10X1.5

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOTDO0372
MOTD0371 JUKE
722585/M 12 1 13 n/a PULSAR 2013 > H5 1197
NISSAN QUASHQA
2330000Q3D
233000557R
Pinion Travelling Position 32.3
_ Pinion Rest Position 20.3 3-M10X1.5
B Terminal

M8X1.25

S Terminal &
M5X0.8

e ——
i
70.6

191.2

o e
1 3 7 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "\“EAII..II-ESCL'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
MOTDO0376 t
MOTDO0375 PULSAR —
722603/M 12 1 13 n/a 2013 > HR12 1197 2
NISSAN QUASHQAI E
2330000Q4B =

2 4979R
33004979 +
2
<
Pinion Travelling Position 32.3 &
i i 3-M10X1.5 —
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 20.3 =

M8X1.25

S Terminal

M5X0.8 &

e ——
if
70.6

191.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




>
=
=
Ll
=
+
2
<
(2]
a
z

139

Nissan & Infinity

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY
ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ kw ‘NUMBER‘ (A) ‘ VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
MOT37971
722641/M NISSAN 12 1,2 10 n/a QUASHQAI 2007 > HR16 1598
23300BBO0A
23300BB00B
Pinion Travelling Position 31.5
Pinion Rest Position -_|19.5
B Terminal
M8X1.25 ]

4-M10X1.5

e
] 70“
I

200.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
S
MOT37871 |:
722640/M NISSAN 12 1,2 10 n/a MLICngN 2010 > HR12 1198 =
233001HC1A E
233001HC1B —
233001HC1C =+
2
_ - . » <
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 32.3 W
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__| 20.3 v
7o 2-M10X1.5 =
O
|
S Terminal
M5X0.8 °
~
S — i 1] o
O N N
200.2 Z
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT91581
MOT86181
NISSAN
KUBISTAR
722554/M 2330000Q0H, 2330000QAB 12 13 12 n/a UBIS 2003 > K9 1461
2330000QAW, 23300-00QAW MICRA I
2330000QAZ, 2330000QUA
23300-00QUA, 23300BN700
23300-BN700, 23300BN701
23300BN70A, 23300BN70B
3110084A00
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 12
Pinion Rest Position__| 1
2-M10X1.5
B Terminal I — 7\
M8X1.25 '";:{ o
| [{e)
© — —
S —J =
,\ (I —
O —
193.8
‘ MITSUBISHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity HEeTRG

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
> MITSUBISHI CUBE
= MOT87881 JUKE
2 MOT21471 KUBISTAR
E 723652/M NISSAN 12 1,4 12 n/a NOTE 2002 > K9 1461
P QUASHQAI
T 23300BC40B TIDA
NV 200
pd
<<
A . Pinion Travelling Position__13.7
oA S Terminal - "
— Pinion Rest Position 0.7
= .
I:UZ[— M8X1.25
R — ——
B Terminal R — ]:
M8X1.25 N _
N _I__, %)
© 1 =
o
N~ R
JIT i
—)

200.6 2-M10X1.5

STARTER

TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
MO0T39373

M0T39371 QUASHQAI

722526/M MO0T39372 12 1,4 12 n/a X-TRAIL 2013 > R9 1598

NISSAN NV 300

233003248R
233009590R

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__12.2
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 0.2

3-M10X1.5

7‘_
067

70.6

194.2

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 4 1 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "‘“EAII..II-E%L'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
S
MOTA0074 =
722673/M 12 1,7 13 n/a MURANO I 2008 > VQ35DE 3498 -
NISSAN =
L
23300JA11B 2
+
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 63.5 =
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 515 <
w)
(72)
O —
2
= @) S
B
. o )
S Terminal o L o
— ) [— [
205.4
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M1TA0072
722727/M M1TA0O71 12 1,8 13 n/a PATHFINDER IlI 2005 > VQ40DE 3954
NISSAN
23300-EA20A
MITSUBISHI
722088/M | M371XA9371 | Solenoid switch
B Terminal
M8X1.25

@74

L - R M10X1.5

228.5

S Terminal / :' —

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Nissan & Infinity

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
> MITSUBISHI INFINITY FX 50
E INFINITY Q 56
E INFINITY Q 70
= NISSAN INFINITY QX 70
— 722681/M INFINITY 12 2 9 n/a INFINITY QX 80 2010 > VQ, VK 5026
+
= NISSAN ARMADA
< NISSAN NV 2500
wv NISSAN NV 3500
v 233001CA0C NISSAN PATHFINDER
=2 NISSAN TITAN
Pinion Travelling Position 38
|S—
Pinion Rest Position | 25 2-M10X1.25
— S Terminal
B Terminal
M8X1.25
o
~
O
E o ~ _“--—\_
O
221.2
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M1T80681
NISSAN
2330000Q0D
2330000Q3E QUASHQAI
722568/M 233003025R 12 2 11 n/a X-TRAIL 2006 > M1D, M9R 1995
233003172R PRIMASTAR
233003400A9
233003407R
23300JG70A
23300JG70B
233002654R

Pinion Travelling Position__, 27.5
Pinion Rest Position__14.5

S Terminal

M8X1.25

T
L)

QA=A
B Terminal
M8X1.25

074
U
]
0765

221.2

o M
1 4 3 Changes for the Better




Nissan & Infinity "\“EAII..II-ESCL'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ kW ‘ NUMBER ‘ (A) ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ (de
MITSUBISHI S
M8T76072 NP300, NAVARA |:
722692/M NISSAN 12 2,2 11 n/a PATHFINDER IlI 2005 > YD25 2488 E
LL,
23300-EB30B =
MITSUBISHI +
721992/M ‘ M191X95971 Overrunning Clutch E
Pinion Travelling Position 45.1 a
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position | 32.1 E

M8X1.25

S Terminal é
M5X0.8 =
q

AN

)

T
le==

081.6

EDT |

=

|
B
069

232.8 L

2-M10X1.5

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Opel & Vauxhall ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
. MITSUBISHI
A5TB1292
i 722425/M OPEL / VAUXHALL 12 75 5 55 AGILA 2005 > K10B 996
:tl 93194153
T 4709920
x
2
>
+
d —
: — 3
a IG Terminal —NX
o Dummy L Terminal % l
- 3
= ©
NE= A
={FF;
I
=i m 1
.58 _|o ‘
Q
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A5TG2591
722431/M OPEL / VAUXHALL 12 80 5 55 AGILA 2008 > K12B 1242
95507897
95512966

Drawing to be added soon.

o M
1 4 5 Changes for the Better




Opel & Vauxhall

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

723650/M

MITSUBISHI
A3TX0481
OPEL / VAUXHALL

1202345 12 185
4420658
4424160
93168346
95515975

95520960

7 49,1 MOVANO

2010 >

¢

/a

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MOT 670
MOT 672
MOT 676

2298

Dummy COM Terminal

2-M8X1.25

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE

722371/M

PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS

MITSUBISHI

A3TX2581
A3TX1781

OPEL/VAUXHALL | 1, 185

1202451
4407988
93868640
9551988

PULLEY | PULLEY

SHAPE DIA VEHICLE

7 49,1 VIVARO

MODEL
YEAR

2014 >

049.1

ENGINE

tba

cC

1598

Dummy COM Terminal

0135

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

59.75

OPEL + VAUXHALL -




Opel & Vauxhall M EeTaie

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS | VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
. MITSUBISHI
MOT35672
MOT35671
-l
| OPEL / VAUXHALL INSIGNIA
= 722571/M 12 1,4 12 n/a SIGNUM 2005 > | A28,728 2792
T 55353669 VECTRA
> 55563538
) 6202089
< 55353669
> 55353669BA
+
-
[TT) S Terminal B Terminal
o MEX1  \ /M8X1.25
© 0 2-210.5
{ § I "’i
_ P~
w
)
_ 191.4 J
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT39373
MOT39371
722526/M MO0T39372 12 1,4 12 n/a VIVARO B 2014 > R9 1598
OPEL / VAUXHALL
93451976
93460824

Pinion Travelling Position_ 12.2

B Terminal
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 0.2
A 3-M10X1.5
—
| 1l _
o S— 5
S O
~r A -
|
- =——— |

o M
1 4 7 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Opel & Vauxhall

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI .
M1T30073
M1T30071 ASTRA
M1T30072 INSIGNIA —
722567/M 12 1,8 10 n/a VECTRA 2004> | Z19,A20 | 1910-1956 :‘.I
OPEL / VAUXHALL JAFIRA B T
1202488, 55353857 ZAFIRA TOURER ¢
55358857 =
55585237, 6202074 ‘>f-
MITSUBISHI +
722159/M M371XH1673 Solenoid switch | B
o
' Pinion Travelling Position__, 22 (@)
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position__ |9
M8X1.25
3 )
T~
~
S Terminal J \\\
M6X1 «
— < ~— U 5
N~
O —|
J|
221.2 -
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VoLT 8 e | VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
M1T30173 ASTRA
M1T30171 INSIGNIA
722577/M M1T30172 12 1,8 10 n/a SIGNUM 2004 > | Z19,A20 1910
OPEL / VAUXHALL VECTRA
ZAFIRA B
55585238
MITSUBISHI
722159/M |  M371XH1673 | Solenoid switch |
B Terminal ‘
M8X1.25 \.\ S Terminal

|'II M6X1

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




-
-
<
L
x
2
>
+
-
w
o
o

149

Opel & Vauxhall

STARTER

ORDER CODE

722568/M

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
M1T80681
OPEL / VAUXHALL 12 2 1 n/a VIVARO A 2006 > M9R 1995
4423570
1202193
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__, 27.5
Pinion Rest Position__[14.5
M8X1.25
P
SN
B Terminal ] )

M8X1.25 N 0

[{e]

N — | E

O
o = I
221.2
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI
A% ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



‘ MITSUBISHI
Peugeot AW ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY
ORDERCODE‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ S ‘ VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
206
A2TB4791 306
722379/M A2TB2191 12 80 4 55 406 1998 > | DW,EW,TU | 1124-1997
PEUGEOT EXPERT
PARTNER
9635772780

B Terminal
/ M8X1.25

PEUGEOT -

ATerminal -
M5X0.8
1
“
S
8
¥
2-M10X1.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TG1291
722430/M 12 85 5 55 4008 2012 > 4A9 1560
PEUGEOT
1607835580
MITSUBISHI
720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier
721175/M A866X61572 Regulator
[18.2
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal g | Y —y
G Terminal FR Terminal {i HH 3
= K

IS
|

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Peugeot ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TL0092
722435/M 12 95 5 55 4008 2012 > 4A92 1590
. PEUGEOT
1607835680
= MITSUBISHI
8 720965/M A860XA0771 Rectifier
O 721191/M AB66X66172 Regulator
= 082
Ll
o
B Terminal _E
M8X1.25 _ S -
—=F = -
S Terminal L Terminal = EO “
= ) 8
G Terminal FR Terminal — T/ O
N — = v
N s
|\ EZ /'
5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
207
A3TG5281
722110/M 12 120 6 49,5 308 2006 > 8FS (EP3), 1397 -1598
PEUGEOT EP3, EP3C
5008
5705Cz
MITSUBISHI
720949/M A860X91070 Rectifier
721174/M A866X60872 Regulator
08 ©9.2
B* Terminal
M8X1.25
COM Terminal Dummy !i g
— <
Q

(222

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 5 1 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
Peugeot AW ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ AMPERS ‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ (de
MITSUBISHI
A3TG1891 307
722382/M 12 120 6 543 2005 > EW10A 1997-2230
PEUGEOT 407
9649846880
MITSUBISHI =
720949/M A860X91070 Rectifier 8
721147/M A866X55082 Regulator O
©| =
=1 Ll
. S| e
B  Terminal . | TN A~ [ [ ¥
M8X1.25 ) " _T
."ll I‘.
COM Terminal FICHE Terminal \
==: I\ 3 |
Fwl||” \ ®
L o|]—
|
4
68.2 _ S|
Q
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI 307
A3TB2691 406
PEUGEOT 407
607
722106/M 12 120 6 54,3 806 2000 > KFU (ET3J4) 1360- 2179
9640088080 807
9639396580 Boxer
9807344880 Expert
Partner
MITSUBISHI
720933/M A860X78370 Rectifier
721139/M A866X50682 Regulator
B Terminal ——
M8X1.25
L Terminal FR Terminal

0135

T TTTT T

1
JE

68.2

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Peugeot ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ' oo T VEHICLE e ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI 3085W
A4TJ0084 407
A4TJ0081 607
722383/M PEUGEOT 12 180 6 543 807 2004 > DW10 1560 - 2179
3008
- 9654752880 EXPERT
(@] 9661544880 PARTNER
T
> S
Q
a. — N
B Terminal W= o
M8X1.25 — 1\
L Terminal IC Terminal r
\ / B — N
i 1 - = ©
@ = TEEeE 3
SSia = = ol
&YX\ == Y
o /r/ T j— a—
NS A = :
= N7/ .
2-M10X1.5 / L S
. 682 5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘oo VEHICLE o ENGINE
MITSUBISHI 308
A3TX2981 30811
722394/M A3TX1581 12 180 6 49,5 3008 2017 EP 1598
PEUGEOT 508
9822789580 5008
o8
B* Terminal ,—_]
MB8X1.25 e= R
COM Terminal ¢
—="
o Y
= <t
= O
= ©
O] @
— [

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 5 3 Changes for the Better




| ISHI
Peugeot e S

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOoLT NUMBER VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT45071
M2T13081 10611
206
722530/M PEUGEOT 12 0,8 8 n/a 306 1996 > TU 954 - 1587
9626261480 307 -
5802CR, 5802Q7 PARTNER o
5802Q9, 5802R3 '
96262614, 9656317780 O
>
Pinion Travelling Position _ 6-5 E
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 5.5
M8X1.25
U:[ M8X1.25

a7

— B
S Terminal - :t\
M5X0.8 B _>\| N o
= ] O .
O J
J—
J
176.5
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
M0T32272
M0T32271
PEUGEOT
75500178004 207
722502/M V75500178004 12 0,95 11 tba 3008 2007 > EP 1397 - 1598
5802A, 5802AR 308
V7540897,V754089780
V755001780,V7552105
V755210580, V764559080
V764559480, 5802EV
V75408978005
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 25.5
. Pinion Rest Position 13.5
S -
™~
S Terminal ____%
<
©
? l =

e

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

2-M8X1.25

182.4




MITSUBISHI

Peugeot ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better
STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI 206
MOT82081 307
406
PEUGEOT 407
722573/M 12 1,3 12 n/a 1999 > | EW10, EW12 | 1997 - 2230
5802CW, 5802V7 607
- 5802W1, 5802W3 806
o 9625168580, 9625168680 807
It‘DJ 9625382580, 9631520480 EXPERT
=
L B Terminal
M8X1.25 \ S Terminal
< 193.8 =
STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
M0T93582 1007
M0T93581 107
PEUGEOT 206
207
00005802AZ 307
722555/M 5802A2, 5802AZ, 5802FP 12 1,3 12 n/a 308 2002 > DV 1398 - 1560
5802M4, 5802Y4, 5802Y5
5802Y6, 9637813680 407
9640825280, 9646679980 BIPPER
9664016980, 9688268580 EXPERT
968826858000, 9801667580 PARNTER
980166758000
B Terminal

Pinion Travelling Position 27

M8X1.25

Pinion Rest Position__ |14

2-M8X1.25

193.8

065.5

155

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Peugeot

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI 206, 306
MOT86081 307, 4007
M1T80381 406, 407
607, 806
722552/M PEUGEOT 12 1,4 13 n/a 807 1996 > DW, EW, XU | 1749 -2179
5802W5 BOXER -
9656299480 EXPERT o
965629948003 PARTNER L
b
- }
Pinion Travelling Position _ 7-5 g-J
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 5.5
M8X1.25
3-M10X1.5
o N
S Terminal —
M5X0.8 7 AN o
T o
(o]
o S 1 st
M~ ]_
200.6
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T24671
308
722515/M PEUGEOT 12 1,7 11 n/a 508 2013 > EP CL5 1598
9804040080 3008
9805873380
980587338001
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 25.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 13.5

S Terminal

al

197.4

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

064

2-M8X1.25




(-
O
L
O
-
L
o

157

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Peugeot

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL cc

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOoLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
107
M0T22473 206
MO0T22471 207
MO0T22472
307
PEUGEOT 308
722518/M 580278, 9662854080 12 1,7 12 tha 407 2001> | DV,DW | 1398- 1560
5802AA, 5802EG 1007
580278, 580279 3008
9645100680 5008
9663528880 BIPPER
966352888001 EXPERT
9801667780 PARTNER
980166778000
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26
Pinion Rest Position__| 14
S Terminal S _ | ,,ﬁ?
M5X0.8 ; § N =
— { 8
% R J — «:ﬂ—J O
5 g
197.4 2-M8X1.25
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MO0T20874
M0T20873 206
MO0T20871 306
MOQT20872 307
M1T80481 308
Il
723651/M PEUGEOT 12 1,7 13 tba 323 s 1994> | DW,EW 1997
1502453001E 407
5802C3, 5802CQ
5802E2, 5802F) BOXER
5802Q5 EXPERT
9646972280 PARTNER
9656262780 TRAVELLER
9671014680
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 6.5
Pinion Rest Position 5.5
= = =g
S Terminal ,,,\i:\
M5X0.8 7 Jii e
ﬂ | — e
- i
197.4
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault TRUCK .\EEE%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

MITSUBISHI

M8T62471
Midlum Il

723526/M RENAULT 24 5 10 2 premium I 2006 > DXi 7 7200

7420997664
7485003033

MITSUBISHI
721527/M M191X69071 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Selenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay

B Terminal

RENAULT TRUCK

085

M5X0.8

0 88.89

C
Ed'l |\:?/@1Jj)“

286.8

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

M9T68771
M9T64973
M9T64971

M9T64972
721620/M MOT61473 24 55 1 2 Premium Il Kerax | 2005> | DXi11 10800

MIT61474
RENAULT

7420732977
7421036377

MITSUBISHI
721501/M |  U001X46482 |  StartingRelay |

66.5 Pinion Travelling Position

47.5__| Pinion Rest Position B Terminal
M10X1.5

ATON
== /ﬁ?‘&a

1

1=

(o=
==

T
9 |
i

090

A2

S5
S

318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




x
U
=
o
[
r
=
<
<
L
o

159

MITSUBISHI

Renault TRUCK ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better
STARTER
TEETH {AW.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9IT60471
M9IT61571
723502/M 24 5,5 11 2,3 Premium, Kerax 2000-2006 | dCi11 11100
RENAULT
5010508380
5010306592
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Solenoid switch
721588/M U001X46872 Starting Relay
SW,E Terminal
lE(‘éﬁjb
== ‘.g!
T S T T
©
IS T M
N (@) :
2 S
O U
! a1
— 318.8
STARTER
TEETH { W\ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M9IT61471
721623/M 24 5,5 1 2,3 KERAX 2005 > Dxi 11 10800
RENAULT
5001866924
MITSUBISHI
721614/M M371XB5371 Selenoid switch
721596/M U001X33272 Starting Relay
66.5 Pinion Travelling Position )
47.5__|Pinion Rest Position B Terminal

TS

M10X1.5

=
—

| L e ¥ W5 5§

=3
=:

e
i

U=

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



Renault TRUCK .\EEE%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
MOT66771
MOT66772
723373/M 24 55 12 tba T-SERIE 2014 > DTI13 12777
RENAULT
7421542662
7485013932
MITSUBISHI
U001XC5082 5
723362/M U001XC5085 Starting Relay S
o
B Terminal =
M10X1.5
ar
-
<
2
N — f m
Il 3 -
| :
(o]
w Yo |
SW,E Terminal
318.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
MOTD1971
MOTD6267 ;
723505/M 24 55 12 2 Midlum I 2006 > DXi5, 7 | 4800-7200
RENAULT Premium [l
7420997672
7421164607
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Solenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay

!l ‘( c}%‘\)
AN,
O

d

‘ LA =2 Gl O
U.'Z"‘fw"“ ) @‘“‘A
o

>

[88.89

318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Renault TRUCK

x
U
=
o
[
r
=
<
<
L
o

161

STARTER

ORDER CODE

PART NUMBERS

MITSUBISHI

723364/M

M9T66371
M9T62172
M9T62173
M9T62174
M9T66372
M9T66373

RENAULT

| 721605/M |

7420714203
7421632125

MITSUBISHI
U001X46483 |

VoLT kW

24 55

Starting Relay

STARTER

ORDER CODE

723537/M

721533/M

B Terminal

Q)
) .
E BT

: X

=g oo ! ;@)
7N

[©)
1
=4 y
N©iggiv//iSIs

SW,E Terminal
M6X1

PART NUMBERS

MITSUBISHI

M9T60672
M9T60671

RENAULT

5010508379
5010480434

MITSUBISHI
M191X94071

TEETH
NUMBER

RELAY
(A)

12 2

Pinion Travelling Position

VEHICLE

MAGNUM I
KERAX I

66.5

Pinion Rest Position

47.5

MODEL
YEAR

2006 >

=
===

)
| U

092.07

318.8

VoLT kW

24 55

Overrunning Clutch

721585/M

M371XB4171

Solenoid switch

721588/M

U001X46872

Starting Relay

TEETH
NUMBER

RELAY
(A)

12

VEHICLE

PREMIUM

MODEL
YEAR

1996 - 2001

SW.E Terminal

090

318.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ENGINE

DXi13

ENGINE

MIDR 06.20.45
D/41

cC

13500

CcC

9839




Renault TRUCK .\EEE%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS Psl:IIAL:EY PUDLII;\EY VEHICLE MY?EI?:L ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5091
723453/M A4TR5991 24 90 5 61,8 Premium, Kerax 2000-2006 | dCil1 11100
RENAULT
5010480765
MITSUBISHI
720941/M A860X86970 Rectifier
721140/M A866X51472 Regulator
081
B~ Terminal - =/
M6X1 /
= _| _*\\
A Terminal Dummy QI X SE
W Terminal Dummy _%: S % S
| 3 L
===
I N B=H
65.3
ALTERNATOR
MITSUBISHI
723359/M AATR392 24 90 8 73 Premium II 2005 > DXi 11 10800
RENAULT
5010589305
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

IG Terminal
A Terminal

S Terminal

W Terminal

)
00000\ —

U
|

TR

<

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

b4
U
=
o
[
r
=
<<
<
L
(<




Renault TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5391
A4TR5393
723358/M 24 90 8 83,2 Magnum, Kerax 2005 > DXi 11 10800
RENAULT
7420842441
5001867214
> MITSUBISHI
(@) 720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
E 721148/M A866X55372 Regulator
- 011
ar
=
<L IG Terminal oo
< A Terminal S Terminal \Q 5 © A =/
I!I‘J W Terminal ,\ "“ \' ) —n J A
7 h/o“ % I % .
S = ;‘ — = %
MW= Eyl &= o
AR LN
100.9
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5592
RENAULT
721629/M 24 110 8 73 Kerax I, Magnum Il 2009 > | DXi11,13 | 10800 - 12800
5010589551
7420466317
7420862899
7421429789
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator
o1
|G Terminal J—— :J
A Terminal S Terminal ‘\’Q A S@% —
W Terminal \\ = ! —?% = A —
&s\‘\\\ A ’:‘I-EE—E-
’Q“\ =f = = (% o
?,l% ‘. ANt — N
: S == =
b ==
FO 2 -V

o e
1 6 3 Changes for the Better




Renault TRUCK .\EEE%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5591
A4TR5593
723360/M 24 110 8 83,2 Premium I| 2005 > Dxi 13 12800
RENAULT
5001868213
7420842445
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

RENAULT TRUCK

IG Terminal
A Terminal S Terminal zg:ig —
W Terminal _@ I - : —
':TI-EE—E.
m— R N %) ~
= = 2
— = =
-1 FY G?
ALTERNATOR
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS ALY PULLEY DIA VEHICLE IO BIL ENGINE (de
SHAPE YEAR
MITSUBISHI
A4TR6493 D-SERIE DTI5 5132
723771/M A4TR6491 24 110 10 54,9 2013 >
RENAULT C-SERIE DTI8 7698
7421922752
10.6 o3
3
IG Terminal Ji
A Terminal S Terminal T =
-_ =\
W Terminal Dummy _ E_E:K
==
===
= — 3
| i ) he] D
B~ Terminal %E %
M6X1 —2 ='—F|‘E

B* Terminal
M8X1.25 [_

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT M SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI

A4TA8691
A4TA8191
A4TA8391

A4TA8591
721246/M A3TA8791 24 120 10 64 | PremiumIl,MidlumIl | 2006> | DXi5 7 | 4800-7200

RENAULT

7421289222
5010589136
7421289219

MITSUBISHI
720963/M A860X99570 Rectifier
721156/M A866X57672 Regulator

RENAULT TRUCK

IG Terminal
A Terminal

W Terminal

064

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS Psl:;\L:EY PULLEY DIA VEHICLE MY?i:L ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

A4TR6391
A4TR6393

A4TR6291 Magnum ||
721819/M A4TR6293 24 130 8 73 Premium Il

2005 > | DXi11,13 | 10800 - 12800

RENAULT

7421652996
7421401683

MITSUBISHI
721189/M A866X65972 Regulator ‘

o1

+15/PWM Terminal

A Terminal

Dummy

DF Terminal

W Terminal

B~ Terminal
M6X1

% s
1 6 5 Changes for the Better




Renault TRUCK .\E"ﬁ?c‘%%'%”'

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5891
721249/M A4TR5893 24 130 8 83,2 Premium I 2005 > DXi 13 12800
RENAULT
7421056611
MITSUBISHI
720962/M A860X99070 Rectifier \
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator g
o
011 -
-
IG Terminal 2
A Terminal S Terminal =
W Terminal Dummy i_ &J

0832

o va2] TR

T
T

B™ Terminal
M8X1.25 [— ~

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY

SHAPE ‘ PULLEY DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOoLT ‘ AMPERS ‘

MITSUBISHI

A4TR6593
723772/M A4TR6591 24 130 10 54,9 2013 >
RENAULT

7421922757

D-SERIE DTI 5 5132

C-SERIE DTI 8 7698

IG Terminal

A Terminal S Terminal
W Terminal Dummy

NS
\\\\\\\\\
D)

2z

I ||||||||||| —1
Jil

[ T00
I}

RENAULT TRUCK

0142

B Terminal
M6X1

)

B* Terminal
M8X1.25

o e
1 6 7 Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger e M

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A1TA2293 CLIO Il, KANGOO,
722378/M RENAULT 12 70 3 60 THALIA, TWINGO 1998 > D7F 1149
8200660050
MITSUBISHI
720934/M A860X78570 Rectifier
721143/M A866X52472 Regulator
L Terminal
=
—y
A
65.1 \ M10X1.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A2TJ1981
722369/M RENAULT 12 120 6 49,92 CLIO 2013 > M5M 1618
231009412R
231006754R
g —
COM Terminal == N
Dummy Dummy = % N
=i N @
B g g
== N 3
A = O — ¥
B Terminal 1 E/
M8X1.25 ¢ \—7
15 E
2-M8X1.25 - “
Q 8
N N
2-58.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

RENAULT PASSENGER -




Renault Passenger M EeTRie

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YVEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A2TX0481 MEGANE I
722381/M 12 150 7 49,1 ' 2005 > H4JT 1995
RENAULT GRAND SCENIC
231000024R
B Terminal
. M8X1.25
o
wl
(U] Dummy COM Terminal «/\
= 3
m 1
w g Q,
) S
<
o.
: h" I
2 . -
= 2-M8X1.25 ;
Ll e
o o~
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A3TX2681 CLIO I, KANGOO,
722372/M A3TX1881 THALIA, MEGANE,
RENAULT 12 185 6 55 MODUS, SCENIC, 2004 > K9K 1149 - 1870
231009036R GRAND SCENIC
231003784R
—— ﬁ&
== o

Dummy COM Terminal

055

(/RN
\ Ve S

0135

2-M8X1.25

o e
1 6 9 Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger

¢

/a

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A3TX0481
723650/M RENAULT 12 185 7 49,1 MASTER 2010 > MoT 2298
231008137R
231001822R
o
[T = t';
Dummy COM Terminal “4_-”« R -
=00 V=) 2 =
\‘%" D "Q‘ Z ]
D & (72
‘/‘\\\/’:~ '\‘\ 17 v
\\\//':,_ .‘\‘\\,,,ol
(K AN 0, <
Q@7 ) //} Q.
N By =
.|
=
2-M8X1.25 ;
L
o
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
A3TX2581
A3TX1781
722371/M 12 185 7 49,1 TRAFIC 2014 > ROM 1598
RENAULT
231004028
231009096
Dummy COM Terminal =

2-M8X1.25

(]
a

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

149.1




Renault Passenger M EeTRie

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YVEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI ESPACE IV
A4TJ0982 LAGUNA Il
LATITUDE
722376/M RENAULT 12 210 tha tha MEGANE Il 2006 > M9R 1995 - 2998
231006197R SCENIC I
231005907R VEL SATIS

Drawing to be added soon.

RENAULT PASSENGER -

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0391 ESPACE IV
722384/M 12 210 7 49,1 2004 GIT 2188
! RENAULT VEL SATIS >
8200477100
B Terminal
‘ M8X1.25 .
% = |:
— Fad =D
_f_r_ = -
3@3] -
L Terminal DF Terminal - 2
o/ Q,

\ //

®

2-M8X1.25

) 2-08.6_
w
©
~J
[4;]
\l/
2-08.1

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
1 7 1 Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger e M
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ¢ o S VEHICLE S ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0382
A4TJ0381
722374/M RENAULT 12 210 7 49,1 ESPACE IV 2006 > MO9R 1995
8200404464
8200654789
8200960538 .
o
] w
e O
. 2
i baell Ll
L Terminal DF Terminal L o w
\ f — = w
Ay o Q.|
N f] \/ <
© a
ar
-}
<
NN 2
2-M8X1.25 / g:J
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘¢ o0 VEHICLE = ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A4TJ0282
A4TJ0281 GRAND SCENIC
RENAULT LAGUNA Il
722373/M 8200356668 12 210 7 49,1 LATITUDE 2008 > MO9R 1995 - 2998
8200404465 MEGANE IIl
8200571531 SCENIC Il
8200610532
8200654785
8200960536

< 4 B Terminal
=N MBX1.25

~ F = e
s o p— —
F 2 _—
Dummy  COM Terminal [oT ) =/
\ / >
W J o,
’ 5
3 i
Bwpauteh
2-M8X1.25 / o' ‘_’x\
o
2 9
N '59.75 &

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Renault Passenger

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NTUEl\Ilzl-IB-II-EIR VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT45371 CLIO (?R_;IAONI[!TOUR
722544/M RENAULT 12 0,85 8 n/a 2004 > K4 1390-1598
MODUS
8200186331 TWINGO Il
8200584837
. 5 Terminal Pinion Travelling Position_ 12.7
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 0.7
E M8X1.25
g .-
[TT] 2-M10X1.5
2 . e — S
erminal
E M5X0.8 L] E o
_J | ©

I: o 1l !
= ° - I
> —
(10} 176.5
oc

STARTER
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT45971 SCENICII
722545/M RENAULT 12 0,85 8 n/a GRAND SCENIC I1. i 2004 > K4 1598
8200538751
8200665518
_ Pinion Travelling Position __12.7
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 0.7
M8xL.29 M8X1.25
%I\ 2-M10X1.5
—
=2 s

S Terminal |:| E N
M5X0.8 ) TR

E __J 1/ I O

o B N f

. S
—
176.5
¢ wirsuBisHI
W ELECTRIC

173

Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger e M

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL
NUMBER (A) VEHICLE ENGINE CccC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW YEAR

MITSUBISHI

MO0T45171
M2T13582

722532/M RENAULT 12 0,85 8 n/a KANGOO 2007 > K4,K7 | 1390-1598

6001549062
8200240487
8200584664

MITSUBISHI
721825/M M191X24371 Overrunning Clutch
722145/M M371XD5774 Solenoid switch

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 11
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__|1

RENAULT PASSENGER -

3-M10X1.5
S Terminal E
M5X0.8 )
o _
~
]
176.5
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI CLIO II, FLUENCE
MOT46371 GRAND SCENICI
KANGOO
RENAULT KANGOO EXPRESS
722547/M 12 0,85 8 n/a LAGUNA Il 2007 > K7 1390 - 1598
MEGANE I, 11, 11l
8200815083 GRANDTOUR
SCENIC, Il, THALIA
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 11

Pinion Rest Position__ |1

@ 3-M10X1.5

B Terminal
M8X1.25

062

1 70.6

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger M EeTRie

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
MITSUBISHI CAPTUR
MO0T46572 CLIO IV
RENAULT CLIO IV GRANDTOUR
e KADJAR
KANGOO
722548/M 12 0,85 9 n/a KANGOO EXPRESS 2012 > H4,H5 | 898-1197
233000779R MEGANE I, IV
GRANDTOUR
SCENIC1II, IV
GRAND SCENIC I
o
L
L) Pinion Travelling Position 32
< Pinion Rest Position__| 20 3-M10X1.5
bu’ B Terminal
M8X1.2
w0 8 5
< A
o
r |Sdem
2
\ — N|
2 _ A
[TT] S Terminal — N <
o M5X0.8 T o
= _\ =10
~ [~
O =
<
176.5
STARTER
TEETH {3W.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOTD1371
722584/M 12 1 10 n/a MEGANE IV 2015 > H4M 1598
RENAULT
23300-1903R

Pinion Travelling Position__, 31.5
Pinion Rest Position __| 19.5
I

B Terminal
M8X1.25 ]

4-M10X1.5

S Terminal
M5X0.8

e ——]
70.6
_n

=

191.2

o e
1 7 5 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Renault Passenger

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI CAPTUR
MOTD0372 CLIOV
MOTD0371 cLolv
RENAULT GRANDTOUR
KADJAR
722585/M 12 1 13 n/a KANGOO 2012 > H5 898-1197
KANGOO EXPRESS
2330000Q3D MEGANE I, IV
233000557R GRANDTOUR
SCENICII
o
GRAND SCENIC I T
L)
P
1T}
Pinion Travelling Position 32.3 v
— ” 3-M10X1.5 v
B Terminal Pinion Rest Position 20.3 <
M8X1.25 Q.
ar
=
1= <
= P
| 1T}
S Terminal e«
M5X0.8 ©

191.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger M EeTRie

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT A e | VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI cLoll
MOT91581 KANGOO
KANGOO EXPRESS
722554/M MoT86181 12 13 12 n/a VEGANE I 1998 > E7, K9 1461
RENAULT
SCENIC Il
8200584685 THALIA
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__ 12

Pinion Rest Position-_[1

2-M10X1.5

B Terminal
M8X1.25

070.9

RENAULT PASSENGER -

193.8

o e
1 7 7 Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger e M

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH W\ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ kW ‘ NUMBER ‘ A) ‘ VEHICLE YVEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ CcC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T93381
722575/M RENAULT 12 13 12 n/a MEGANE IlI 2008 > K4M 1598
8200665520
B Terminal .
| M8X1.25
] e
Ll
L)
/S Terminal .
M5X0.8 o
= -
e )
o <
- 2
| = 193.8 [2-M10X1.5 g
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI CLIO GRANDTOUR
MOT87881 cLion,
MOT21471 GRAND SCENIC 11, 11l
RENAULT GRAII(\IIT)NKG/:)NOGOO
723652/M 12 1,4 12 n/a KANGOO EXPRESS 2006 > K9 1461
LAGUNA Il
8200584675 MEGANE I, lll, MODUS
SCENIC I, Ill, THALIA
TWINGO Il
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position __13.7
ermina Pinion Rest Position 0.7
EE[— M8X1.25
e R
B Terminal N — I
I ——
M8X1.25 =1 )
(o]
© ’—T -
o
N~ PN DU
Jf\ i f
=
= 1
200.6 2-M10X1.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




o
L
O
4
Ll
W
W
<
0.
5
=
<
<
L
o

179

Renault Passenger

STARTER

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOoLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
MOT39373 GRAND SCENIC
MoT39371 ME::?IJI?IIE \%
MO0T39372 !

722526/M 12 14 12 n/a SCENICIII, IV 2011 > R9 1598

RENAULT TALISMAN

233003248R TRAFIC Il

233009590R

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position ~ 12_2:_,_.
_Pinion Rest Position_| 0.2

M8x1.25 /

@67

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

KANGOO

S Terminal |
M5X0.8
ol
(=]
~
s
194.2
STARTER
MITSUBISHI
M1T85781
722578/M 12 1,7
RENAULT
8200676296
MITSUBISHI
722072/M |  M371XA2573 | Solenoid switch
S Terminal

M8X1.25

215.2

MEGANE
GRANDTOUR
SCENIC

1999 >

FoQ 1870

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Renault Passenger e M

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ kW ‘ NUMBER ‘ (A) ‘ VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
M1T80681 ESPACE IV
RENAULT KOLEOS
LAGUNA I, I
8200402016
GRANDTOUR
722568/M 8200458765 12 2 11 n/a MEGANE I 2005 > MO9R 1995 - 2998
8200568535 SCENIC Il
8200568535E
8200621305 TRAFICII
8200621305A VEL SATIS
8200628430
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position__, 27.5

Pinion Rest Position__14-5

M8X1.25

p

A=)
\
B Terminal ]
M8X1.25 Y
——
— |

o
L
O
<
Ll
W
W
<
B
5
)
<
<
L
o

il S
074
U
1
1
0765

221.2

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Saab ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW

MITSUBISHI

MO0T35672
MO0T35671
722571/M 12 1,4 12 n/a 9-3 2005 > B284,LP9 | 2792
SAAB
55353669
55353669BA

S Terminal B Terminal

SAAB

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

M1T30073
M1T30071
M1T30072 9-3

722567/M 12 1,8 10 n/a 9-3X 2004> | Z19,A20 | 1910
SAAB o5

1202282
55585237
6202074

MITSUBISHI
722159/M M371XH1673 Solenoid switch

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 63.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 51.5

O
@)c==[0) ® C

S Terminal

g70
o]

S s

075

lT.

|

205.4

o M
181

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Saab )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW

MITSUBISHI

M1T30173
M1T30171

722577/M M1T30172 12 1,8 10 n/a o5 2004 > Z19,A20 | 1910

SAAB

6202073
55585238

MITSUBISHI
722159/M M371XH1673 Solenoid switch

B Terminal .
M8X1.25 _S Terminal

o
<
<
v

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Scania TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
S4 1996 >
A4TR5188
723418/M SCANIA 24 100 2 74,7 DC9 9000
1525447 R 2016 >
2395906

N
¢ O
|9
=
o
= B~ Terminal
s M10X1.5 MBX1
pd
<
O
(7]
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
S4 1996 >
A4TR5191 DC11
723434/M SCANIA 24 100 8 72 DC12 10600
DC14
2395905 R 2016 >
1516176
J10.2
— o
— N~
™ O
3
O _ Vv
i

B~ Terminal
M6X1

M10X1.5

o e
1 8 3 Changes for the Better




q MITSUBISHI
Scania TRUCK )\ELEGRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5693
A4TR5491 DC9-16
723417/M 24 100 8 72 P/G/R/T 2004 > 8867-11700
SCANIA HPI
2395907
1777299
MITSUBISHI
720958/M A860X93270 Rectifier ‘
ng 81 R
15 Terminal B \
L Terminal S Terminal _ X
W Terminal DF Terminal = = g | é
_ —
-
=AT= >
= (1&% <
K " Z
= <
IR J
B* Terminal g9 355
M8X1.25
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
S4 2006 >
A4TR5291
723419/M SCANIA 24 100 8 72 DC16 15600
2400135 R 2016 >
1777300
8.1 ‘VQ‘
B* Terminal IR 7
M8X1.25 Q-j\ /
=\
(@)Y
D
Y= &G
= = =< T
= I
[ __(; il
— I_I »

o

35.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




q MITSUBISHI
Scania TRUCK ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDERCODE‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5692
>
723775/M SCANIA 24 100 10 70 P/G/R 2013 DC16 15600
2395910
D9 Blp= 2R
15 Terminal
L Terminal S Terminal
W Terminal DF Terminal
X
|9
)
o
=
<
E B" Terminal
(U) M8X1.25
(7]
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5691 DDCC9
723423/M SCANIA 24 100 10 88 P/G/R/T 2008 > Dclz 8867-15600
2395908 XPI
1884268
8.1 R
15 Terminal
L Terminal S Terminal
W Terminal DF Terminal

\ B* Terminal

M8X1.25

o e
1 8 5 Changes for the Better




Scania TRUCK oo s
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ‘¢ o0 | T VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A4TR6791
723773/M 24 130 10 70 P/G/R 2012 > DC16 15600
SCANIA
2395911
0g 81l 2-R

15 Terminal

S Terminal
DF Terminal

L Terminal

W Terminal —
—=
H
—
S—]
1=
=5
B* Terminal
M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

X
v
>
o
-
<
=
<
U
v




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Scania TRUCK

STARTER

TEETH
NUMBER

RELAY
(R)

MODEL
YEAR

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW VEHICLE ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
M9T65971
SCANIA

0579261
1447911
1796026 24 6 12
2031368
2148650
2276131
571467
573507
579271

DC9

P/G/R/T DC12

723394/M tha 2004 > 8867-11716

Pinion Travelling Position 66.5
Pinion Rest Position | _47.

B Terminal
M10X1.5

SW Terminal
M6X1

x
U
=
o
[
=
=
<
v
v

=
===
092.03

090

0
P

318.8

STARTER

MODEL
YEAR

TEETH RELAY

NUMBER (A) VEHICLE

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
M9T83771
SCANIA 24 7 12 1,5

2008268
1797880

MITSUBISHI

723406/M P/G/R/T 2004 > DC16 15600

187

721897/M

M191X90171

Overrunning Clutch

722195/M

M373X17871

Solenoid switch

721615/M

U001XC1272

Starting Relay

B Terminal
M10X1.5

092.03

347.7

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Scania BUS

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY
SHAPE

ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘

PULLEY
DIA

MITSUBISHI
A9TU5591
SCANIA 24

1536236
1777301

MITSUBISHI

A860X92170
A860X92270

A866X55572

723514/M 150 10 86

720955/M Rectifier

721149/M

Regulator

15 Terminal

L Terminal

W Terminal

S Terminal
DF Terminal

B* Terminal
M10X1.5

ALTERNATOR

/a

Changes for the Better

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

MODEL
VEHICLE YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘ CccC
K400, 410, 440 2006 > DC13 12742

I
\
i
T 1T T 171 I!!l/l

oo [ LTI

150.6

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
A9TU6499

723513/M 24
SCANIA
1794114

MITSUBISHI

A860X98470
A860X98570

A866X61772

150 10

106

720961/M Rectifier

721176/M

Regulator

15 Terminal

L Terminal

W Terminal

S Terminal
DF Terminal

[L° o

oo

Ne
72, /

2-M12X1.75

B* Terminal
M10X1.5

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

K400, 410, 440

2006 >

DC13 12742

SCANIA BUS -




. I ISHI
Scania MARINES ELECTRIG.
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA

VEHICLE MODEL YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

A4TR6091
723529/M SCANIA 24 100 10 88 LODE 2016 > D9, D13, DP

2395909
1743548

©
o

‘o

e

15 Terminal _
L Terminal S Terminal = _E N
) DF Terminal ES =N
W Terminal ol & N
=
x|
C -]
c
il
” = @
o B™ Terminal 35.5
E M8X1.25
[a
s
<
=
< STARTER
A
TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9T85079 .
723551/M 24 7 12 n/a LODE / STROJE 2011 > DC16
SCANIA
2035082
B Terminal

M10X1.5

S Terminal
M6X1

092.03

o e
1 8 9 Changes for the Better




Shibaura MACHINES AE‘LE%‘%%‘%“‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE MODEL YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A7T03877 IHI SHIBAURA
722348/M SHIBAURA 12 40 1 70 MACHINERY 1993 > N844
185046320
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M5X0.8 \
R Terminal L Terminal ) D S :E _E}
o p— ‘ ‘
"v'!/:‘ 1= = IR =
@Y = =P ¢
AQ{" L = Fo| &
G —
%8
M (Y]
L
P
I
|9
<C
=
PULLEY | PULLEY g
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE MODEL YEAR ENGINE CC =
MITSUBISHI g
A7TA1777 IHI SHIBAURA T
722352/M SHIBAURA 12 55 1 70 MACHINERY 1998 > N844 w
185046380
M8X1.25
B Terminal
’E—%_E:
R Terminal L Terminal D — —E}
» — |
p=g =] ]|: ]S
SR
FO0| &=

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Smart

ALTERNATOR

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A5TG0091 M134
722489/M SMART 12 85 5 62,5 FORFOUR 2004 > M135 | 1124-1499
M122
A1351540102
A1351540202
©8.2
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal FR Terminal :
G lermir -
/ AL\ D
' 208
%' I h‘g‘\.ﬁ
N
[
o
<
= ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A5TG1691 M134
722491/M 12 85 5 62,5 FORFOUR 2004 > M135 1124 - 1499
SMART M122
tba
©8.2
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal
G Terminal | FR Terminal

/a
1 9 1 Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC




‘ MITSUBISHI
Smart & ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TG0991
722490/M 12 90 4 65 FORTWO 2007 > M132 999
SMART
A1321540001
MITSUBISHI
720956/M A860X92870 Rectifier
721172/M A866X59082 Regulator
@9.5
R Terminal L Terminal

G Terminal '.I '( FR Terminal
\\ [/
AT

B Terminal )

M8X1.25
M8X1.25 / -
o
<
ALTERNATOR =
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A2TG0691
722452/M 12 105 4 55 FORFOUR 2004 > 4G 1124 - 1468
SMART
tba
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal ﬁ—%*

G Terminal / FR Terminal
|

[z s 1IN

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Smart

STARTER
TEETH {3W.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
MO0T46572 FORTWO
722548/M SMART 12 0,85 9 n/a FORFOUR 2012 > M281 898 - 999
A4539064200
4539064200
Pinion Travelling Position 32
Pinion Rest Position__| 20 3-M10X1.5
B Terminal

| = P
S Terminal — \ <
M5X0.8 T
S | = o
N~ |—|
O =
A
176.5
=
o
; STARTER
v ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS U VEHICLE ENGINE
NUMBER
MITSUBISHI
MO0T45271 M134
722649/M SMART 12 0,9 8 n/a FORFOUR 2004 > M135 1124 - 1499
M122
A1311510101
1311510101
MITSUBISHI
721831/M M191X27671 Overrunning Clutch
722133/M M371XD1274 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 56.4
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 44.4
]T_
S Terminal ———
_ ﬁ\\! o
= O
E L ——
|
[
Bl
203.5
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI
AW ELECTRIC

1 9 3 Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Smart )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT YEAR

MITSUBISHI

MOT46171
722546/M SMART 12 0,95 8 n/a FORTWO 2007 > M132 999

A1321510001
1321510001

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 64.4
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 52.4

S Terminal

o7o

217.5

-
o
<
=
v

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




>
o'
<
-]
>
wn

195

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE

722446/M

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (¢
MITSUBISHI
A2TB2991 FORESTER
12 75 5 55 IMPREZA 1998 > EJ 1597 - 2457
SUBARU LEGACY
23700AA390
M8X1.25
S Terminal =
L Terminal — N
50 =
(3=
O %5 =
nat | RO Ti=
B Terminal RS \\ ' FS
M8X1.25 AWVAYZD )
. $ x\ Ay -
s g
i‘\ 40

/s

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDERCODE | PARTNUMBERS | VOLT |AMPERS | .ol | " - VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A2TB3091 FORESTER
722447/M 12 75 5 55 IMPREZA 2000 > EJ 1498 - 3000
SUBARU OUTBACK
23700AA380
_MBX1.25
S Terminal
| L Terminal i

C Terminal

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Ay
NI

1

I

78

)
¥



MITSUBISHI
Subaru )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A2T37391
722441/M 12 85 5 55 IMPREZA 1992 > EJ 1597 - 2457
SUBARU LEGACY
23700AA350
MBX1.25

S Terminal L Terminal

/

T
21 @Y

o 'W@” S
"\ oy
e

X
v

2.28.5
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
A2TG0391
SUBARU FORESTER
722451/M 12 90 5 55 IMPREZA 2000 > EJ 1498 - 3000
23700AA420 OUTBACK
23700AA450
23700AA540
23700AA541
MITSUBISHI
720945/M A860X88570 Rectifier
721639/M A866X68472 Regulator MBX1.25
S Terminal . =X
Cleminal | -rermina —
.x\_ | | —] —
\ | é: i\
oz} — g
B Terminal | axh ¥
. MBX1.25 :_{lt

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




>
o'
<
-]
>
wn

197

MITSUBISHI
Subaru ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ' oo T VEHICLE B ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
A3TB1891
722473/M 12 100 6 55 OUTBACK 2000 > EZ 3000
SUBARU
23700AA401
MITSUBISHI
720930/M A860X66270 Rectifier
721639/M A866X68472 Regulator
MBX1.25
B Terminal
MBX1.25
S Terminal
i - Kk
CTerminal | -rerminal i
e |
1/ |
f &

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS ‘ voLt ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ VEAR ‘ ENGINE
MITSUBISHI FORESTER -
A3TG0491 IMPREZA E)
722476/M 12 110 5 55 JUSTY IV 2003 > 998 - 3000
SUBARU EL
LEGACY IV KR
23700AA860 OUTBACK
MITSUBISHI
720943/M A860X87270 Rectifier
721639/M A866X68472 Regulator

M8X1.25

S Terminal
C Terminal I I.-ETE"!'.".'.'.".’.E"
\ | |
y 1]
B Terminal |
MBX1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



MITSUBISHI
Subaru )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
A3TGO591 LEGACY IV
722477/M 12 110 6 55 OUTBACK 2003 > EZ 3000
SUBARU TRIBECA
23700AA510
MITSUBISHI
720943/M A860X87270 Rectifier
721639/M A866X68472 Regulator
MBX1.25
B Terminal
MBX125 |
S Terminal _ :
CTerminal | -rerminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
IMPREZA 2007 > EJ
A3TG6691
722414/M SUBARU 12 110 6 55 IMPREZA 1600 - 1995
FORESTER 2012 > AR18
23700-AA712
XV
MITSUBISHI
720966/M A860XA0870 Rectifier
721639/M A866X68472 Regulator
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal

L Terminal

C Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Subaru

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ¢ o VEHICLE S ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A2TL0291 FORESTER FB16
722396/M 12 110 6 55 IMPREZA 2012 > 1600 - 1995
SUBARU FB20
XV
23700AA721
40
©10.5 M8X1.25 B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal _ ! < o
C Terminal L Terminal Vo ’ =S
o o g il _
@69%0 o o) 1~ o
[Te]
SEIDN — - % S ©
S —|UJ S
S p Q — E'®_-I= y
[
o
-4 @11 @10.5
o |
cc ALTERNATOR
<
g ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS Zl:I';\LPEg PUDLI';\EY VEHICLE Nﬁg:" ENGINE cC
v
MITSUBISHI
A2TX0691 LEGACY
722464/M 12 130 5 55 2008 EJ 1994 - 2457
! SUBARU OUTBACK >
23700AA810
MEX1.25
S Terminal
Clerminal | LTerminal
| I|
I..'I.
B Terminal |
MBX1.25

199

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
Subaru )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de

MITSUBISHI

722406/M A2TX2491 12 130 6 57,5 BRZ 2012 > FA20 1998

SUBARU

23700AA751
MITSUBISHI

720964/M A860X99870 Rectifier

721637/M A866X68372 Regulator

S Terminal

L Terminal

C Terminal

©57.5

©128

M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Subaru

STARTER

>
o'
<
-]
>
wn

201

ORDER CODE

722596/M

721718/M

PART NUMBERS

MITSUBISHI

MO0T33176
MO0T33171

SUBARU

23300AA630
23300AA631

MITSUBISHI
M191T16171

VOoLT

12

Overrunning Clutch

TEETH
NUMBER

kW

722197/M

M375X00181

Solenoid switch

STARTER

B Terminal
M8X1.25

S Terminal

Pinion Travelling Position

(A)

8 n/a

61

RELAY

Pinion Rest Position

49

VEHICLE

FORESTER
IMPREZA
LEGACYV
OUTBACK
XV

g7o

195.4

MODEL
YEAR

2009 >

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ENGINE

FB, EJ

CcC

1600 - 2457

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI
MOT34271
722598/M 12 1 9 n/a BRZ
SUBARU
23300AA730
MITSUBISHI
721659/M M191T16071 Overrunning Clutch
722146/M M371XD7581 Solenoid switch
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 61
Pinion Rest Position 49
O
Qe
B Terminal
B Termi T N
! 2
) U

070

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

2012 >

FA

1998



MITSUBISHI
Subaru )\ ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOT38571 LEGACY V
722642/M 12 1,2 9 2012 FB25 2498
/ SUBARU n/a OUTBACK g
23300AA710
MITSUBISHI
721792/M M191X18971 Overrunning Clutch
722197/M M375X00181 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 45.5

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position| 33.5

S Terminal

070
_
|

192
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI FORESTER
MOT20176 IMPREZA £
SUBARU LEGACY I, II, 11, IV EA
722579/M 12 14 9 n/a LEONE I, Il 1988 > FB 1994
23300AA572 OUTBACK EZ
23300AA573 Vivio
SVX
MITSUBISHI
721792/M M191X18971 Overrunning Clutch
722197/M M375X00181 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 45.5
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position| 33.5
O
0O 7 L
~ _\
S Terminal _“( \§
e =
O 7
198 i

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

SUBARU -




>
o'
<
-]
>
wn

203

Subaru

STARTER

ORDER CODE

722728/M

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

-~ M8X1.25

-

/S Terminal i 0 I\
1 [ []
ol
. { 2
X — ®)
@
= A ‘
=, ———F| Y
= 246.2 |
STARTER
TEETH RELAY
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
M2T89076
M2T89071 FORESTER
722690/M 12 2,2 9 n/a LEGACY IV,V
SUBARU OUTBACK
23300AA620
23300AA621
MITSUBISHI
721993/M M191X96371 Overrunning Clutch
722059/M M371XA2384 Solenoid switch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 62
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 49
O
Ol=g
|
—
S Terminal _S

-

250.5

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MODEL
YEAR

2008 >

EE20Z

TEETH AW\ MODEL
PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

M1T81181

12 14 11 n/a IMPREZA 2012 > 1600

SUBARU

23300AA690
B Terminal

ENGINE CcC

1998




q ‘ MITSUBISHI
Suzuki W ELECTRC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cC
MITSUBISHI
A5TB1291
722424/M SUZUKI 12 75 4 55 SWIFT 2005 > M13A 1328 - 1490
31400-84E01
31400-84E02
M8X1.25 B Terminal
IG Terminal
Dummy L Terminal
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A5TB1292 SPLASH E:gg
722425/M SUZUKI 12 75 5 55 SX4 2005 > M10A 996 - 1586
31400-5500L00 SWIFT M13B
31400-5500L01
B Terminal

M8X1.25
Ll

IG Terminal

L Terminal

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




! MITSUBISHI
Suzuki ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT | AMPERS | ‘o oc | T VEHICLE VEAR ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI K108
ASTB2292 SPLASH K128
722426/M 12 75 5 55 SX4 2005 > M13A | 996-1586
SUZUKI SWIFT M15A
31400-55L02 M16A

Drawing to be added soon.

. ALTERNATOR

2 ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS voLT | Ampegs | PYLLEY | PULLEY VEHICLE RODES ENGINE cc

=) SHAPE | DIA YEAR

N MITSUBISHI

=

w0 A5TG2591

722431/M 12 80 5 55 SWIFT 2010 > K12B 1242

SUZUKI
31400-85L03

Drawing to be added soon.

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

2 0 5 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Suzuki

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE (de
MITSUBISHI
M2T46981
722687/M 12 0,8 8 n/a SPLASH 2008 > K10, K12 998 - 1242
SUZUKI
31100-86G20
MITSUBISHI
721824/M M191X24171 Overrunning Clutch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 41
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position|_ 28
O
@ 7 A
S Terminal [ o
erminal :Es\
N o
~
A o
o]
Q 5
9 a
M10X1.25
210

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NLE;L';R VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
MOTD0672
722674/M MOTDO0671 12 0,9 8 n/a SX4 S-CROSS 2013 > M16 1586
SUZUKI
31100-61M00

; Pinion Travelling Position 40
B Terminal oiion Rest Posit ,
M8X1.25 inion Rest Position 8
O
O
Q
—

S Terminal

d7o0

7o

A

173.1

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




q MITSUBISHI
Suzuki ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MOTD1171
722680/M 12 0,9 10 n/a SWIFTV 2015 > K10, K12 998 - 1242
SUZUKI
31100-60R00
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 40
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position | 28
Ol L
__-__\
STerminal A | | |/ ||| __ ?\
= o
o ~
~ ) - — O
O I ’j —
182.4
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
. MITSUBISHI
MOT36071
< SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
D 31100-63J00 IGNIS I, 1l
N 31100-63J10 JIMNY M13
) 722599/M 31100-75E60 12 1,2 8 n/a LIANA 2001 > M15 1328 - 1586
7)) 31100-80G00 SWIET Il M16
31100-80G10
31100-80G20 SX4
31100-86G00
3110086G00000
3110086G0O0E
MITSUBISHI
721721/M M191X15871 Overrunning Clutch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 40
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position| 28
O
@==[0 -
S Terminal — —"_‘__\\\
— N o
~
% o Y ===
O |
182.1 2-M10X1.25
¢ wmiTsuBiSHI
&a ELECTRIC

2 0 7 Changes for the Better




! MITSUBISHI
Suzuki )\ELEGRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH | RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT U (e A VEHICLE o ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
120
MoT8>681 GRAND VITARA 125
722720/M M1T76481 12 14 8 n/a 1995 > H20 1995 - 2736
VITARA
SUZUKI H25
H27
31100-77E22
_B Terminal
/ M8X1.25
— 7 —
(
)|
\Wj|

2-M10X1.25

= ~
/ 8 Terminal E 3’ | - l ik
(=}
|
& [ Ql -
& i
P |
8 [
i v |\
200.6 ~,
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T23171
722589/M 12 1,4 8 n/a GRAND VITARA 2009 > J24B 2393
SUZUKI KIZASHI
31100-78K00
MITSUBISHI
721721/M M191X15871 Overrunning Clutch
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 40

M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position | 28

S Terminal D | - S L
= 2
O
o - ‘s o
= —3 /J
188.1

M10X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better




=
®)
>
O
-

209

MITSUBISHI
Toyota ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE ENGINE CcC

YEAR

MITSUBISHI
A2TX2491

722406/M 12 130 6 57,5 GT 86 2012 > FA20 1998
TOYOTA

SU00300490

MITSUBISHI

720964/M A860X99870 Rectifier

721637/M A866X68372 Regulator

S Terminal

C Terminal L Terminal

©57.5

©128

M8X1.25

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




STARTER

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T34271
722598/M 12 1 9 n/a GT 86 2012 > FA 1998
TOYOTA
SU003-00451
MITSUBISHI
721659/M M191T16071 Overrunning Clutch
722146/M M371XD7581 Solenoid switch
S Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 61
Pinion Rest Position 49
O
Qe =
_\
B Terminal ] e o
M8X1.25 \
— [l
o | I ——1] O
- _
N
195.4
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
MO0T93582
MO0T93581
722555/M 12 1,3 12 n/a AYGO 2005 > 2WZ 1398
TOYOTA
28100YV010
28100YVO11
B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 27
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position__ |14
—_ 2-M8X1.25

—L 'I—\\
—— — N y:
- b= &

~ ||
193.8
‘ MITSUBISHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

TOYOTA -




=
®)
>
O
-

AN

MITSUBISHI
Toyota ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW

MITSUBISHI

M0T22473

MOT22471
722518/M MOT22472 12 17 12 n/a AYGO 2005> | 2WzTV 1398

TOYOTA
12417803514

B Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 26
M8X1.25 Pinion Rest Position 14

S Terminal
M5X0.8

|
v
065.5

a70
i
P

2-M8X1.25

197.4

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Unicarriers "\“EAII..II-ESCL'}II?{II%HI

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS | ¢\ or S VEHICLE o ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
A7TA3977
722438/M A7TA3377 12 50 1 70 FORKLIFT 2002 > K15,K21
UNICARRIERS
23100FU41A
MITSUBISHI
720938/M A860X85470 Rectifier
720974/M A866X39183 Regulator
M8X1.25
B Terminal
M8X1.25
S Terminal L Terminal

SS==
g7o

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

wn
c
L
e
=
<
-
=
=




Volvo TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

MODEL
VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc

PULLEY | PULLEY
SHAPE DIA

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS

MITSUBISHI

A4TR5392
723359/M VOLVO 24 9 8 73 FH, FM 2005 > D13 12800

20466316
85000461

MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

IG Terminal
A Terminal
W Terminal

S Terminal

.

i}
UL
1

5 a2] [ [[][]

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CccC

MITSUBISHI

A4TR5391
723358/M A4TR5393 24 90 8 83,2 FM, FMX 2005 > D13 12800

vVoLvo
21041752
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

on

VOLVO TRUCK -

|G Terminal
A Terminal
W Terminal

S Terminal

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo TRUCK AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A4TR5592
VOLVO
721629/M 24 110 8 73 FH, FM 2006 > D11,13 10800 - 12800
20739778
20849352
21429787
21429789
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator
o1

|G Terminal

A Terminal S Terminal

W Terminal

073

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE cc

MITSUBISHI
A4TR5591
723360/M A4TR5593 24 110 8 83,2 FM , FMX 2005 > D13 12800
VOLVO
20842445
MITSUBISHI
720952/M A860X91870 Rectifier
721148/M A866X55372 Regulator

X
(9
>
oc
[
O
e
(@)
S

IG Terminal
A Terminal

S Terminal

W Terminal

||
)58

5 142] ][]

=AY

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo TRUCK

ALTERNATOR

ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS

MITSUBISHI

A4TR6493
A4TR6491

VOLVO

21922752
21922755

723771/M

VOLT

24

AMPERS

110

PULLEY | PULLEY
SHAPE DIA

54,9

VEHICLE

FEIII

MODEL
YEAR

ENGINE

D5

MITSUBISHI

ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

CcC

5132

FLII
VOLVO BUS 8900, 9500

2013 >

D8

7698

IG Terminal

A Terminal

S Terminal

W Terminal Dummy

ALTERNATOR

M6X1

B~ Terminal

= L\
P

)

\
ke

+ .
B" Terminal

I U@g@?ﬂ

iy

0142

M8X1.25

[

0054.9

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

A4TA8691
A4TA8191
A4TA8391
A4TA8591
A3TA8791

VoLvo

21289223
21289221
20898060

MITSUBISHI

721246/M

24

120

720963/M

A860X99570

Rectifier

64

721156/M

A866X57672

FEIL FLII

2006 >

D5,7

4800 - 7200

Regulator

X
U
=
o
[
O
2
o
>

IG Terminal
A Terminal

S Terminal

W Terminal

v=—=tue
v

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Volvo TRUCK

ALTERNATOR

MODEL
YEAR

PULLEY | PULLEY
SHAPE DIA

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS VEHICLE ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI

A4TR6391
A4TR6393
A4TR6291
A4TR6293 24

VOLVO

21652996
21401675
21401683

MITSUBISHI
A866X65972

FH, FM D13 12800

2005 >

721819/M 130 8 73

721189/M Regulator |

+15/PWM Terminal

Dummy 6 e
| 4\\\* NG
DF Terminal ’: : ‘\\\\ "/"
\o’é.g‘.\\\f\\\
\

A
\/ =sa\\:
(P

A Terminal

W Terminal

073

B~ Terminal
M6X1

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

A4TR5891
A4TR5893

VOLVO

21056611
21041876

MITSUBISHI

2005 > D13 12800

721249/M 24 130 8 83,2 FH, FM, BUS

720962/M

A860X99070

Rectifier

721148/M

A866X55372

Regulator

A Terminal

IG Terminal

S Terminal

W Terminal

Dummy

+ .
B Terminal

M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

T
I
T

J Uon

T —1

BRI

832

X
(9
>
oc
[
O
e
(@)
S




MITSUBISHI
Volvo TRUCK ELECTRIC
Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI FH 2009 >
A4TR6191
A4TR6193 FM 2005 >

721820/M 24 130 8 83,2 D13 12800
VOLVO
21401682 FMX 2010 >
21401674
011

+15/PWM Terminal
Dummy

DF Terminal :‘ \
/[

A5 I,
el

A Terminal

W Terminal

0832

B~ Terminal
M6X1

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY
ORDER CODE ‘ PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ AMPERS ‘ SHAPE ‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ENGINE ‘
MITSUBISHI
A4TR6593 FEIII D5 5132
A4TR6591
723772/M 24 130 10 549 2013 >
voLvo FL NI

4

(W] 21922757 VOLVO BUS 8900, 9500 b8 7698

5 21922756

o

[

o 10.6 ,LQ

>

—~ <

g IG Terminal ™

A Terminal S Terminal =
W Terminal Dummy = _E
— &) "ol
— % 3
E S é O
C ] V/ v
B~ Terminal O] %
M6X1 —

B* Terminal
M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo TRUCK

STARTER

ORDER CODE

PART NUMBERS

‘ VOLT‘ kw ‘

NUMBER

RELAY

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MODEL
YEAR

723512/M

STARTER

ORDER CODE

723526/M

721527/M

MITSUBISHI

M8T64771
M8T63171
M8T63172
M8T63173
M8T63174
M8T64772
M8T64773
M8T64774

VOLVO

22828641

24 5

TEETH ‘

10

(A) ‘

tba

VEHICLE ‘

FE I, FL NI

‘ ENGINE ‘ cC

2012 > D5,8 5131-7698

B Terminal

M10X1.5

SW,E Terminal

PART NUMBERS

MITSUBISHI

M8T62471

VOLVO

85000750
20997663

MITSUBISHI
M191X69071

286.8

[188.89

-
|

VOLT kW

24 5

Overrunning Clutch

721585/M

M371XB4171

Selenoid switch

721586/M

U001X39373

Starting Relay

B Terminal
M10X1.5

M5X0.8

TEETH

NUMBER

10

RELAY
(A)

VEHICLE

FEII, FLII

a8

MODEL

YEAR ENGINE Cc

2006 > D7E 7100

286.8

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

[188.89

VOLVO TRUCK -




X
U
=
o
[
O
2
o
>

Volvo

STARTER

TRUCK

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS

721620/M

721591/M

MITSUBISHI

MOT68771
M9T64973
M9T64971
M9T64972
M9T61473
M9T61474

VOLVO

21598449
21036377

MITSUBISHI
| U001X46482

TEETH RELAY

STARTER

)

2

o/
{®F

2)
Y,
|

VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE
24 55 11 2 FM, FMX
Starting Relay
66.5 Pinion Travelling Position

47.5__| Pinion Rest Position

(1 88.89

~—

L

Tl

[

=
==

ol
5|

Lem—

=]

318.8

MODEL
YEAR

2005 >

B Terminal

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ENGINE CcC

D11

10800

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE

721623/M

721614/M

MITSUBISHI

M9T61471

VOLVO

20397219
MITSUBISHI
M371XB5371

24 5,5

Selenoid switch

721596/M

U001X33272

Starting Relay

‘ K
g

N\

OF

11 2,3 FH, FM

[188.89

‘ MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

2001 - 2005

B Terminal
M10X1.5

D11

10800



Volvo TRUCK AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VoLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
M9TD1971
M9IT62671
723505/M 24 5,5 12 2 FEII, FLII 2006 > D7 7200
voLvo
85000749
21164603
MITSUBISHI
721533/M M191X94071 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Solenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay

[88.89

I
I

318.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER (A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC
MITSUBISHI
MIT61171
723499/M VOLVO 24 55 12 2 FH12, FM12 2002 > D13 12777
20430564
20431073
MITSUBISHI
722108/M M371XB4172 Solenoid switch
721593/M U001X39572 Starting Relay
B Terminal

SW Terminal

327.2

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

X
(9
>
oc
[
O
e
(@)
S




X
U
=
o
[
O
2
o
>

Volvo TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW

MITSUBISHI

M9T66371
M9T62172
M9T62173

M9oT62174
723364/M M9T66372 24 55 12 2 FH13, FM13, FMX 2006 > D13 12800

M9T66373
VOLVO

20572417,20714203
21632127,21632125

MITSUBISHI
721605/M U001X46483 Starting Relay

B Terminal

M10X1.5 SW,E Terminal
M6X1

[0 92.07

318.8 —

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



Volvo TRUCK AE’HE%‘%%%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE ENGINE Cc

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW YEAR

MITSUBISHI

M9T66771
MIT66772

VoLvVO
723373/M 21600808 24 55 12 tba FM, FMX 2013> | DI13,16 | 12800-16100

21542660
85013931
85020789
21615145
22602935

MITSUBISHI

U001XC5082
U001XC5085

723362/M VOLVO Starting Relay

21019159
21983126

B Terminal
M10X1.5

090

(1l
|

SW,E Terminal
318.8
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT I VEHICLE e ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

M9T64171 VOLVO BUS B12,
723540/M VOLVO 24 5,5 12 2 8700, 9700, 9900 2003 > D12,13 | 12100 - 12800

20891242

SW,E Terminal

B Terminal
M10X1.5

092.07

318.8 —

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

VOLVO TRUCK -




Volvo TRUCK MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NUMBER VEHICLE ENGINE

MITSUBISHI

M9T68871
M9T66471

723544/M M9T67671 24 55 12 2 FH, FM, FMX 2009 > D9, 13 9364 - 12800
M9T64071

VOLVO
22355966
MITSUBISHI
722267/M |  U001X46485 | Starting Relay

B Terminal
M10X1.5

<
,(&E
I N £

x A
([ — & o N~
= O ol 1% | <
[ 1 [~ ()
M6X1 == —_— JU_Jﬂ o
318.8 —
STARTER
TEETH | RELAY MODEL
MITSUBISHI
. MOT82672
723554/M 24 7 12 2 FH 2003 > D16 16120
VOLVO
5 20732404
2 MITSUBISHI
| 721624/m U001X46484 | Starting Relay
S
=l
o SW.E Terminal
>

B Terminal
M12X1.75

2o

o="16)

— Uy

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo TRUCK
STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS
MITSUBISHI
M9T82671
723344/M 24 7
VOLVO
20450305
MITSUBISHI
722190/M M373X15471 Solenoid switch
722213/M U001X33273 Starting Relay

B Terminal
M12X1.75

—

&
s SR

(TORAT

le/i>=aro)

SW Terminal

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MODEL

TEETH
‘ VEHICLE YEAR

RELAY
NUMBER

(A)

‘ ENGINE ‘

2003 > D16 16120

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

VOLVO TRUCK -




Volvo MACHINES MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N.[JEI\IIEI.II;II-EIR RE;')AY VEHICLE MY(I)EgsL ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M9TD2071
723538/M M9T62871 24 55 12 2 L60F 2008 > D6E LCE3
VOLVO
01183288
MITSUBISHI
721986/M M191X93871 Overrunning Clutch
721585/M M371XB4171 Solenoid switch
721586/M U001X39373 Starting Relay
B Terminal

SW,E Terminal
M5X0.8

i

090
L]
O

[188.89

318.8
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9IT82172
723545/M 24 7 12 2 A25D, A30D 2006 > D9,D12
VOLVO
11423474
MITSUBISHI
722192/M M373X15473 Solenoid switch
B Terminal
M12X1.75

(O=—

(%]
Ll
=
L
1Y)
<
=
o
>
o
>

092.07

347.3

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MACHINES AE’HE%‘%%%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER
ORDER CODE | PART NUMBERS ‘vou‘ kw ‘NLE;L';R‘ RE(:\’)*Y‘ VEHICLE ‘ Nﬁf\s" ‘ ENGINE ‘
MITSUBISHI
M9T82174
723546/M M9T82173 24 7 12 2 A25D, A30D 2012 > D9
VOLVO
17233221
MITSUBISHI
722190/M ‘ M373X15471 Solenoid switch

SW,E Terminal

B Terminal
M12X1.75
_
|
STARTER
TEETH {3W.\¢ MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
M9T82171 D10BACE2
723567/M VOLVO 24 7 12 2,3 A25D, A30D 2001 > D10BADE2
11127679
MITSUBISHI
722191/M M373X15472 Solenoid switch
721597/M U001X33372 Starting Relay
B Terminal

M12X1.75

(72]
Ll
=
L
|9
<
=
o
=
o
>

092.07

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE ‘ YEAR ‘ ENGINE ‘
MITSUBISHI
A3TR5093
723534/M 24 80 6 47 VOLVO MARINES 2006 > D4,D6
VOLVO
3840183
MITSUBISHI
720944/M A860X87370 Rectifier
721142/M A866X51972 Regulator
W Terminal o1
M5X0.8 B~ Terminal
M6X1
S Terminal
D Terminal
M4X0.7 —
N
<
O
gt Terminal
M8X1.25
103
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘AMPERS‘ SHAPE‘ DIA ‘ VEHICLE
MITSUBISHI
A3TR5091
723532/M 24 80 6 62 VOLVO MARINES 2002 > VP, P1100
VOLVO
874670
MITSUBISHI
720944/M A860X87370 Rectifier
721142/M A866X51972 Regulator

W Terminal
M5X0.8

S Terminal

D Terminal
M4Xx0.7

B~ Terminal
M6X1 .

v
Ll
=
o
<
=
o
>
wd
o
>

[ITTTTT 1T
0135
|
i

I

i\

B* Terminal
M8X1.25

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) AE’HE%‘%%%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
A3TR5092
723533/M 24 80 8 72 VOLVO MARINES 2003 > D9
VOLVO
3587218
MITSUBISHI
720944/M A860X87370 Rectifier
721142/M A866X51972 Regulator
) 011
W Terminal

M5X0.8

S Terminal

B~ Terminal
M6X1

=1

|
(00000 ~—

D Terminal y
M4X0.7 i [# I
— b
Y E
- O
= = Eg b
B Terminal ‘%—EID T:%‘ B
M8X1.25 D /7]
Y
103
ALTERNATOR
PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE ccC
MITSUBISHI
A3TR0094
723531/M 12 115 5 62 VOLVO MARINES 2005 > D1-13,D1-20
VOLVO
3819662
MITSUBISHI
720942/M A860X87170 Rectifier
721141/M A866X51872 Regulator :ﬂ
P
o
W Terminal <
M5X0.8 =
S Terminal (@)
| ke e
D Terminal \ (@)
M4X0.7 N\
% o =
==l E
B* Terminal = _:(_j“_
M8X1.25 H E

103

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) MR

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR
MITSUBISHI
723530/M A3TROO93 12 115 6 47 VOLVO MARINES 2005 > D4, D6
VOLVO
3840181
MITSUBISHI
720942/M A860X87170 Rectifier
721141/M A866X51872 Regulator

W Terminal
M5X0.8

S Terminal

D Terminal
M4X0.7

00—

| D47 |

B* Terminal
M8X1.25

I

i\

ALTERNATOR

PULLEY | PULLEY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT | AMPERS SHAPE DIA VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CcC

MITSUBISHI
A3TR0091
723515/M 12 115 6 62 VOLVO MARINES 2002 > VP, P1100
VOLVO
874502
MITSUBISHI
720942/M A860X87170 Rectifier

721141/M A866X51872 Regulator

W Terminal
M5X0.8

B~ Terminal
M6X1

v
Ll
=
o
<
=
o
>
wd
o
>

S Terminal T KJ
i — |
§ =l g
D Terminal — 7 §
M4X0.7 \
= &
. W= = £3 g‘ -
B Terminal ‘@ ;El Ry
M8X1.25 =0} E’

103

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) AE’HE%‘%‘?!%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALTERNATOR

YEAR

MODEL
SHAPE DIA

‘ VEHICLE ‘ ENGINE ‘ CccC

PULLEY ‘ PULLEY

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS ‘ VOLT ‘ AMPERS ‘

MITSUBISHI
A3TR0092
723516/M 12 115 8 72 VOLVO MARINES 2003 > VP, P1025
VOLVO
3587216
MITSUBISHI
720942/M A860X87170 Rectifier

721141/M A866X51872 Regulator

W Terminal
M5X0.8

S Terminal

D Terminal
M4X0.7

T

g7z

D.mm%%

{

=

B* Terminal
M8X1.25

103

(7]
Ll
=
(a'
<
=
o
=
o
>

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




v
Ll
=
o
<
=
o
>
wd
o
>

Volvo MARINES (PENTA) MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW

MITSUBISHI

M8T55779
723508/M M8T55578 12 3,6 11 4 VOLVO MARINES 2007 > D4, D6
VOLVO

3594614
MITSUBISHI
722202/M U001X18782 ‘ Starting Relay ‘

SW Terminal

B Terminal
M10X1.5

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS NTUEI\IIEI-II;II-EIR VEHICLE ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
723511/M M8T62879 24 5 11 23 VOLVO MARINES 2007 > D4, D6
VOLVO
3594618
MITSUBISHI
722244/M U001X39782 ‘ Starting Relay ‘

SW Terminal B Terminal
M10X1.5

287.3 ‘

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



Volvo MARINES (PENTA) AE’HE%‘%%%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW N.[JEI\I/EI.II;II-EIR RE:‘\')AY VEHICLE Nﬁﬁ:" ENGINE CcC
MITSUBISHI
723542/M M9TE5479 24 55 11 2 VOLVO MARINES 2008 > MD9, MD11
VOLVO
21103701
MITSUBISHI
721591/M U001X46482 ‘ Starting Relay
B Terminal

M10X1.5

— i T =
%
E ) g
|
S ]@ [l:DJ
3-012.35 []: B
318.8 SW,.E Terminal
M6X1
STARTER
TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT NUMBER VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE
MITSUBISHI
M9T67979
723462/M 24 55 1 2 VOLVO MARINES 2013 > HDE11
voLvo
21855436
MITSUBISHI
723362/M U001XC5085 Starting Relay
66.8 Pinion Travelling Position
3-012.35 47.8_| Pinion Rest Position B Terminal

M10X1.5

—

Elei=—
== =
|

e - e
(

0 88.29
090

318.8 SW,E Terminal

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

(7]
Ll
=
(a'
<
=
o
=
o
>




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) MR

Changes for the Better

STARTER

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kw N.[JEI\I/EI.II;II-EIR RE;')AY VEHICLE MY?E?:E{L ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
M9T67879 MDE5
723415/M 24 55 12 tba VOLVO MARINES 2015 >
VOLVO MDES
21612056
MITSUBISHI
722296/M U001XC5284 Starting Relay
SW.E Terminal Pinion Travelling Position 53

Pinion Rest Position | 34

B Terminal
M10X1.5

=
=e=

=
[088.29

F
[

318.8 — 3-012.35

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW NUMBER A) VEHICLE YEAR ENGINE CccC

MITSUBISHI
M9T68971
723589/M 24 55 12 2 VOLVO MARINES 2014 > MDE8
VOLVO
22380003
MITSUBISHI

722295/M U001XC5182 ‘ Starting Relay

SW,E Terminal Pinion Travelling Position ,__ 52.7
Pinion Rest Position | 33.7

v
Ll
=
o
<
=
o
>
wd
o
>

=1

B Terminal
M10X1.5

[
[188.89

320 —

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




Volvo MARINES (PENTA) AE’HE%‘%%%”‘

Changes for the Better

STARTER

TEETH RELAY MODEL
NUMBER A) VEHICLE ENGINE CC

ORDER CODE PART NUMBERS VOLT kW YEAR

MITSUBISHI

M9T83879
723548/M M9T83889 24 7 12 2 VOLVO MARINES 2008 > MD13, MD16
VOLVO

21103722
MITSUBISHI
721624/M U001X46484 ‘ Starting Relay

SW,E Terminal

M6X1 P,
Ge%(.i@ B Terminal
NI

ATy M12X1.75

STARTER
ORDERCODE | PARTNUMBERS | VOLT | kw NLE;E;R RE(k;\Y VEHICLE Nﬁﬁ:L ENGINE cc
MITSUBISHI
723549/M M9T84075 24 7 12 23 | VOLVOMARINES | 2008> D12D
VoLVO
21103718
MITSUBISHI
722225/M |  U001X39683 | Starting Relay
SW Terminal

B Terminal
M12X1.75

0[o5
®)

(7]
Ll
=
(a'
<
=
o
=
o
>

‘ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




MITSUBISHI
INDEX ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PAGE

ORDER CODE PAGE

ORDER CODE PAGE ORDER CODE PAGE
62

720929/M 36,68 720974/M 212 721537/M 56,57, 58,
721848/M | 59,116,117,
720930/M 197 720976/M 38 721540/M 63 120
720933/M 14,152 721138/M 73 721555/M 63, 64, 65 221867/M 111,115,
720934/M 122,168 721139/M 14,152 721573/M 66 116,117
720935/M 42 721140/M 162 721574/M 66 IR 46
720936/M 42 Soraum | 228229, 721579/M 81 721884/M 120
230 48, 66,67,
720937/M 38 721583/M 82 721897/M 187
20938/M 212 721142/M 227,228 29,30, 158
7 1 ,30, 158,
721143/M 122,168 T 159, 160, gallaild 82,121
720939/ 125 721144/M 49,50 161,218, 721985/M il
720940/M | 98,99, 100 1145/ o7 220,225 721986/M 29, 30,225
720941/M 162 29,30, 158, 12,112,113,
38 299 721146/M 90 721586/M 160, 218, 721988/M 114
1 229, 220,225
720942/M 230 721147/M 15,152 > 1588/M 159, 161 721992/M 144
720943/M 197,198 51,52,162, ' 721993/M 203
163, 164, R 158,219,
720944/M 227,228 721148/M 166,213, 232 721994/M 81
720945/M 196 214,216 721593/M 220 721995/M 104
720946/M 49,50 721149/M 188 721596/M 159,219 721996/M 56
720947/M 87 721150/M 98,100 721597/M 226 721997/M 106,110
720948/M 90 721151/M 95,96, 99 721605/M 161,221 722012/M 105
720049/m | 284151, AN 126 721614/M | 159,219 722018/M 114
52 721155/M 50 721615/M 187 722048/M 37,80
162, 163, ,
720952/M 164, 213, 721156/M | 28,165,215 721620/M 158,219 722059/M 203
—— 28184 721172/M 192 721623/M 159,219 722072/M 179
oo o 721173/M 39 721624/M 223,234 722084/M 115
0955/ . 721174/M 84,151 721629/M 163,214 722088/M 142
303 05 721175/M 13,93,150 721637/M 200, 209 722091/M 116
19392, 721176/M 1
720956/M | o o0 o 6/ 88 721639/M 19?,9 1897r 722095/M 29
721187/M 125
720957/M 126 117,118,
! 721188/M 133 el 99 722096/M 119
720958/M 184
B — 23 721189/M 165,216 el 201,210 722097/M 120
100, 101, 721190/M | 100, 101 721718/M 201 el 120
720960/M 133 1T 14,96,97, 721720/M 56 722106/M 14,152
720961/M 188 151 108,109, 722108/M 220
721721/M
o1 5 166 721246/M | 28,165,215 207,208 o 11M o1 1o
AR 216 721249/M 166,216 721727/M 106,110 '
' 722111/M 62
720963/M | 28,165,215 721432/M 40 721792/M 202 2113 =
—— 134, 200, 721433/M 124 721819/M 165,216
209 722129/M 63, 64, 65
=21525/M o3 721820/M 217
720965/M | 14, 96,151 102, 103,
721526/M 53 721824/M 206 el 193
720966/M 198
290,46, 53, 721825/M 23,174 722142/M 103
720967/M 97,124 62 63118
721527/M 192 102,103, 722143/M 106
720968/M 40 119,158, JREL 193 Sy 3174
720969/M 39 218 721833/M 104 J !
721530/M 53 722146/M 201,210
720971/M 36, 68 721838/M 77
' 30,53, 63, 722147/M 104
720972/M 88 Jy1s33m | 6465159, 721846/M 111
—— - 160, 161, 722148/M 108
220 722153/M 18, 109

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

2 3 5 Changes for the Better




INDEX

ORDER CODE PAGE

ORDER CODE PAGE
56

ORDER CODE PAGE

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PAGE

Changes for the Better

722155/M 137 722327/M 722401/M 133 722452/M 98,192
1s7m | 3V 1411(,)54, 722328/M 112 722402/M 134 722460/M 73
YTRTT 722329/M 57 722403/M 130 722461/M 89
722159/M 182 722330/M 115 722405/M 131 722462/M 91
722160/M 47 722331/M 59 722406/M 200, 209 722463/M 87
722164/M 114 722332/M 47 722407/M 90 722464/M 199
722170/M 115 722333/M 10 722408/M 123 722465/M 132
722173/M 112 722337/M 11 722409/M 129 722466/M 101
722178/M 111 722339/M 11 722410/M 99 722467/M 133
722183/M | 56,57,58 722347/M 10 722411/M 100 722468/M 72
722184/M 113 722348/M 190 722412/M 98 722469/M 91
722185/M 58 722349/M 86 722413/M 124 722470/M 94
722186/M 46 722350/M 55 722414/M 198 722471/M 125
722187/M 59 722352/M 190 722415/M 99 722472/M 123
722188/M 12 722356/M 43 722416/M 130 722473/M 197
722417/M 134
722190/M 224,226 722357/M 45 722476/M 197
722418/M 73
722191/M 226 722358/M 55 722477/M 198
722419/M 74
722192/M 225 722359/M 125 722478/M 71
722420/M 129
722193/M 82 722360/M 71 722480/M 75
722421/M 74
722194/M 83 722361/M 126 722481/M 68
722422/M 131
722195/M 187 722362/M 127 722482/M 86
722423/M 122
722196/M 121 722369/M 168 722483/M 88
722424/M 204
722197/M 201,202 722371/M 146,170 722484/M 89
722425/M 145, 204
722198/M 76 722372/M | 21,135,169 722485/M 38
722426/M 205
722199/M 116 722373/M 136,172 722486/M 92
722428/M 95
722202/M 231 722374/M 172 722487/M 92
722429/M 9%
722208/M 119 722375/M 22 722488/M 38
722430/M | 13,93, 150
722211/M 17 722376/M 171 722489/M 93,191
722431/M 145,205
722213/M 224 722378/M 122,168 722490/M 192
722432/M 39
722214/M 119 722379/M | 13,32,150 722491/M 94,191
722433/M 40
722217/M 121 722380/M 21 722492/M 124
722434/M 39
722224/M 82 722381/M 169 722494/M 97
722435/M | 14,96, 151
722225/M 234 722382/M 15,152 722502/M | 16,85, 154
722436/M 97
722244/M 231 15,32, 60, / 722515/M 156
722383/M
153 722438/M 212
722256/M 120 oosigm | 193485
722384/M 171 722441/M 196 157,211
722267/M 223 oy
722385/M 126 722442/M 95 /147,
722295/M 233 V2 179
722386/M 72 !
722296/M 233 lesa il 36,68 722530/M 16, 154
722387/M 128 69
722311/M 57 el 722532/M 23,174
722388/M 128 722445/M 70
722313/M 58 d 722544/M 173
722394/M 153 722446/M 1% 722545/M 24,173
722316/M 58 S - 292427\ 195 ,
722317/M 116 S s 722546/M 194
722396/M 199
722324/M 117 T 20 722547/M 23,174
T e 722397/M 132
e 196 722548/M | 24,175,193
722326/M 111 722398/M 100
’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC




MITSUBISHI
INDEX ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

ORDER CODE PAGE

ORDER CODE PAGE ORDER CODE PAGE ORDER CODE PAGE

ossam | 1% 13;1é61, 722671/M 723432/M 723545/M
722672/M 79 723434/M 183 723546/M 226
722554/M | 25,140,177
33 1o 722673/M 142 723436/M 63 723547/M 66
722555/M 210 722674/M 206 723440/M 51 723548/M 234
722563/M 43 722680/M 207 723441/M 51 723549/M 234
722564/M 44 722681/M 143 723442/M 49 723550/M 67
722567/M 148,181 722682/M 110 723448/M 62 723551/M 189
- 14.:),8 10 49, 722683/M 104 723452/M 62 723552/M 82
722684/M 80 723453/M 162 723553/M 82,121
722571/ 147,181 31,41,54 23462/M 232 723554/M 233
, 41,54, 7234
722572/M 9 722685/M 110
723494/M 81 723562/M 111
Joas7am | 183361, 722687/M 206
155 723495/M 83 723563/M 115
722688/M 113
722575/M 178 723498/M 81 723564/M 118
722689/M 37,80
722577/M 148,182 723499/M 220 723565/M 46,118
722690/M 203
722578/M 179 723502/M 159 723566/M 119
722691/M 112
722579/M 202 723505/M 22,160 723567/M 226
722692/M 144
722584/M 25,175 723508/M 231 723568/M 119
722694/M 103
722585/M | 26,137,176 723511/M 231 723569/M 114
722698/M 106
722587/M 108 723512/M 218 723570/M 113
722699/M 137
722588/M 18,109 723513/M 188 723571/M 46
722720/M 208
722589/M 208 723514/M 188 723572/M 12
722721/M 76
722590/M 109 723515/M 229 723573/M 116
722727/M 142
722591/M 108 723516/M 230 723575/M 117
722728/M 203
722593/M 104 723521/M 49 723576/M 120
722729/M 102
722594/M 77 723522/M 50 723577/M 120
722730/M 105
722595/M 77 723526/M | 29,158,218 723578/M 48
723245/M 53
722596/M 201 723527/M 50 723579/M 48
723344/M 224
722597/M 17,105 723528/M 52 723580/M 90
723358/M 163,213
722598/M 201,210 723529/M 189 723581/M 87
723359/M 162,213
722599/M 207 723530/M 229 723582/M 88
723360/M 164,214
722600/M 78 160 295 723531/M 228 723583/M 42
722601/M 78 723362/M 232 723532/M 227 723584/M 42
722603/M 138 723364/M 161,221 723533/M 228 723589/M 233
722640/M 140 723373/M 160, 222 723534/M 227 723590/M 67
722641/M 139 723381/M 53 723535/M 114 723597/M 65
722642/M 202 723394/M 187 723536/M 29 723650/M 1 3?.71046,
722646/M 107 723405/M 63 723537/M 161
723651/M | 20,35,157
722647/M 107 723406/M 187 723538/M 30,225
723652/M | 27,141,178
722648/M 102 723415/M 233 723539/M 64
723771/M 164,215
722649/M 193 723417/M 184 723540/M 222
723772/M 167,217
722659/M 103 723418/M 183 723541/M 30
723773/M 186
722662/M 106 723419/M 184 723542/M 232
723775/M 185
722664/M 76 723420/M 66 723543/M 65
722665/M 56 723423/M 185 723544/M 223
’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

2 3 7 Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST

‘ MITSUBISHI

AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE
A1TA2293 | 722378/M | 122,168 A3TG6691 | 722414/M 198 A4TR5291 | 723419/M 184
A2T37391 | 722441/M 196 A3TJIO191 | 722480/M 75 A4TR5391 | 723358/M | 163,213
A2TA6099 | 722443/M 36,68 A3TI0691 | 722416/M 130 A4TR5392 | 723359/M | 162,213
A2TBO091 | 722444/M 69 A3TI0781 | 722417/M 134 A4TR5393 | 723358/M | 163,213
A2TBO191 | 722449/M 70 A3TJ1091 | 722418/M 73 A4TR5491 | 723417/M 184
A2TB1298 | 722445/M 70 A3TI1191 | 722419/M 74 A4TR5591 | 723360/M | 164,214
A2TB2191 | 722379/M | 13,32,150 A3TJ1991 | 722420/M 129 A4TR5592 | 721629/M | 163,214
A2TB2991 | 722446/M 195 A3TJ2391 | 722421/M 74 A4TR5593 | 723360/M | 164,214
A2TB3091 | 722447/M 195 A3TJ2481 | 722422/M 131 A4TR5691 | 723423/M 185
A2TB4791 | 722379/M | 13,32,150 A3TJ3881 | 722422/M 131 A4TR5692 | 723775/M 185
A2TB5491 | 722448/M 69 A3TR0091 | 723515/M 229 A4TR5693 | 723417/M 184
A2TB7791 | 722449/M 70 A3TR0092 | 723516/M 230 A4TR5791 | 723440/M 51
A2TC1791 | 722380/M 21 A3TR0093 | 723530/M 229 A4TR5792 | 723528/M 52
A2TC1877 | 722358/M 55 A3TR0094 | 723531/M 228 A4TR5794 | 723441/M 51
A2TG0391 | 722451/M 196 A3TR5091 | 723532/M 227 AATR5891 | 721249/M | 166,216
A2TG0691 | 722452/M 192 A3TR5092 | 723533/M 228 A4TR5893 | 721249/M | 166,216
A2TG1081 | 722359/M 125 A3TR5093 | 723534/M 227 A4TR5991 | 723453/M 162
A2TG1391 | 722360/M 71 A3TX0481 | 723650/M | 135,146,170 A4TR6091 | 723529/M 189
A2TJ0281 | 722361/M 126 A3TX1581 | 722394/M 153 A4TR6191 | 721820/M 217
A2TJ0291 | 722362/M 127 A3TX1781 | 722371/M | 146,170 A4TR6193 | 721820/M 217
A2TJ0391 | 722460/M 73 A3TX1881 | 722372/M | 21,135,169 A4TR6291 | 721819/M | 165,216
A2TJ0581 | 722385/M 126 A3TX2081 | 722194/M 83 A4TR6293 | 721819/M | 165,216
A2TJ0791 | 722386/M 72 A3TX2581 | 722371/M | 146,170 A4TR6391 | 721819/M | 165,216
A2TJ1282 | 722387/M 128 A3TX2681 | 722372/M | 21,135,169 A4TR6393 | 721819/M | 165,216
A2TJ1291 | 722388/M 128 A3TX2981 | 722394/M 153 A4TR6491 | 723771/M | 164,215
A2TJ1381 | 722395/M 127 A4TA0591 | 723442/M 49 A4TR6493 | 723771/M | 164,215
A2TJ1981 | 722369/M 168 A4TA0592 | 723522/M 50 A4TR6591 | 723772/M | 167,217
A2TL0291 | 722396/M 199 A4TA0594 | 723521/M 49 A4TR6593 | 723772/M | 167,217
A2TX0091 | 722397/M 132 A4TA8191 | 721246/M | 28,165,215 A4TR6791 | 723773/M 186
A2TX0481 | 722381/M 169 A4TA8292 | 723527/M 50 A4TR7291 | 722563/M 43
A2TX0691 | 722464/M 199 A4TA8391 | 721246/M | 28,165,215 A4TR7292 | 722564/M 44
A2TX0781 | 722465/M 132 A4TA8491 | 723442/M 49 A4TU3586 | 722333/M 10
A2TX1491 | 722401/M 133 A4TA8492 | 723522/M 50 A4TU3591 | 722337/M 1
A2TX1781 | 722402/M 134 A4TA8494 | 723521/M 49 A4TU3599 | 722339/M 1
A2TX1981 | 722403/M 130 A4TA8591 | 721246/M | 28,165,215 A4TU5486 | 723583/M 42
A2TX1991 | 722405/M 131 A4TA8691 | 721246/M | 28,165,215 A4TU6285 | 723584/M 42
A2TX2181 | 722467/M 133 A4TA8792 | 723527/M 50 A4TU9586 | 723583/M 42
A2TX2491 | 722406/M | 200,209 AdTI008] | 722383 | 153260, A4TU9685 | 723584/M 42
A3T08591 | 722468/M 72 153 A5T02677 | 722481/M 68
A3TA6581 | 722471/M 125 A4TI0084 | 722383Mm | ' 13523 60, A5TA5271 | 722423/M 122
A3TA8791 | 721246/M | 28,165,215 A5TA7091 | 722485/M 38
A4TI0281 | 722373/M | 136,172

A3TBO771 | 722472/M 123 A5TB1291 | 722424/M 204
A4TI0282 | 722373/M | 136,172

A3TB1891 | 722473/M 197 A5TB1292 | 722425/M | 145,204
A4TIO381 | 722374/M 172

A3TB2691 | 722106/M | 14,152 ~anosss | oaaaram = A5TB1391 | 722488/M 38

A3TB5099 | 722408/M 123 A5TB2292 | 722426/M 205
A4TI0391 | 722384/M 171

A3TG0491 | 722476/M 197 PV Tan R > A5TG0091 | 722489/M 191

A3TGO591 | 722477/M 198 A5TG0991 | 722490/M 192
A4TI0S82 | 722375/M 22

A3TG1391 | 722478/M 71 0552 | T2937eM = A5TG1291 | 722430/M | 13,150

A3TG1891 | 722382/M | 15,152 A5TG1691 | 722491/M 191
A4TR5091 | 723453/M 162

A3TG2681 | 722409/M 129 A5TG2591 | 722431/M | 145,205
A4TR5188 | 723418/M 183

A3TG5281 | 722110/M | 84,151 A5TI0091 | 722432/M 39
A4TR5191 | 723434/M 183

A3TG5381 | 722413/M 124

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI | ORDER CODE PAGE MITSUBISHI | ORDER CODE PAGE MITSUBISHI | ORDER CODE PAGE
A5TJO191 | 722433/M 40 A866X50682 | 721139/M 14,152 MOT33771 | 722597/M 17
A5TJ0291 | 722434/M 39 A866X51472 | 721140/M 162 MOT34271 | 722598/M 201,210
A5TL0092 | 722435/M 14,151 A866X51872 | 721141/M | 228,229, 230 MOT35671 | 722571/M 147,181
A5TLO191 | 722492/M 124 A866X51972 | 721142/M 227,228 MOT35672 | 722571/M 147,181
A7T02071 | 722347/M 10 A866X52472 | 721143/M 122,168 MOT35771 | 722572/M 9
A7T03877 | 722348/M 190 A866X53472 | 721144/M 49,50 MOT36071 | 722599/M 207
A7TA1677 | 722350/M 55 A866X55082 | 721147/M 15,152 MOT36371 | 722600/M 78
A7TA1777 | 722352/M 190 51,52,162, MOT36871 | 722601/M 78
A7TA3377 | 722438/M 212 A866X55372 | 721148/M | 163164, MOT37871 | 722640/M 140
A7TA3977 | 722438/M 212 12613' 2211'2 MOT37971 | 722641/M 139

A860X57870 | 720929/M 36, 68 ABGEX55572 | 721149/M 168 MOT38571 | 722642/M 202

A860X66270 | 720930/M 197 P - 1521 126 MOT39371 | 722526/M | 141,147,179

A860X78370 | 720933/M 14,152 AB6EX57372 | 721155/M 20 MOT39372 | 722526/M | 141,147,179

A860X78570 | 720934/M 122, 168 AB66X57672 | 721156/M | 28,165,215 MOT39373 | 722526/M | 141,147,179

A860X80970 | 720935/M 42 AB6EX59082 | 721172/M 92 MOT45071 | 722530/M 16, 154

A860X81370 | 720936/M 42 el 721173/ 39 MOT45171 | 722532/M 23,174

A860X83370 | 720937/M 38 AB6EX60872 | 721174/M 84 151 MOT45271 | 722649/M 193

A860X85470 | 720938/M 212 AB66X61572 | 721175/M 13.150 MOT45371 | 722544/M 173

A860X85970 | 720939/M 125 AB6EX61772 | 721176/M 188 MOT45971 | 722545/M 24,173

A860X86970 | 720941/M 162 AB6ex62672 | 721187/M 125 MOT46171 | 722546/M 194

AB60X87170 | 720942/M | 228,229,230 L T 133 MOT46371 | 722547/M 23,174

A860X87270 | 720943/M 197,198 A866X65072 | 721189/M 165,216 MOT46572 | 722548/M | 24,175,193

SE00KEISI0N 720944/M | 227,228 AB66X66172 | 721191/M | 14,151 MOT82081 | 722573/M | & 13;’;61’

A860X88570 | 720945/M 196 A8eexec 82| 721432/M 0 TRy -

A860X88670 | 720946/M 49,50 e YT 124

15,84 151, MOT84585 | 722699/M 137

A860X91070 | 720949/M 152 A866X68372 | 721637/M 200, 209 MoTB3681 | 722720/M 208

162163 AB66X68472 | 721639/M | 196,197, 198 19,34 61

AB6OX91870 | 720952/M | 4 213,214 A8TU5386 | 722356/M 3 MOT86081 | 722552/M 156

A860X92170 | 720955/M 188 A9TU5591 | 723514/M 188 MOT86181 | 722554/M | 25,140,177

A860X92270 | 720955/M 188 A9TU6499 | 723513/M 188 MOT87881 | 723652/M | 27,141,178

A860X92870 | 720956/M | 13,150, 192 A9TU6595 | 722357/M 45 MOT88084 | 722665/M 56

A860X93170 | 720957/M 126 MOT20176 | 722579/M 202 MOT89281 | 722671/M 79

A860X93270 | 720958/M 184 M0T20871 | 723651/M | 20,35, 157 MOT89581 | 722672/M 79

A860X93471 | 720959/M 73 MO0T20872 | 723651/M | 20,35,157 MO0T91381 | 722721/M 76

A860X97770 | 720960/M 133 MQT20873 | 723651/M | 20,35,157 MOT91581 | 722554/M | 25,140,177

A860X98470 | 720961/M 188 MO0T20874 | 723651/M | 20,35,157 M0T93381 | 722575/M 178

MOT21471 | 723652/M | 27,141,178
A860X98570 | 720961/M 188 MOT93581 | 722555m | 1733155,
51,52, 166, MO0T21571 722588/M 18 210
A860X99070 | 720962/M 6 1934 85 17
M0T22471 | 722518/M e MO0T93582 | 722555/M '
A860X99570 | 720963/M | 28,165,215 157,211 33,155,210
MOTA0074 | 722673/M 142
AB60X99870 | 720964/M | 134,200, 209 MOT22472 | 722518/M 1195 ;45 1815
A860XA0870 | 720966/M 198 MOT22473 | 722518/M 11953 4é 1815 ' MOTDO372 | 722585/M | 26,137,176
A860XA1470 | 720967/M 124 ; MOTDO375 | 722603/M 138
LRI 722589/M 208 MOTDO0376 | 722603/M 138
A860XA4970 | 720968/M 40
e 722515/M 156 MOTDO671 | 722674/M 206
A860XA9370 | 720969/M 39
MOT32271 | 722502/M | 16,85, 154 MOTD0672 | 722674/ 206
A866X37272 | 720971/M 36, 68
MO0T32272 | 722502/M | 16,85, 154 MOTDIT | 722680/M 207
A866X38282 | 720973/M 42
MOT32771 | 722594/M 77
AB66X39183 | 720974/M 212 MOTD1371 | 722584/M 25,175
MOT32871 | 722595/M 77
MOT33171 | 722596/M 201
AB66X50572 | 721138/M 73 T Y o M191T16171 | 721718/M 201
M191X12471 | 721720/M 56
’ MITSUBISHI
A¥ N ELECTRIC

239

Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST

‘ MITSUBISHI

AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE MITSUBISHI |ORDERCODE|  PAGE
M191X15871 | 721721/M | 207,208 M371XB1371 | 722095/M 29 M8T63173 | 723512/M 218
M191X18971 | 721792/M 202 29,30, 158, M8T63174 | 723512/M 218
M191X24171 | 721824/M 206 M371XB4171 | 721585/M 12?' ;?3' M8T63271 | 723436/M 63
M191X24371 | 721825/M | 23,174 It M8T63871 | 722325/M 47
M191X27671 | 721831/M 103 VeIV Ry 50 M8T64771 | 723512/M 218
M191X42471 | 721838/M 77 37 1xE41 78 | 722111 = M8T64772 | 723512/M 218
M191X67585 | 721848/M | 56,57, 58, 59 M3 1xEa75 | 722111 p M8T64773 | 723512/M 218
M191X68271 | 721868/M 46 37 1xB4180 | 722113/M = M8T64774 | 723512/M 218
R 6229, é6,1553é M371xB5371 | 721614/ | 159,219 M8T70971 | 722327/M 56

g M371XB5373 | 721525/M 53 M8T70972 | 722327/M >0
191X00171 | 721807 | 486667, M371XB6571 | 722129/M | 63, 64,65 LI e 722327/M 26
187 M371XD1274| 722133/M 193 LIEREvE, 722329/M >/
M191X90271 | 721984/M 82 M371XD5774| 722145M | 23,174 MEIVALOTE| 722325/M >7
M191X93671 | 721985/M 47 M371XD7581| 722146/M | 201,210 LIERE TR 722692/M 144
M191X93871 | 721986/M | 29,30, 225 M371XE4381 | 722153/M 18 EEISORE  723571/M 46
30,53, 63, 64, M371XG1175 | 722155/M 137 LR R 723572/M 12
M191X94071 | 721533/M 651'; 159212130' M371XH1574 | 722157/M | 31,41,54 GISIS0EAIN 722331/M >9
PETyreT Ry - M371XH1673 | 722159/M | 148, 181, 182 LR 722331/M 9
M191X95971 | 721992/M 144 M371XN0271 | 722160/M 47 VSR | Jaas M =
o1xeas71 | 721993/M o3 M372X07881 | 722183/M | 56,57,58 LR T 723495/M 82
M1T30071 | 722567/M | 148,181 M372X09181 | 722185/M >8 Yo T =
MIT30072 | 722567/M | 148, 181 M372XT1771] 722186/M 46 ORI T =
MIT30073 | 722567/M | 148, 181 M372X11781 | 722187/M >9 Ye e T =
MIT30170 | 722577/ | 148,182 M372X12471 | 722188/M 12 e By -
30173 | a0erom | 148 180 M373X15471 | 722190/M | 224,226 MITE06728 723537/M 161
MIT30173 | 722577/M | 148, 182 M373X15472 | 722191/M 226 e 2
TSNS | 722877 o M373x15473 | 722152/M o MOT61471 | 721623/M | 159,219
MITIORTS | 722681/ 145 373x16671 | 722193/ o MOT61473 | 721620/M | 158,219
S 37317171 | 721573/ p” MOT61474 | 721620/M | 158,219
M1T80381 | 722552/M | ' LT M373X17871 | 722195/M 187 MSTE1>71 | 723502/M 159
M1T80481 | 723651/M | 20,35,157 M375X00181 | 722197/M | 201,202 MT61671 | 723245/M >3
M1T80681 | 722568/M | 143,149, 180 Ll 722198/M 76 ng;z;: Zijgzjm Zz
NCIIC| 722728/M 203 METS0AZL | 7223T1/M >’ MOT62172 | 723364/M | 161,221
M1T81582 | 722684/M 80 LR 722311/M >/ :
e T asmaen i vETe0a76 | 722311 /m = MOT62173 | 723364/M | 161,221
vETe061 | 722313/m o MOT62174 | 723364/M | 161,221
M1T93071 | 722685/M | 31,41,54
vETe0672 | 722313/ s MOT62372 | 722332/M 47
M1T93571 | 722685/M | 31,41, 54
vETe0673 | 722316/M s MOT62671 | 723505/M 220
MITA0071 | 722727/M 142
vETe067a | 722313/ s MOT62871 | 723538/M | 30,225
MITA0072 | 722727/M 142
M8T55578 | 723508/M 231 LR 723539/M 64
M2T13081 | 722530/M | 16,154
vETee779 | 723508/M a1 MOT64071 | 723544/M 223
M2T13582 | 722532/M | 23,174
VETe0o | 723585/m " MOT64171 | 723540/M 222
M2T46981 | 722687/M 206
M8T60972 | 723565/M 46 (OIoS SN 723498/M 81
M2T87271 | 722689/M | 37,80
VETe0o73 | 723585/m p MOT64971 | 721620/M | 158,219
M2T89071 | 722690/M 203
vETe1671 | 723381/ o MOT64972 | 721620/M | 158,219
MEAIL C70M| 722650/M 203 MOT64973 | 721620/M | 158,219
M8T62471 | 723526/M | 29,158,218 '
M371X27772 | 721994/M 81
M8T62671 | 723452/M 62 [BIGSEAIN 723498/M 81
M371X71281 | 721996/M 56
M8T62771 | 723448/M 62 CER 723541/M 30
M371XA0373 | 722048/M | 37,80
vET62879 | 723511/ -~ MOT65479 | 723542/M 232
M371XA2384 | 722059/M 203
M8T63171 | 723512/M 218 CER N 723543/M 63
M371XA2573 | 722072/M 179
M8T63172 | 723512/M 218 LR AN 723394/M 187
M371XA9371| 722088/M 142
MOT66171 | 723498/M 81

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST

MITSUBISHI | ORDER CODE PAGE MITSUBISHI | ORDER CODE PAGE
M9T66371 723364/M 161, 221 U001X33372 | 721597/M 226
M9IT66372 723364/M 161,221 U001X34283 | 721579/M 81
M9T66373 723364/M 161,221 U001X34372 | 721583/M 82
MOIT66471 723544/M 223 U001X34382 | 722224/M 82
M9T66771 723373/M 160, 222 U001X35872 | 721555/M 63, 64, 65
M9T66772 723373/M 160, 222 U001X37572 | 721574/M 66
M9T66971 723494/M 81 29,30, 158,
M9T67671 723544/M 223 U001X39373 | 721586/M 160, 218,
M9T67879 723415/M 233 220,225
M9T67979 723462/M 232 U001X39572 | 721593/M 220
M9T68771 721620/M 158,219 U0OTX39683 | 722225/M 234
MOT68871 723544/M 223 U001X39782 | 722244/M 231
MOT68971 723589/M 233 U001X42072 | 721530/M 53
M9T69371 723245/M 53 U001X45573 | 721537/M 62
MOT80471 723495/M 82 U001X46482 | 721591/M | 158,219, 232
MOT80472 723495/M 82 U001X46483 | 721605/M 161, 221
MOT80473 723495/M P U001X46484 | 721624/M 223,234
MOT80971 723578/M 48 U001X46485 | 722267/M 223
MOT80972 723579/M 8 U001X46872 | 721588/M 159,161
MOT82171 723567/M 226 U001X47782 | 721540/M 63
MOT82172 723545/M 225 U001XC1272 | 721615/M 187
MOT82173 723546/M 226 U001XC5082 | 723362/M 160, 222
MOT82174 723546/M 226 U001XC5085 | 723362/M | 160, 222,232
MOT82671 723344/M 224 U001XC5182 | 722295/M 233
MOT82672 723554/M 223 U001XC5284 | 722296/M 233
M9T83071 723420/M 66

M9IT83279 723547/M 66

M9T83671 723495/M 82

M9IT83771 723406/M 187

M9T83879 723548/M 234

M9T83889 723548/M 234

M9T84079 723549/M 234

M9IT84171 723550/M 67

M9T84771 723495/M 82

M9T85079 723551/M 189

M9T85371 723552/M 82

M9T85471 723553/M 82,121

M9IT86171 723597/M 65

M9T86471 723590/M 67

MOIT87471 723553/M 82,121

MOT87472 723553/M 82,121

MOT87474 723553/M 82,121

M9T88371 723495/M 82

MOTDO0571 723494/M 81

MOTD0572 | 723494/M 81

M9TD0573 | 723494/M 81

M9TD1971 723505/M 160, 220

M9TD2071 723538/M 30, 225

M9OTD6267 | 723505/M 160

U001X18782 | 722202/M 231

U001X32672 | 721526/M 53

U001X33272 | 721596/M 159,219

U001X33273 | 722213/M 224

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better



CROSS REFERENCE LIST AE"&E%‘%%‘%”‘

Changes for the Better

ALFA ROMEO ORDER CODE | PAGE

CITROEN ORDER CODE | PAGE DACIA ORDER CODE | PAGE

55184922 | 722572/M | 9 | 580229 722518/M 6001549062 | 722532/M
5802ZB 722518/M 19 8200240487 722532/M 23
75500178004 722502/M 16 8200538751 722545/M 24
9625168580 722573/M 18 8200584664 722532/M 23
9625168680 722573/M 18 8200584675 723652/M 27
31A6800402 722347/M 10 9625382580 722573/M 18 8200584685 722554/M 25
3436802300 722333/M 10 96262614 722530/M 16 8200665518 722545/M 24
3436802400 722337/M 11 9626261480 722530/M 16 8200815083 722547/M 23
3436803800 722339/M 11 9631520480 722573/M 18 8200960533 722375/M 22
32A66-10101 723572/M 12 9635772780 722379/M 13 231002582R 722380/M 21
51798210R2596 |  722339/M 11 9637813680 722555/M 17 231003784R 722372/M 21
ME049327 723572/M 12 9639396580 722106/M 14 231009036R 722372/M 21
9640088080 722106/M 14 2330000Q3D 722585/M 26
9640825280 722555/M 17 233000557R 722585/M 26
. 9645100680 722518/M 19 233000779R 722548/M 24
9646679980 722555/M 17 233001903R 722584/M 25
00005802AZ 722555/M 17 9646972280 723651/M 20
1502453001E 723651/M 20 0649846880 722382/M 15
1607835580 722430/M 13 9654752880 722383/M 15
1607835680 722435/M 14 9656262780 723651/M 20
1810A011 722588/M 18 9656299480 722552/M 19 01182195 723526/M 29
1810A185 722597/M 17 965629948003 |  722552/M 19 01182758 723526/M 29
1810A205 722588/M 18 9656317780 722530/M 16 01182761 723536/M 29
5802A 722502/M 16 9661544880 722383/M 15 01183067 723541/M 30
5802A2 722555/M 17 9662854080 722518/M 19 01183126 721246/M 28
5802AA 722518/M 19 9663528880 722518/M 19 01183128 721246/M 28
5802AR 722502/M 16 966352888001 722518/M 19 01183209 723526/M 29
5802AZ 722555/M 17 9664016980 722555/M 17 01183284 723536/M 29
5802C3 723651/M 20 9671014680 723651/M 20 01183288 723538/M 30
5802CQ 723651/M 20 9688268580 722555/M 17 01183290 723541/M 30
5802CR 722530/M 16 968826858000 722555/M 17
5802CW 722573/M 18 9801667580 722555/M 17
5802E2 723651/M 20 980166758000 722555/M 17
5802EG 722518/M 19 9801667780 722518/M 19 | DODGE
5802EV 722502/M 16 980166778000 722518/M 19 | 003C158 | 722685/M | 31 |
5802FD 722588/M 18 9807344880 722106/M 14
5802F) 723651/M 20 V7540897 722502/M 16
5802FP 722555/M 17 V754089780 722502/M 16
5802M4 722555/M 17 V75408978005 722502/M 16
5802Q5 723651/M 20 V755001780 722502/M 16
5802Q7 722530/M 16 V75500178004 722502/M 16
5802Q9 722530/M 16 V7552105 722502/M 16
5802R3 722530/M 16 V755210580 722502/M 16
5802V7 722573/M 18 V764559080 722502/M 16
5802W1 722573/M 18 V764559480 722502/M 16
5802W3 722573/M 18
5802W5 722552/M 19
5802Y4 722555/M 17
5802Y5 722555/M 17
5802Y6 722555/M 17
580278 722518/M 19
’ MITSUBISHI

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST MR

Changes for the Better

FIAT ORDER CODE | PAGE IVECO TRUCK ORDER CODE | PAGE MAN TRUCK ORDER CODE m

71716608 722379/M 504025884 723381/M 51.26201.7199 723405/M 63
71719607 722573/M 33 504028095 723522/M 50 51.26201.7211 723432/M 64
71719608 722552/M 34 504042667 723245/M 53 51.26201.7226 723539/M 64
71719609 722552/M 34 504065776 723442/M 49 51.26201.7231 723420/M 66
71738330 722552/M 34 504254440 723441/M 51 51.26201.7233 723550/M 67
71782400 722552/M 34 504282333 723521/M 49 51.26201.7235 723547/M 66
9637813680 722555/M 33 504282826 723440/M 51 51.26201.7236 723452/M 62
9654752880 722383/M 32 504286394 723442/M 49 51.26201.7237 723448/M 62
9661544880 722383/M 32 504342586 723528/M 52 51.26201.7238 723543/M 65
96253382680 723651/M 35 504349338 723522/M 50 51.26201.7261 723597/M 65
504349350 723527/M 50 51.26201.7263 723436/M 63

51.26201.7266 723590/M 67

m 51.26201.7288 723597/M 65

1449569 722443/M 36
3601014 722443/M 36 BOSCH ORDER CODE | PAGE
4344538 722443/M 36 123525500 723442/M 49 m
R 222689/M 37 123525502 723522/M 50 AJ51-18-300A 722480/M 75
F8RUT1000AA | 722689/M | 37 123525503 723521/M | 49 SN SOOI 722421/M | 74
986045170 723442/M | 49 F82A-18-300A | 722448/M | 69

FFSC18400A 722664/M 76
FPG6-18-300 722449/M 70

| HoNDA | orDER CODE | PAGE G615-18-300D | 722481/M | 68

31100-PLM-A020-M2 | 722485/M | 38 L33G18300A 722419/M 74
31100-R1A-A013-M2 | 722433/M | 40 05033440AA 722685/M 54 L3P9-18-300D | 722460/M 73
31100-R3R-E011-M2 | 722434/M 39 05033440AC 722685/M 54 L50918400 722601/M 78
31100-RB0-0040 | 722432/M | 39 5033440AC 722685/M 54 LF4J18400 722595/M 77
31100-RSH-0041 | 722488/M | 38 Elobo DR 722478/M | 71
LF8J18300 722386/M 72

LFB618300 722418/M 73

KUBOTA ORDER CODE | PAGE LFG118400 722600/M 78

ORDER CODE | PAGE 1682463014 722665/M 56 N3A1-18-300B |  722468/M 72
05033440AA 722685/M 41 1€010-63012 722327/M 56 P59V18400 722672/M 79
05033440AC 722685/M 41 1€010-63013 722327/M 56 PE1R18400 722671/M 79
5033440AC 722685/M 41 1C010-6401-2 722350/M 55 RF1S-18-300 722445/M 70
1G772-6301-2 722329/M 57 SH1B18400 722684/M 80
1G777-6301-2 722313/M 58 WL02-18-400 722689/M 80
1J431-6401-2 722358/M 55 WL21-18-300A 722443/M 68
Isuzu ORDER CODE | PAGE 1K011-6301-3 722331/M 59 Z599-18-300E 722444/M 69
1811003416 723578/M 48 1K012-6301-1 722311/M 57 ZJ01-18-400A 722721/M 76
8971374782 723571/M 46 1K012-6301-2 722311/M 57 ZJ3818300 722360/M 71
8973805084 723579/M 48 1K964-6301-1 722316/M 58 ZJ3818400 722594/M 77

8981274950 722356/M 43

8981274990 722357/M 45

MERCEDES
8981412062 723565/M 46
/ LANCIA ORDER CODE | PAGE TRUCK ORDER CODE | PAGE

8982222033 722332/M 47
71719607 722573/M 0071510401 723495/M 83

8982425891 722325/M 47
71719608 722552/M 61 0071510801 723498/M 81

8982516351 722563/M 43
71719609 722552/M 61 0071511301 723552/M 82

8983413950 723583/M 42
71738330 722552/M 61 0071511601 723494/M 81

8983413970 723584/M 42
71782400 722552/M 61 0071511701 723494/M 81
9654752880 722383/M 60 0071511801 723553/M 82
9661544880 722383/M 60 0071514401 723553/M 82

’ MITSUBISHI
A¥ N ELECTRIC

2 4 3 Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST .\E"ﬁ?&%‘%‘%‘*‘

Changes for the Better

MERCEDES MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI
PASSENGER ORDER CODE | PAGE CARS ORDER CODE | PAGE CARS ORDER CODE | PAGE

| 0009064022 722194/M 83 32B66-20300 722317/M 116 A866X55772 721150/M
4G634G64 722694/M | 103 100
m A2TA5391 722442/M 95 A866X56072 721151/M 959'996'
A2TG0691 722452/M 98
7576513 722110/M | 84 AB66X61572 721175/M | 93
7576514 722110/M 84 e T = AB66X66072 721100m | 1%
12317576514 722110/M 84 il [2dna 2! 101
A2TN2584 722463/M 87 96,
12417540897 | 722502/M | 85 AOTX1279 22398/M | 100 AB66X66172 721191/M 97
12417550017 722502/M 85 A2TX1891 722466/M 101 A866X72772 721658/M 99
12417552105 722502/M 85 A3TA0991 722469/M 91 MOT20472 722591/M 108
12417552697 722502/M 85 A3TA3098 722470/M 94 MOT20672 722587/M 108
12417582309 722502/M 85 A3TB1579 722407/M 90 MOT21571 722588/M 109
12417803514 722518/M 85 A3TG3391 722410/M 99 MOT23471 722590/M 109
A3TG3791 722411/M 100 MOT23571 722591/M 108
A3TG4491 722415/M 99 MO0T30871 722694/M 103
A3TG4679 72241 Z;M 98 MOT30872 722694/M 103
A5T07471 722482/M 86 A3TG6891 722415/M 99 MO0T31671 722593/M 104
131810A2051 722646/M | 107 A3TN5188 723581/M 87 MOT31675 722593/M | 104
141810A011 722646/M | 107 A3TRO188 723580/M 20 MOT33771 722597/M | 105
1800A002 722452/M 98 A3TR5288 723581/M 87 MOT35071 722698/M 106
1800A007 722429/M 96 A4T40386 723582/M 88 MOT38771 722646/M | 107
1800A062 722428/M 95 A4TU7686 723582/M 88 MOT38971 722647/M 107
1800A070 722489/M 93 A4TU9286 723582/M 88 MO0T40171 722648/M 102
1800A115 722412/M 98 A5TA0191 722483/M 38 MOQT45275 722659/M 103
1800A117 722411/M | 100 A5TA0391 722484/M 89 MOT60481 722662/M 106
1800A123 722430/M 93 A5TB0391 722486/M 92 M191X15871 721721/M 108,109
1800A243 722461/M 89 A5TB0692 722487/M 9 M191X18671 721727/M | 106,110
1800A247 722494/M 97 A5TG0091 722489/M 93 M191X27671 721831/M 102,103
1800A248 722491/M 94 A5TG0379 722428/M 95 M191X41271 721833/M 104
1800A287 722435/M 96 A5TG0491 722429/M 92 M191X43571 721846/M 11
1800A290 722398/M 100 A5TG1291 722430/M 93 M191X67585 721848/M 116,
1800A311 722436/M 97 A5TG1691 722491/M 94 17,10
1800A312 722466/M 101 A5TL0091 722494/M 97 M191X67685 721867/M 1]11]6’ H?
1800A428 722415/M | 99 A5TL0092 722435M | 96 18
1810A001 722587/M | 108 A5TL0291 722436/M | 97 el 721527 4g
1810A050 723569/M 114 A7TA0477 722349/M 86 M191X69571 721884/M 120
1810A053 722688/M | 113 R J0oaom | 9B M191X90271 721984/M | 121
1810A068 722648/M 102 100 m
1810A143 722685/M | 110 ABGOX89670 | 720047/M | 87 MI91X94271 | 721988/M | ;3 114
1810A176 722591/M 108 A860X89770 720948/M 90 M1T31071 723562/M 111
1810A184 722590/M 109 A860X91970 720953/M 88 M1T31072 723562/M 111
1810A185 722597/M 105 A860X92070 720954/M 99 M1T72583 722698/M 106
1810A204 722647/M 107 93, M1T79781 722683/M 104
1810A378 722503/M | 104 ABOOX92870 | 720956/M | 95, M1T93071 722685/M | 110
30L66-10600 722662/M 106 1?)?) M1T93571 722685/M 110
31A66-00102 722328/M | 112 A860X97770 720960/M |0 M2T44081 722729/M | 102
32A66-10101 723535/M | 114 AB60XA0771 720965/M 9% M2T53085 722662/M | 106
32A66-20100 722330/M | 115 AS60XA1470 720967/M 97 M2T58881 722730/M | 105
32A66-20601 722326/M 111 AB66X38272 720972/M 88 M2T87072 722688/M 113
32A68-10201 722349/M 86 AB66X54172 721145/M 87 M2T87971 723563/M | 115
32B66-10200 722324/M | 117 AB66X54272 721146/M % M371X71271 721995/M | 104
¢ viTsuBisH

A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST MR

Changes for the Better

M'TCS::S'SH' ORDER CODE | PAGE M'TCSX:S'SH' ORDER CODE | PAGE NISSAN ORDER CODE | P/
| CARS | 231003784R 722372/M | 135

M371X71973 721997/M 11?% MIT87474 723553/M | 121 231003FY1A 722420/M | 129
M371X80671 722012/M | 105 D17Ra%8 oy 23100-3VASM_| 722405/M | 131
ez 722729/M | 102 23100-3Vs5M | 722403/M | 130
M371XA0273 722018/M | 114 VD3 17862 Y VR 100

M371XA4473 722084/M 115 ->M310 722472/M 123
MD320618 722683/M | 104 23100-5X25M | 722465/M | 132

M371XB0771 722091/M | 116 VLRV ITS 23563M | 115
- 231007033R 723650/M | 135
M371XB2371 | 722096/M | ..o MBEgo0 722463/M | 87 231008137R | 723650/M | 135
M371XB2471 722097/M | 120 MDs354501 722483/M | 88 231009036R 722372/M | 135
M371XB3271 722104/M | 120 MD354802 722060/ | o1 SIEE S 722UM | 125
s 1xD1274 | 722133 | 192 mg;x:gz ;Z::Z x Zz 23100BCO0A | 722362/M | 127
103 23100BC400 722362M | 127
M371XD1871 722142/M 103 MD366052 722462/M o1 23100-BRO1A 722467/M 133
M371XD1971 722143/M | 106 ME049303 723576/M | 120 23100-EB33M | 722409/M | 129
M371XD9681 722147/M | 104 ME077796 723564/M | 118 23100EB34M 722417/M | 134
M371XE0871 722148/M | 108 ME152487 723577/M | 120 23100EB71A 722359/M | 125
M371XE4381 722153/M | 109 ME192607 723581/M | &7 23100EB71AW | 722359/M | 125
M371XH1574 722157/M 110 ME192608 723580/M 90 23100EMO1A 722362/M 127
M372X02872 722164/M | 114 ME193061 723570/M | 113 23100EMOTAR | 722362/M | 127
M372X02873 722170/M 115 ME202755 722470/M %4 23100EMO1B 722361/M 126
M372X03271 722173/M 112 ME204423 722691/M 112 23100-EMO1B 722361/M 126
M372X07671 722178/M | 111 ME223360 723568/M | 119 23100EMOTBR | 722361/M | 126
M372X08871 722184/M | 113 ME225158 723575/M | 117 23100JD200 722361/M | 126
T 722196/M | 121 ME228740 722682/M | 110,116 ST 236M | 126
M3T95082 723577/M | 120 ME230706 723582/M | 88 23100-D75M | 722422/M | 131
M8T55473 722317/M | 116 ME300682 723566/M | 119 23100JFO1A 722397/M | 132
M8T60071 723564/M | 118 MN137797 722698/M | 106 23100-JN81A 722361/M | 126
M8T60375 722324/M | 117 MN149162 722486/M | 92 23100MAQ0A 722413/M | 124
M8T60971 723565/M | 118 MN183018 722487/M | 92 23100VJ210 722423/M | 122
M8T60972 723565/M | 118 MR994922 722659/M | 103 23100VK010 722408/M | 123
M8T60973 723565/M | 118 TSJ549A019C 722407/M | 90 2311004470R 722373/M | 136
M8T62271 723566/M | 119 U001X15672 722199/M__| 116 23110BCO0A 722362/M | 127
T 2356a/M | 119 U001X33172 722208/M | 119 EEILI00D paseam | 143
M8T70371 722326/ | 111 U001X33173 7220/M | 117 2330000Q0H 722554/M | 140
P 222308M | 112 U001X33472 722214/M | 119 EEUNOED —22sasM | 137
P 22260UM | 112 U001X34373 722217/M | 121 o —seaM | 143
M8T75071 723569/M 114 U001X45873 722256/M 120 2330000Q4B 722603/M 138
M8T75074 723569/M | 114 2330000QAB 722554/M | 140
M8T75171 723535/M | 114 NISSAN 2330000QAW 722554/M | 140
M8T75172 722330/M | 115 IO  722378/M | 122 23300-00QAW | 722554/M | 140
VeI S23570M | 113 231001822R 723650/M | 135 T —zssam | 140
M8T80071 722682/M 1111%' 223311%(;11 :\STAM ;Z:gi; m : z : 2330000QUA | 722554/M | 140
M8T81671 722682/M | 110,116 23100-THHIA | 722492/M | 124 2300009V | 72254M | 140
M8T85071 722682/M | 110,116 23100-THNTA | 722492/M | 124 2330005578 122585 _| 137
e R s T raaseam ey 233001HC1A 722640/M | 140
M8T85771 723575/M | 117 23100-1KA1C | 722387/M | 128 233001HC1B 722040 190
M8T87171 723576/M | 120 23100-1KATM | 722388/M | 128 233001HC1C 722040 190
M9T60171 723577/M | 120 23100-TKMIM | 722395/M | 127 2330026548 722568/ | 143
MOT85471 723553/M | 121 231002179R 723650/M | 135 2330030250 722568/ 1 143
MOT87471 723553/M | 121 231002NA0A 722359/M | 125 233003172R 722568M | 143
233003248R 722526/M | 141

MOT87472 723553/M | 121 231002NAOAT | 722359/M | 125

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

2 4 5 Changes for the Better




CROSS REFERENCE LIST

233003400A9 722568/M 143
233003407R 722568/M 143
233004979R 722603/M 138
233009590R 722526/M 141
23300-AX01A 722699/M 137
23300BB0O0A 722641/M 139
23300BB00OB 722641/M 139
23300BC40B 723652/M 141
23300BN700 722554/M 140
23300-BN700 722554/M 140
23300BN701 722554/M 140
23300BN70A 722554/M 140
23300BN70B 722554/M 140
23300-EA20A 722727/M 142
23300-EB30B 722692/M 144
23300JA11B 722673/M 142
23300JG70A 722568/M 143
23300JG70B 722568/M 143
3110084A00 722554/M 140
23100EGO10 722416/M 130
231001LA1TA 722401/M 133
COPELAVAUIGALL| onDE CoDE | PAGE |
1202193 722568/M 149
1202345 723650/M 146
1202451 722371/M 146
1202488 722567/M 148
4407988 722371/M 146
4420658 723650/M 146
4423570 722568/M 149
4424160 723650/M 146
4709920 722425/M 145
6202074 722567/M 148
6202089 722571/M 147
9551988 722371/M 146
55353669 722571/M 147
55353857 722567/M 148
55358857 722567/M 148
55563538 722571/M 147
55585237 722567/M 148
55585238 722577/M 148
93168346 723650/M 146
93194153 722425/M 145
93451976 722526/M 147
93460824 722526/M 147
93868640 722371/M 146
95507897 722431/M 145
95512966 722431/M 145
95515975 723650/M 146
95520960 723650/M 146
55353669BA 722571/M 147

PEUGEOT | ORDER CODE | PAGE |

PEUGEOT ORDER CODE

‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

Changes for the Better

00005802AZ 722555/M 155 9656299480 722552/M 156
1502453001E 723651/M 157 965629948003 722552/M 156
1607835580 722430/M 150 9656317780 722530/M 154
1607835680 722435/M 151 9661544880 722383/M 153
5705CZ 722110/M 151 9662854080 722518/M 157
5802A 722502/M 154 9663528880 722518/M 157
5802A2 722555/M 155 966352888001 722518/M 157
5802AA 722518/M 157 9664016980 722555/M 155
5802AR 722502/M 154 9671014680 723651/M 157
5802AZ 722555/M 155 9688268580 722555/M 155
5802C3 723651/M 157 968826858000 722555/M 155
5802CQ 723651/M 157 9801667580 722555/M 155
5802CR 722530/M 154 980166758000 722555/M 155
5802CW 722573/M 155 9801667780 722518/M 157
5802F2 723651/M 157 980166778000 722518/M 157
5802EG 722518/M 157 9804040080 722515/M 156
5802EV 722502/M 154 9805873380 722515/M 156
5802F) 723651/M 157 980587338001 722515/M 156
5802FP 722555/M 155 9807344880 722106/M 152
5802M4 722555/M 155 9822789580 722394/M 153
5802Q5 723651/M 157 V7540897 722502/M 154
5802Q7 722530/M 154 V754089780 722502/M 154
5802Q9 722530/M 154 V75408978005 722502/M 154
5802R3 722530/M 154 V755001780 722502/M 154
5802V7 722573/M 155 V75500178004 722502/M 154
5802W1 722573/M 155 V7552105 722502/M 154
5802W3 722573/M 155 V755210580 722502/M 154
5802W5 722552/M 156 V764559080 722502/M 154
5802Y4 722555/M 155 V764559480 722502/M 154
5802Y5 722555/M 155
5802Y6 722555/M | 155 RENAULT TRUCK
580278 722518/M 157 5001866924 721623/M 159
580279 722518/M 157 5001867214 723358/M 163
58027ZB 722518/M 157 5001868213 723360/M 164
75500178004 722502/M 154 5010306592 723502/M 159
9625168580 722573/M 155 5010480434 723537/M 161
9625168680 722573/M 155 5010480765 723453/M 162
9625382580 722573/M 155 5010508379 723537/M 161
96262614 722530/M 154 5010508380 723502/M 159
9626261480 722530/M 154 5010589136 721246/M 165
9631520480 722573/M 155 5010589305 723359/M 162
9635772780 722379/M 150 5010589551 721629/M 163
9637813680 722555/M 155 7420466317 721629/M 163
9639396580 722106/M 152 7420714203 723364/M 161
9640088080 722106/M 152 7420732977 721620/M 158
9640825280 722555/M 155 7420842441 723358/M 163
9645100680 722518/M 157 7420842445 723360/M 164
9646679980 722555/M 155 7420862899 721629/M 163
9646972280 723651/M 157 7420997664 723526/M 158
9649846880 722382/M 152 7420997672 723505/M 160
9654752880 722383/M 153 7421036377 721620/M 158
9656262780 723651/M 157 7421056611 721249/M 166
o M




CROSS REFERENCE LIST MR

Changes for the Better

P/EE?I?I:JGEIIE-R ORDER CODE | PAGE SCANIA BUS ORDER CODE | PAGE
1536236 723514/M 188

RENAULT TRUCK [e]i{o] 3 ¥ e(o]o] Sl 7.\l S

7421164607 723505/M | 160

7421289219 721246/M | 165 2SI 723650/M | 170 1777301 723514/M | 188
7421289222 721246/M | 165 22 R 722372/M | 169 1794114 723513/M | 188
21401683 et 165 231009412R 722369/M | 168

7421429789 721629/M | 163 2330000030 722585M | 176

421542662 3373 | 160 233000557R 722585/M | 176

7421632125 23364/M | 161 233000779R 722548/M | 175
21652996 —1e1om | 163 23300-1903R | 722584/M | 175 1743548 223520 | 189
42192275 PR Py 233003248R 722526/M | 179 5035082 —y3ssm | 189
421922757 377 167 233009590R 722526/M | 179 5395909 —7352om | 189
285003033 3o | 158 8200568535 | 722568/M | 180

485013932 —s3am T 760 8200621305A | 722568/M | 180

Shibaura MACHINES | ORDER CODE | PAGE
ORDER CODE | PAGE 185046320 722348/M | 190

RENAULT
oacSeNcER | ORDERCODE | PAGE 55353669 722571/M | 181 e =22352/M | 190
8200660050 722378/M | 168 202259 722567/M | 181
231004028 722371/M | 170 PPV 722577/M | 182
231009096 722371/M | 170 PV 722567/M | 181
2001549062 asam 1172 55585237 722567/M | 181 SMART ORDER CODE | PAGE
8200186331 722544/M | 173 2938528 722577/M | 182 1311510101 722649/M | 193
8200240487 722532/M | 174 S 722571/M | 181 1321510001 722546/M | 194
8200356668 722373/M | 172 4539064200 722548/M | 193
8200402016 r2sesm | 180 A1311510101 | 722649/M | 193
8200404464 —23ram 172 A1321510001 | 722546/M | 194
o00cs o T SCANIATRUCK | ORDER CODE | PAGE A1321540001 | 722200M | 192
571467 723394/M | 187
8200458765 —2s6am | 180 A1351540102 | 722489/M | 191
T 722384/M 171 573507 723394/M 187 A1351540202 722489/M 191
G 222545/M 173 579261 723394/M | 187 A4539064200 722548/M 193
8200568535 722568/M | 180 °/9271 723394/M | 187
8200571531 722373/M | 172 1447911 723394/M | 187
8200584664 722532/M | 174 1516176 723434/M | 183
S00s84c1< YV 1525447 723418/M | 183 SUBARU ORDER CODE | PAGE
8200584685 722554/M | 177 1777299 723417/M | 184 23300AA572 722579/M | 202
8200584837 722544/M | 173 1777300 723419M | 184 23300AA573 722579/M | 202
8200610532 722373M | 172 1796026 723394M | 187 23300AA620 722690/M | 203
8200621305 722568/M | 180 1797880 723406/M | 187 23300AA621 722690/M | 203
8200628430 722568/M | 180 1884268 723423/M | 185 23300AA630 722596/M | 201
8200654785 722373/M | 172 2008268 723406/M | 187 23300AA631 722596/M | 201
2031368 723394/M | 187 23300AA690 722728/M | 203
8200654789 722374/M | 172
8200665518 722545/M | 173 2148650 723394/M | 187 23300AA710 722642/M _ | 202
8200665520 722575/M | 178 2276131 723394M | 187 23300AA730 722598/M | 201
8200676296 722578/M | 179 2395905 723434M | 183 23700AA350 722441/M__| 196
8200815083 722547/M | 174 2395906 723418M | 183 23700AA380 722447/M | 195
8200960536 722373M | 172 2395907 723417/M | 184 23700AA390 722446/M | 195
2395908 723423/M | 185 23700AA401 722473/M | 197
8200960538 722374/M | 172
L 222381/M 169 2395910 723775/M 185 23700AA420 722451/M 196
31001898 o 170 2395911 723773/M | 186 23700AA450 722451/M | 196
2400135 723419/M | 184 23700AA510 722477/M | 198
231003784R 722372/M | 169
23700AA540 722451/M | 196
231005907R 722376/M | 171
23700AA541 722451/M | 196
231006197R 722376/M | 171
23700-AA712 722414/M | 198
231006754R 722369/M | 168

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

2 4 7 Changes for the Better




‘ MITSUBISHI
AN ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

SUBARU ORDER CODE | PAGE VOLVO TRUCK ORDER CODE | PAGE VOLVO MACHINES [eolaola ¥ ao]o] 3l oV c]

23700AA721 722396/M 199 20397219 721623/M 219 1183288 723538/M 225
23700AA751 722406/M 200 20430564 723499/M 220 11127679 723567/M 226
23700AA810 722464/M 199 20431073 723499/M 220 11423474 723545/M 225
23700AA860 722476/M 197 20450305 723344/M 224 17233221 723546/M 226

20466316 723359/M 213

20572417 723364/M 221

20714203 723364/M 221

m 20732404 723554/M 223

31100-60R00 | 722680/M | 207 T 21629M | 214 VOLVO MARINES

31100-61M00 722674/M 206 20842445 723360/M 214 874502 723515/M 229
31100-63J00 722599/M 207 20849352 721629/M 214 874670 723532/M 227
31100-63J10 722599/M 207 20891242 723540/M 222 3587216 723516/M 230
31100-75F60 722599/M 207 20898060 721246/M 215 3587218 723533/M 228
31100-77E22 722720/M 208 20997663 723526/M 218 3594614 723508/M 231
31100-78K00 722589/M 208 21036377 721620/M 219 3594618 723511/M 231
31100-80G00 722599/M 207 21041752 723358/M 213 3819662 723531/M 228
31100-80G10 722599/M 207 21041876 721249/M 216 3840181 723530/M 229
31100-80G20 722599/M 207 21056611 721249/M 216 3840183 723534/M 227
31100-86G00 722599/M 207 21164603 723505/M 220 21103701 723542/M 232
3110086G00000 722599/M 207 21289221 721246/M 215 21103718 723549/M 234
3110086GO0E 722599/M 207 21289223 721246/M 215 21103722 723548/M 234
31100-86G20 722687/M 206 21401674 721820/M 217 21612056 723415/M 233
31400-5500L00 722425/M 204 21401675 721819/M 216 21855436 723462/M 232
31400-5500L01 722425/M 204 21401682 721820/M 217 22380003 723589/M 233

31400-55L02 722426/M 205 21401683 721819/M 216

31400-84E01 722424/M 204 21429787 721629/M 214

31400-84E02 722424/M 204 21429789 721629/M 214

31400-85L03 722431/M 205 21542660 723373/M 222

21598449 721620/M 219

21600808 723373/M 222

21615145 723373/M 222

21632125 723364/M 221

12417803514 722518/M 211 21632127 723364/M 221

28100YV010 722555/M 210 21652996 721819/M 216

28100YV011 722555/M 210 21922752 723771/M 215

SU003-00451 722598/M 210 21922755 723771/M 215

SU00300490 722406/M 209 21922756 723772/M 517

21922757 723772/M 217

22355966 723544/M 223

22602935 723373/M 222

22828641 723512/M 218

23100FU41A | 722438/M | 212 | 82000461 335 | 13

85000749 723505/M 220

85000750 723526/M 218

85013931 723373/M 222

85020789 723373/M 222

’ MITSUBISHI
A7 ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better




YOUR LOCAL DEALER




